m 1100 SPECIAL
Model Year 2019

Chassis prefix: 028000013
Cylinder capacity: 1079 SPARE PARTS CATALOGUE
ja-dP






GENERAL INFORMATION

The present spare parts order exactly the right spare parts.
When ordering specify:

1. the part's code number followed by its description and quantity needed;
2. the motorcycle's serial number, stamped on the steering head.

Reference to right and left apply to the vehicle in terms of its direction of move-ment.
Spare parts drawings are general and do not represent the part.

The contents of this catalogue are general and can undergo changes without prior notice.

CHARACTERISTICS LEGENDA

CHARACTERISTIC CODE CHARACTERISTIC DESCRIPTION VALUE CODE VALUE DESCRIPTION

PARTICOLAR CHARACTERISTICS DEPOTENZIATO 35KW
CPT PARTICOLAR CHARACTERISTICS STD MOTO STANDARD
DFR DAFRA N NO
MOD MODEL SCR11SPE 1100 Special
PLT PLANT DB10 DMH
XCO MAIN COLOUR LGM LIQUID CONCRETE GREY LUCIDO
XCR FRAME / WHEEL COLOUR CBB CARB. BLACK FRAME,BLACK WHEELS
XST STANDARD COUNTRY EUR VERSIONE EUROPA
XST STANDARD COUNTRY GSO VERSIONE PAESI DEL GOLFO
XST STANDARD COUNTRY ROK VERSIONE SOUTH COREA

SPARE PARTS CATALOGUE Page 3/178 1100 SPECIAL /19

26/04/2021 028000019




COLOURS

COLOUR COLOUR CODE COLOUR DESCRIPTION FINISHED PRODUCTS

LIQUID CONCRETE GREY LUCIDO (D28006019) SCR11SPE 19 EUR LGM CBB D35 DMH
(D28001019) SCR11SPE 19 EUR LGM CBB STD DMH
(D28003919) SCR11SPE 19 GSO LGM CBB STD DMH
(D28004119) SCR11SPE 19 ROK LGM CBB STD DMH

1100 SPECIAL /19 Page 4/178 SPARE PARTS CATALOGUE

028000019 26/04/2021




(@SS -1 BTN 675 00T 1 5 To) o FOUE ST 3

COLOUTS...veeuteeeeeieeeeste et et e e te st et e et et e s te et esseeseeseesseeseasseessasseensanseessanseensanseensesssasseassensesssanseessanseessanssensarssensanssenseassensesssensesssssesssenseessenseessesssensesssenseessensesssensesssenseessesseessenssenseessensesssensesssensesssenseessessesssensees 4
GIOUD T L 7 N 1) 0 7 ettt ettt ettt ettt st ettt sttt st bt b et b et e b et e b et e ae st e ae e 4 e ae s e e ae s e et s b ea e e b et e b et e b et e b et e he et e st et e Rt seeat e e e st e b et e b e Rt e b et e b et e R e e e R e e e b et e Rt e e Rt e e Rt e et e b et bt e be st b et et be st e s et ese et e st et et ee 8
Drawing 13A - WIRING HARNESS (COIL) [MODISCRILISPE]......citoeiirieetnreeitrtrtetetetnteee et sese et se et s se et sasse ettt ese et e sae st sessebe sttt esesestassaeseseatsesesestansesestatsssesentessesentaes 8
Drawing 13B - HlES > 2 7 A [MOD:SCRIISPE;XST:EURGSO,ROK]... ..ottt ettt ettt sttt b ettt st bttt be et et ebesent st bebes et et ebeseatbebebenetebebesetasebeseneas 10
Drawing 13C - /3w 7 1) = 173 N [MODISCRITISPE]...ciiiiiieiieieteeetee ettt ettt ettt ettt b e et e st e st e s e b e st s e st e s e st e b e st ebea e e b e st e st s e s et e st b e st ebe st b e st e b et e b et e be e e s et e st b e st be st bentebenene 12
Drawing 13D - T L 7 b 1) A JLZEE [IMOD:ISCRILISPE]|. .ottt ettt ettt ettt ettt ettt sttt et b et stk ebe st et et ebe st et e b e s ea et et ebea et et eben et b ebebeat b et e b eae b et eben et b ebebeat b et ebenenteaenene 16
Drawing 13E - L 7 [ 1) /L ZEE [MOD:SCRITISPE;PLTIDBI0]....ciiicitiiiiisiiiiesisiseessssesesesssesssesssssssssssssssssssssssssssssssssssssssssssssssssssssssssssssssssssssssssssssssssssssssssssssssssssssssssssssssssssssssssssssens 18
Drawing 14A - N K7 4 [ [MOD:SCRI1ISPE; XST:EURGSO,ROK].....iiiiiieiiieitetrieietetetetetete ettt ettt bbb et s et s et et et a et b et e b et e be e b et ebe e e benee sttt be st ebe st ebeneebeneene 20
Drawing 14B - 7 — /L. 7 4 b [MOD:SCRIISPE;XST:EUR,GSO,ROK].....ooitiieiiiiiiieirietsietetetste ettt et ettt ettt et te s te st st et st entsbestesestesentesesese et ese et ent et entesentssentebentebentesentesetenensenenseneas 22
Drawing 15A - INSTRUMENT PANEL [MOD:ISCRIISPE ..ottt ettt sttt ettt ettt ettt ettt be b et b et et st b e s et et ebebea et e b b eaea b et e b e st e et ebebeae et et ebenen s et ebenen e st bebenetebene 24
GTOUDP LUBRIFICANTL ...ttt ettt ettt ettt b et es et st et st e st et ea e et en e et enteseateseateseaseseases et en et en e et e st esentesenteseateseateseeses e et es et en e sen e b en s esenteseatesenteseaseseeses e s en e s entesentebentebentebensesensesenseneasan 26
Drawing L - SHELL ADVANCE [MOD:ISCRILISPE]. .ottt ettt ettt ettt ettt et ebe et st b et stebeseat st ebeses e st ebebeseatstebesea e st et ebea e st et ebes et et ebeseat et et eben e st et ebeseat et ebebent b ebebenetetebeneneas 26
GIOUD T3 0 3 ettt ettt ettt s st a et a et e a et b et e st s e st e st s e st s e st e s e st s e st s e s e bt e st s Rt s Rt R e b e AR bR R et a et Rt R e e bRt Re e b e e R a et a et a et b et b et be e s e ene 28
Drawing 02A - £ 7 F £ 2 T2 N T = )b [MODISCRITISPE] ...ttt ettt ettt ettt et ettt et et b et s b et s b et e b et e s et es et es e b e st b eat b e st e b et e b et e b et eb et es et eseesenteseneesentsen 28
Drawing 03A - F 7 7R 7 A [MODISCRIISPE].. ..ottt s s assssas s s e s ssssesassesassessssessssesassesassesasessssae s s s et esse b s as s e s s st b ssseban s e s s s b s ae s s e s s se s s es b ses s s et sasaesansessnae 30
Drawing 03B - 7 F &/ F (FCC) [MOD:ISCRILISPE].....ioiiiieeeeeeeee ettt ettt ettt ettt sttt ettt et et a ettt et ettt ettt e ettt st ettt et ea st aeteseaeaseanee 32
Drawing 04A - 7 5 F 7773 = [MODISCRITISPE] ...ttt ettt ettt sttt ettt ettt es et e st e s et ete st e s et eseateseaseseases et es et es et en e esen e et entesenteseateseas e s et es et es e ben e b en e et entesentesentesensenensenen 34
Drawing 04B - 2 £ AL = 7 — 7173 = [IMOD:ISCRIISPE .ttt ettt ettt et bbbt b et b ettt s et st e st b e st b et b et b et b et e b et e b et e st b e st b ent b et b et b et be e ese e esenaenenee 36
Drawing 05A - I R 7 7 4 2 7 T K [MODISCRITISPE]...uiiiieeteteee ettt ettt ettt ettt ettt et st et st et st e st st et e b et e b et e s et e s et ea e et en e et en e et entebentebentebenteseatese s e st b eneetenestentstentssenten 38
Drawing 06A - CYLINDERS - PISTONS [MOD:SCRIISPE;XST:EURGSO . .uuiuiuiiririeieiitrieieittntstet ettt ettt sttt sttt sttt st et be st sbebe et st ebese st st et ebe et et ebeseatatebesent st ebebentatsebesentasesenens 40
Drawing 06A - CYLINDERS - PISTONS [MOD:SCRIISPE;XST:ROK]. ..ottt ettt stes e ste s stestssetsbestesessesesseststesessentstentstentstentesentesentesensesensentsentssentesensesensesensas 42
Drawing 07A - 7 A I 2 73 AT L [MODISCRITISPE] ...ttt ettt ettt ae e s e st st st s eaessaeseaeasaeaeseaeaeaeseseseaeaeaeaeaeseseaeaeaeseseseseaeaeaeseseaeseaesesesesesesesesesenenesesesans 44
Drawing 08A = 7 A JL 7R 2 7" [IMODISCRIISPE]. ..ottt ettt ettt ettt ettt et et et e st st et e s et e s et e s et es et e s et es et entesen s esentesea s e s eates e et es et ese s en et ent e s e st e b entebentebentesensesenseneaseneasenesenes 46
Drawing 09A - HALF-CRANKCASES PAIR [MOD:ISCRILISPE ...ttt ettt ettt ettt ettt b ettt st st et be sttt be et et et eseat et et eben et et ebe s et bebeseae b et ben et et ebe sttt ebebenentetenens 48
Drawing 09B - HALF-CRANKCASES PAIR [MOD:SCRITISPE | .ottt ettt sttt st sttt et sttt et st et s b et s b et e be e e se e e be st e s et e s et e st st e st s entebe st ebentebe e ebentese b esentesesenenseneaes 52
Drawing 10A - ELECTRIC STARTING AND IGNITION [MOD:SCRILSPE]...coiiiitiiriieieierirteteietrtrtete sttt sttt ettt ettt be et st st b ettt be s et e s e b bt b sbebe st b et ebese et ebebe et ebebenentstebesentsesene 54
Drawing 11A - VERTICAL CYLINDER HEAD - TIMING [MOD:SCRITISPE].....ciiiiiiiiieeeeste ettt sttt sttt ettt ettt ettt s te s te st sb et sbesteb et ese s esesteseetenestenestentesentesensesenses 56
Drawing 11B - 75 1) V' > 7 LAY K = 9 A I3 73 AT Iy [MODISCRILISPE] .ottt ettt sttt sttt ettt b ettt b et b bt stk e et et ebebe et et ebe et ebebenenttes 58

SPARE PARTS CATALOGUE Page 5/178 1100 SPECIAL /19

26/04/2021 028000019




(bucari)

Drawing 11C - /3 = F 7 /L~y F [MOD:SCRIISPE;XST:EUR,GSO].uvvvvveveeeeereeeeeeeeeeeeeeseesessssssssssssesesessssseessesessssssssessesseseeseeseessssssssssssssssesesssssssesesesesesesssseseessssessssssessessessssssssssssessssssssssssne 60
Drawing 11C - /X = F A7 /L Ny K [MOD:SCRIISPE;XSTIROK] ..ottt ettt sttt sttt eb st ettt st et st et st et s b et s b et e b e st e b et e b et e b et e s e st et et e st et eneebe e e b et e be b ebe st ebentesentenenes 68
Drawing 11D - £ 1) /> 9 L~ K [MOD:SCRIISPE;XST:EUR,GSOcoovvveeveeeeeeeeeeesesessssesssssssssssesessesesessssssssesssssessessesessessssssssssssssssssssssssssseeessssesesessssssssessesssssssssssessssssssssssssssssssssssseenee 76
Drawing 11D - 7R 1) /> # )L N K [MOD:SCRIISPE;XST:ROK]. ..ottt ettt ettt ettt ettt ettt et b et b et te s et e s e b e st e st b e st b et ebe e e b et b et e b et esenae st et e st b et b et e b et ebe e ebenaeneneene 84
GIOUD M = /L ettt ettt ettt ettt ettt s et ettt s s s et ae st e s et s et e s et s e e s e st s e s bt e st s e st s e st s e Rt R e R e s e e R e e Rt e R e Rt R e R e AR e R e R e AR e R Rt R ARt R Rt R e AR et R e e e R et et a et b et b e e e e se e ene 92
Drawing 01A - DDS (2) TESTER [MOD:SCRIISPE]....c.ccioiiiiiririeieirieeieeststeteetetetete ettt et sttt ettt ebe sttt ebe s et st etese st stesebe sttt ebeseneatetesenestetebeseatesebeseneatesebeneat et ebese bt ebeseneatebebeneatstebenentsebane 92
Drawing 01B - =2 22 4 — P A — /L [MODISCRIISPE]. ...ttt ettt ettt bbbt ettt be bbbt bebebebe b bbb ebebebebebebebebebebebebebebebebebebebebebebebebebebebebebebebebebebebebebebebebebebebebesene 94
Drawing 01C - 7 L — A4 = E A = )L [MODISCRITISPE] ...ttt ettt ettt ettt b et ettt ettt st et s b et s b et e b et e b et e b et e b et e b et e st e st st eae et et b et b et e b et ebentesetenenes 96
GTOUD & A 7 ettt ettt ettt et et e e et e a et s a e e h e e bt e bt et e b e s et et e s et eateatea e e Rt ea e e st eR e e st eb e b e eh et e s e b eaEeat e e e At eaeea e e Rt e h e ea e eheeh e b e bt eE et ea s et et eateat e Rt eat e R e e h e eheeh e bt eh et et et et ea b et et ent et et e st eaeeaesheebesbeee 98
Drawing Al = 7 A 7 [MODISCRIISPE]. ...ttt sttt tses ettt sttt bbb s et st bt ettt ae bt st ts e b et et statae b et bt aeseb et eae s e b et et e et s e b et e a et bt et e st b e bttt aeh e b ettt ae b et ettt b et et atataeb et e b e aesesetstacs 98
Drawing B1 - (*) PIRELLI MT 60™ RS [MOD:SCRIISPE]........ccceeeeereeeeesessesseceeeeeeesessssssssseseesesssesssssesssssseeesesessessssssssssessssssssssssssssssseeseessssssssssssseseesessssesssssssssssressessessssssssssseeeeeesesesssss 100
Drawing C1 - PIRELLI ANGEL™ GT [IMOD:ISCRIISPE]....oi ettt ettt ettt ettt b et et s ettt e st be st se e se st e b esteseatebea b e b et e s et ese s est s e st e beateb e st eb et ebe st ebe s ese b ese b e st sentebeneesenene 102
Drawing I - PIRELLI SCORPION™ RALLY STR [MOD:SCRIISPE]..ceeeueeeeeeeueeomeeoeommemsesesesssssssesssessesssesesssessssssssssssssssssssssessssesesssesesssssssessssssesssssssssssssssssssssssssssssssessesesessssssssessesseeseee 104
GIOUD 7 L Attt bbb s b4 h R4 e h R bR bR 4R d oAb R a4 e E e R bR R bR bR b oAb oAb e h R e h e bR bR d e R bR b e RS b e e bbb bbb bbb ns 106
Drawing 16A - STAND [MOD:ISCRIISPE].....cuiiiiiiireieteieieietetetstetetet ettt ettt ettt sttt et et e bttt ete e et et et et et et et e st et et st et et et et et et et et et et et et et et et et et et et et et et et et et et et et et et et et et et et et et et eb et et et et eb et et et et et et ebebenetaes 106
Drawing 17A - 70> F 2707 W b = F T = 3 [MODISCRILSPE]. ..ttt ettt ettt ettt b e bttt es et es s et e s et e b et e b et e bt eb et e s et e st b e st b entebentebentebentesensesensenin 108
Drawing 18A - Z 7 7 1) 2 7722 b [IMODISCRILSPE ..ottt sttt sttt ettt ettt sttt 4 et et e 444 e 4 e 4 e 4 e et et e 4 et et e et et e b et et et et et et et et et eb et et et et et et et et ettt et et ebebetntes 110
Drawing 18B - 7 T2 N 7 F — 7 [IMODISCRIISPE]....ci ittt ettt ettt ettt et ettt e a et et b et bt e s s es et e st s es e b e st e s ea e e b et e b ea s e s et es et es et es e b e st b en e et eatebeateb et ebe b esesesesenesens 112
Drawing 19A - 1) 7 2 A 2 77 = /s [MODISCRIISPE]. ...ttt ettt ettt taeses st eas et e st tassee e eassesse et tasse s et easaeseeseaeasseseeeeaeae s et et asaeseseeataeses et tasae s et eeasassesesaeasanseaseneas 114
Drawing 20A - 702 [ 7L = F 7R 7 [MODISCRILSPE].... ittt ettt sttt ettt ettt st s sttt st et s e et s b et e b et e b et e b et e b et e st et eat st emt st eatsbeatsbeateb et ebetesentenentenensenens 116
Drawing 20B - 70> N 7L = F 3 AT A [MODISCRIISPE] ..ottt ettt ettt ettt sttt ettt b et s b et st b st e b be sttt e b e b eae st et ebent et ebesemeseseseaeatssenene 118
Drawing 20C - BRAKING SYSTEM ABS [MOD:SCRILISPE ...ttt ettt ettt ettt ettt ettt s et e e te s et es e se st bes e b et e b et eb et e b et ese b e st s e st ebe st b e st ebentebe st eb et ebentesenteseaenenee 120
Drawing 20D - 1) 77 L — 3 3 2 7 £y [MOD:ISCRIISPE]....ovvoooooeeseseocceeeeeeeeeeeesesessseeeessssseeessesesssseeesssssesssssssssseeessessseesssssesseseeseseeseessssesssecesessssesssssssssssseessesssssssessssseeesssesessssssssesseeeeeee 122
Drawing 21A - +> 3 =7'L — b 7K/l ¥ — [MOD:SCRI1ISPE; XST:EURGSO,ROK].....iiiiiiiiiieirieieieieieteieste ettt ettt et et ettt et b et e b et be st e bt ebe st ebe st ese st enesseneesenene 124
Drawing 22A = /73 R JL 73 = [MODISCRIISPE]... oottt ettt ettt ettt es et et te s e s et et e st esent et entesentesesseseases et es et en et entesen s et entesentesenseseaseseasen et en e s enteseneesentesensesensesenseneseneasan 126
Drawing 22B - CLUTCH CONTROL [MOD:ISCRIISPE]. ..ottt ettt ettt st ettt st ettt st ettt s bt e b et e b et eb et es et ese et eat st eatseeat s b eat et et eseateb et ese s ese st ese st ent st entstentsbeatesente 128
Drawing 23A - 1) 73 3 7 7 7/ = 73 = [MODISCRILISPE] ...ttt ettt ettt ettt ettt sttt e ettt e be sttt b bttt s e e b sttt e b b e et e b b e st e s e besestnasseneseassene 130
Drawing 24A - 7 02 N7 R = R [MOD:ISCRILISPE |ttt ettt ettt et ettt sttt ettt sttt et s b et b et e b et es et eb et ea e et ea e et eat st eatsbeatebeateb et ese s ebe s eb et ese st ene st entsbentssentas 132
Drawing 26A - 727 7 [ X7 [MODISCRITISPE] ...ttt ettt ettt ese bbb bbb bebebebebebebebebebehebebebebebebebebebebebebehebebebebehebebebebebebebebebebebebebebebebebebebebebebebebebebebebebene 134
Drawing 26B - 757 2/ N X 7 [MODISCRILISPE ..ottt ettt ettt ettt et b et bbb et e bt s e st e st b e st s e st b et e b ea e e b et e b et e s et e st b e st b eat b eat b et e b et e b et e b et ese st enenteneeteneeee 136

1100 SPECIAL /19 Page 6 /178 SPARE PARTS CATALOGUE

028000019 26/04/2021




INDEX

Drawing 27A - 1) 77 R 7 = R [MODISCRILISPE ..ottt ettt ettt ettt et e st ettt s bt aeb et e b bttt e b b ettt b e st s et e b b e st et s b e b e st at st b ebe st st st bestatsteseseatstesesenenens 138
Drawing 28A - 7 0 > [ 7R A — JL [MOD:ISCRITISPE].....iiiiiiiiiitritteett ettt et ee et et e e s et e st es st sasasssssasasasasssssasssasssssasssasasssssssstasasssasssssssssnsssnsssssnsssssnsssssnsasssssssnsnsnsssnsnsnsnsnssens 140
Drawing 29A - 1) 778 A — /L [IMODISCRITISPE . ..ottt ettt ettt et et bbb ese bbb b bebe bbb ebebebebebehebebebebebebebebebebebebehebebebebehehebebebebebebebebebebebebebebebebebebebebebebebebebebenebene 142
Drawing 30A - 7 2 — =)L ¥ > 7 [MOD:SCR1ISPE;XST:EUR,GSO,ROK]....ccuetiiririeiiiirieieitirteie ettt ettt ettt et st b bes et s ebe et s eteseststetebesestesebesestasebesentasesesesentsesesentasesesenensssesenen 144
Drawing 31A - EXHAUSRT PIPE ASSY [IMOD:SCRITISPE].....oiiiirrtstrieieisisistststst sttt sttt st st stete ettt s sttt e e st st st et et et et st et 44 e 4 s e et et et e s et et et et et et et et et et et et et et st et et et et et et et et et et et etet et st et eteeetaes 146
Drawing 31B - EXHAUST SILENCER [MOD:SCRIISPE]...ooiiiieieiriiirisieieieisisie ettt sttt sttt sttt sttt tste st st sts et et et st s s e s ettt s s st ettt et st e sttt et st stsessssesessasssssssssassssssssssssasssssnsssnns 148
Drawing 32A - 3 — N [MOD:SCRIISPE;PLTIDBIL0 ] .c.ciiiiiiieeeteetee ettt et eee ettt ee ettt ettt ettt ettt ettt ettt et a ettt s ettt et st et ettt s s ettt a ettt ettt et et sttt aene 150
Drawing 33A - 7 L — A [MOD:ISCRITISPE]....c.iiiieieieieieieieieieieteieteteteietetesetetetesesesesesesesesesesesesesesesesesesesesesesesesesesesesesesesesesesesesesesesesesesesesesesesesesesesesesesesesesesesesesesesesesesesesesesesesesesesesesesesesesasass 152
Drawing 33B - 1) 747 7 L — A [IMODISCRITISPE ...ttt ettt et ettt ettt ettt ettt ettt ettt ettt ettt ettt ettt ettt ettt ettt ettt ettt ettt enene 154
Drawing 34A - 75 A JL 7 = 5 — [IMOD:ISCRITISPE]. ..ottt ettt et ettt sttt eses ettt esesesesestataesestetatasaeasseaeataeaeseatataeataeatseseaeatataestetatataea e st sttt aenereseaeseneneseneaeasaens 156
Drawing 35A - T7 4 2 7 = 7 = A A LT 1) =3 = [MODISCRITISPE]. ..ottt ettt ettt ettt ettt ettt ettt ettt sttt st bbb a st be bbb s bt aeseb s aeaesesene 158
Drawing 35B - £ /> 1) = L7 3 AT L [MODISCRITISPE] . ..ottt ettt e s es s e es s satssasasssseasasasasssssasasasasasssasasasssssssssasasssnsntatasnsnsssssstsnsnsnsnssssnsnsnsesnsnens 160
Drawing 36A - Z T R ILTR 7 A [IMODISCRILISPE ..ottt ettt ettt ettt ettt sttt b ettt b st e e b bttt s b b e st e st b e bttt b e b e s et s b b e st et st b e bt nt st e bebestaesseseseatstesenenenens 162
Drawing 36B - & v = 2 7 — 7 £ )L 7 — [MOD:ISCRILISPE]. ..ottt et siesss e es e s et sssssssssesesesssssesesssesssssssesesesssssesesesssssssesesesssesesesesesesesssesesesesesesesesesesesesesesesesesesesesess 164
Drawing 37A - 7 £ 7 1) 3 7 [MOD:ISCRILSPE ..ottt ettt ettt sttt ettt sttt st ettt s ettt b et et e b sttt e b sttt st b e st a e st b e st et e bebeata e s b e b e st at st e b ebe st ae b ebeneatsbebeseatsaesesentansenen 166
ALPNANUINETIC IIIAEX ..t vetetiteiieteiirtetrt ettt ettt ettt es et st et ea e et est et et et et e b et e b et e b et es et es et es et es et eat et eateseateseateseates et eseases et en et ea et eat et eatebeat e b eatebeases et es et e st s e st s ea e s eateseates et e b et es et es et es e b ese b entebentesentebentesen 168

SPARE PARTS CATALOGUE Page 7/178 1100 SPECIAL /19

26/04/2021 028000019




DRAWING 13A - WIRING HARNESS (COIL) [MOD:SCR11SPE]

IMPO1122
1100 SPECIAL /19 Page 8/178 SPARE PARTS CATALOGUE

028000019 26/04/2021



DRAWING 13A - WIRING HARNESS (COIL) [MOD:SCR11SPE]

CODE DESCRIPTION START DATE | END DATE VALIDITY NOTES

38040101C A 7=v>araA{il 09/01/2018

2 67110771B FTN=FAIWAIN=T T Z 77 =T ) 1 09/01/2018
3 67110781B RNV INARIN= 7T Z T =T ) 1 09/01/2018
4 67110792B FN=FANAN=T T 75 =T ) 1 09/01/2018
5 67110802B ERVS Y INAN= T T 75 =T )L 1 09/01/2018

SPARE PARTS CATALOGUE Page 9/178 1100 SPECIAL /19

26/04/2021 028000019




DRAWING 13B- EHEiliEE R > A 7 A [MOD:SCR11SPE;XST:EUR,GSO,ROK]

IMP01234

1100 SPECIAL /19 Page 10/178 SPARE PARTS CATALOGUE
028000019 26/04/2021



DRAWING 13B - # %4 ¢ A 7 4 [MOD:SCR11SPE;XST:EUR,GSO,ROK]  (Ducar

CODE DESCRIPTION START DATE | END DATE VALIDITY NOTES

5101D202D MAIN WIRING HARNESS 1 09/01/2018
2 74110551A 7 /3 =7 2> 7 39MM 2
3 77211061A A 7 1) 2 — TEF M6X14 1 09/01/2018
4 85550001B SPRING WASHER 1 09/01/2018
5 38940191A ta-X5A 1

38940201A ta-X10A 1

38940211A ta-X15A 1

38940221A b a2 — X 20A 1

38940241A ta-X75A 1

38940261A FUSE 25A 1

38940301A k2 - R3A 1
6 87210532A CAP DDA 1
7 75840991A 727 1 22/02/2018
8 86612641A TN =8y N 1 09/01/2018
9 54140101A )L - 3
10 5101D211D SR T 1 09/01/2018
11 75840771A T=7NHA K 1 15/03/2018
12 4601G811A PROTECTION SHEATH 1

SPARE PARTS CATALOGUE Page 11/178 1100 SPECIAL /19

26/04/2021 028000019




DRAWING 13C- /3 v 7 1) — <> h [MOD:SCR11SPE]

IMP01283

1100 SPECIAL /19 Page 12/178 SPARE PARTS CATALOGUE

028000019 26/04/2021




DRAWING 13C- /3w 7 1) =< 7> ; [MOD:SCR11SPE]

CODE DESCRIPTION START DATE | END DATE VALIDITY NOTES

1 8292A711A S 1 15/02/2018
2 77240453C SCREW TBEIF M6X22 10.9 8 09/01/2018
3 71610031A AN =+ — 2 09/01/2018
4 76410241A M = /N — 5 09/01/2018
5 86611521A MES /=<7 |k 1 09/01/2018
6 38510905A BLACKBOX UNIT 1 09/01/2018
7 764124218 ~UY MMEBIEY T b 1 09/01/2018
8 38640591A KEE Y 7 v ~ (USB) 1 09/01/2018
9 82714821A ZL=h 1 09/01/2018
10 59820611A Dl = A4 1 22/06/2015
11 75011551A NUT M22X1.5 1 09/01/2018
12 71615091AA AN =4 — 9 09/01/2018
13 76411491A T\ — 9 09/01/2018
14 8301A611AA VA 1 09/01/2018
15 38540073B PIATTAFORMA INERZIALE 1 09/01/2018
16 74941118B F v b M6 2 09/01/2018
17 77240433C A7) a— 5 09/01/2018
18 71610061A AN = = 3 09/01/2018
19 77440031A V7Y vy 7T A7) 2 — M6X20 1 09/01/2018
20 77440131A SCREW, TAPPING 5X25 WN1411 2 09/01/2018
21 75910371A N Ry T 1) — 1 09/01/2018
22 69926751A Ny 7 1) — 1 09/01/2018
23 8291HO051B Ny T =Ky 7 X 1 09/01/2018
24 51410911B Ny 7)) =-) = NARA Y FT =TI 1 09/01/2018
25 51410921B R =9 =AY I 79 —|E=-9 =T =T 1 09/01/2018
26 51310782B Ny 7)) — -T2V -7 1 09/01/2018 23/04/2018
27 397400818 AY =89-3 9 75— 1 09/01/2018
28 77156628B A 7 1) 2 — TCEIF M6X10 2 09/01/2018
29 85350101A ATV T Ty v — 2 09/01/2018
30 38940231A b2 - X30A 1

31 59810401A LOCK LATCH 1 06/02/2018
32 67210471A et S A 1 07/02/2018 13/04/2018
33 85350091A ARTN) T Ty ¥ — 1 29/11/2017
34 75050051A + v~ M6 1 29/11/2017
35 77240308C A7) 2 - 2 09/01/2018

SPARE PARTS CATALOGUE Page 13/178 1100 SPECIAL /19

26/04/2021 028000019




DRAWING 13C- /3 v 7 1) — <> h [MOD:SCR11SPE]

IMP01283

1100 SPECIAL /19 Page 14/178 SPARE PARTS CATALOGUE

028000019 26/04/2021




DRAWING 13C- /3w 7 1) =< 7> p [MOD:SCR11SPE]

CODE DESCRIPTION START DATE | END DATE VALIDITY NOTES

86611921A Ny 7 1) =H—=xXw h 09/01/2018

SPARE PARTS CATALOGUE Page 15/178 1100 SPECIAL /19

26/04/2021 028000019




DRAWING 13D - = L 7 | 1) /7/L% & [MOD:SCR11SPE]

IMPO1115

1100 SPECIAL /19 Page 16/178 SPARE PARTS CATALOGUE

028000019 26/04/2021




DRAWING 13D - = L 7 | 1) /713 & [MOD:SCR11SPE]

CODE DESCRIPTION START DATE | END DATE VALIDITY NOTES

28643081A {>>yz/7yaryaryho- )=yt 1 13/03/2018 CPT:D35
28643161A f{>yz/yayaryirao—-)ja=yh 1 20/10/2017 CPT:STD;XST:EUR,GSO,ROK
2 51610041B HORN 1 09/01/2018
3 77211021A A 7 1) 2 — TBEIF M6X10 1 09/01/2018
4 54040111C 7r¥arvl¥al-¥- 1 09/01/2018
5 55212121B A= K24 - 2 09/01/2018
6 71314901A GASKET TH.02 4 29/11/2017
71319201A ART vy 0.5 MM 3 29/11/2017
7 77210423C SCREW TBEIF M6X16 2 09/01/2018
8 55240121A KAz > — 1 09/01/2018
9 55243161B FEht - 1 09/01/2018

SPARE PARTS CATALOGUE Page 17/178 1100 SPECIAL /19

26/04/2021 028000019




DRAWING 13E- = L 7 1) 1)L % & [MOD:SCR11SPE;PLT:DB10]

Q) ’ 4 Y, el
ARG A RS

IMPO1117

1100 SPECIAL /19 Page 18/178 SPARE PARTS CATALOGUE

028000019 26/04/2021




DRAWING 13E- =L 7 | 1) /7 L 3& [MOD:SCR11SPE;PLT:DBI10] (bucar?

CODE DESCRIPTION START DATE | END DATE VALIDITY NOTES

1 89520481B TANK CAP COMPLETE 1 22/06/2015 XST:EUR,GSO,ROK
2 51840051B {1EETAY =TT F 1 22/06/2015
3 86640111A GASKET, FUEL TANK CAP 1 22/06/2015
4 59840291A KEY, NON INDENTED WITHOUT TRANSPONDER 1 22/06/2015
5 65240241C F-Z2AvF 1 22/06/2015
6 59810201A WRENCH WITH TRANSPONDER 1 22/06/2015
7 59821441D LOCKS KIT 1 07/03/2018 XST:EUR,GSO,ROK
8 77151278B A7 1) 2 — TCEI M8X30 2 09/01/2018
9 76411301A 8 — 2 09/01/2018
10 77244168B A7) 2 - 2 09/01/2018
11 85250311AB A 2 09/01/2018

SPARE PARTS CATALOGUE Page 19/178 1100 SPECIAL /19

26/04/2021 028000019




DRAWING 14A - ~Nv N Z 1 » [MOD:SCR11SPE;XST:EUR,GSO,ROK]

FANQOO342

1100 SPECIAL /19 Page 20/178 SPARE PARTS CATALOGUE
028000019 26/04/2021




DRAWING 14A - A v K5 A | [MOD:SCR11SPE;XST:EUR,GSO,ROK] (bucar?

CODE DESCRIPTION START DATE | END DATE VALIDITY NOTES

74841101AA + v~ M6 09/01/2018

1
2 77150768B  SCREW TCEI M6X55 2
3 70040241A T 5 - 2
4 74941118B  F v | M6 2
5 T131A72A 732 2
6 T6410641A  fitiE 5 3 - 2
7 46020031AA  COVER ~ v K5 1 | 1
8 52010441C  HEADLIGHT FRONT 1
9 77510171A 27 ) = — TBEIM5X16 4
10 8291E041A 75> 7 2
11 71011901A 732 2
12 TIIS491A 2~ — 4
13 85340021A  SPRING WASHER 4
14 77941952A  SCREW, HEADLIGHT ADJUSTING 1
15 68540081A vy -L> 1
16 79940201A 27 )27 1
17 53010321A  H7Or MEVT 7Ty r=F4 b 1
18 77240263C 27 1) a2 - 4
19 7131C981A SPACER, FLASHER LIGHT 2
20 S3010331A " 7o MNENT 77y v -4 b 1
21 8291H361AA HEADLIGHT BRACKET 1
22 77150258B | 27 1) 2 - 1
23 39040341A  * v T Ly b Ay FFA R 1
24 39040291A  BULB 1

SPARE PARTS CATALOGUE Page 21/178 1100 SPECIAL /19

26/04/2021 028000019




DRAWING 14B - 7 — )L 5 A | [MOD:SCR11SPE;XST:EUR,GSO,ROK]

FAN00343
1100 SPECIAL /19 Page 22/178 SPARE PARTS CATALOGUE

028000019 26/04/2021




DRAWING 14B - 7 — )L 5 A | [MOD:SCR11SPE;XST:EUR,GSO,ROK]

CODE DESCRIPTION START DATE | END DATE VALIDITY NOTES

1 52510507A F-LFA b 1
2 76411671A 58— 2
3 85240131A 7 vy — 5.3X15X1 2
4 77510171A 2 71) 2 — TBEIM5X16 2
5 71615261AA AN —H — 2
6 77110441A 2 71) 2 — TCEIF M5X16 2
7 76410641A i8>\ — 2
8 71314703A AN — A — 2
9 53010321A G770V MNE)V T 75y v —F4 1
10 53010331A 7oy MNE) 777 vy v =714 b 1

SPARE PARTS CATALOGUE Page 23/178 1100 SPECIAL /19

26/04/2021 028000019




DRAWING 15A - INSTRUMENT PANEL [MOD:SCR11SPE]

FANOO346

1100 SPECIAL /19 Page 24/178 SPARE PARTS CATALOGUE
028000019 26/04/2021




DRAWING 15A - INSTRUMENT PANEL [MOD:SCR11SPE]

CODE DESCRIPTION START DATE | END DATE VALIDITY NOTES

XST:EUR,GSO,ROK

40611532B A2 AR A N8R L—F
24714911A A ARNILAY NXFIL AN =
71615151AA AN — 4 —

T6411141A == /N —

77150443B SCREW TCEI M5X22 UNI5931 8.8

1
3
3
3

Page 25/178

(O I VS I )

1100 SPECIAL /19

SPARE PARTS CATALOGUE
023000013

26/04/2021




DRAWING L - SHELL ADVANCE [MOD:SCR11SPE]|

1100 SPECIAL /19 Page 26/178 SPARE PARTS CATALOGUE
028000019 26/04/2021



DRAWING L - SHELL ADVANCE [MOD:SCR11SPE]

CODE DESCRIPTION START DATE | END DATE VALIDITY NOTES

944650035 SHELL ADVANCE DUCATI 15W50 - 1L BOTTLE
2 944650037 SHELL ADVANCE DUCATI 15W50 - 209L DRUM

SPARE PARTS CATALOGUE Page 27/178 1100 SPECIAL /19

26/04/2021 028000019




DRAWING 02A - £7 # x> > 3> h 0 — /L [MOD:SCR11SPE]

CMB00533

1100 SPECIAL /19 Page 28/178 SPARE PARTS CATALOGUE

028000019 26/04/2021



DRAWING 02A - ¥ 7 F = > ¥ 7> | 0 — )L [MOD:SCR11SPE]

CODE DESCRIPTION START DATE | END DATE VALIDITY NOTES

1 77151250ZF A7V a- 1 18/09/2012
2 71319151A AN =4 — 1 19/09/2011
3 77150670ZF A7V a- 1 18/09/2012
4 79915061A FTrFIRATNT 1 03/05/2012
5 82114731A ¥7FzoTRLII =¥ T b 1 25/07/2016
6 18020401A E A A N N D = | A S/ 1 25/07/2016
7 77912033A A7 1) 2 — M16X1.5 1 19/12/2016
8 027291090 A AT v b 16.2X24X2 1 19/09/2011
9 066013143 FTATY T 1 19/09/2011
10 768351134 A =L 11IMM 1 19/09/2011
11 180Z0031A GEAR SELECTOR FORK,1ST/4TH-2ND/3RD 2 19/09/2011
12 180Z0041A FORK-SHIFT, 5STH&6TH 1 19/09/2011
13 82113881A VA A < 2 19/09/2011
14 85210051A AT vy —1MM 1 10/02/2012
15 735001542 4+ —71) v 7 15 DIN 471 1 24/12/2009
16 82610261A Abw/N=T7L = b 1 24/12/2009
17 040029126 ATy Yy — 15.5X22X0.5 1 24/12/2009
18 18220671B F7rFzrYF7L—R 1 10/11/2016
19 85210941A ATy — 45.2X49X0.9 1 10/02/2012
20 79912961A THA=T7 NI =V RAT )T 1 24/12/2009
21 040009050 AT vy v — 10.5X16X0.5 1 24/12/2009
22 88450341B A7) 7Y T 1 24/12/2009
23 88110121A NERD) > T 1 24/12/2009
24 55214911A MAGNETE (Unit) 1 13/10/2015
25 82120132A F7FzYRIZ7LATA PO -V T A7 1 02/11/2015

SPARE PARTS CATALOGUE Page 29/178 1100 SPECIAL /19

26/04/2021 028000019




DRAWING 03A - £7 £ v 7 Z [MOD:SCR11SPE]

CMB00516
1100 SPECIAL /19 Page 30/178 SPARE PARTS CATALOGUE

028000019 26/04/2021




DRAWING 03A - £ 7 £ v 7 Z [MOD:SCR11SPE]

CODE DESCRIPTION START DATE | END DATE VALIDITY NOTES

1 71313931A A787Ty b AN - 1 19/12/2016
2 14911101A GEARBOX MAIN SHAFT 1 19/09/2011
3 15021821A A7) =M ALY T 1 28/10/2011
4 70140051A == xR7) 7 5 28/10/2011
5 17214601A R 7> ¥7 S 7223 1 19/09/2011
6 85610011A AT 272427y ¥+ — 05MM 6 19/09/2011
7 067016145 ATV TN T 6 19/09/2011
8 17214591A RZ A7 X7 3/ 220/22 1 19/09/2011
9 17214611A RZ 47 X7 63 7224 1 19/09/2011
10 17210021B RZ47X7 28 217 1 19/09/2011
11 71310141E > ATy v — 20.3X32X1.6 1 19/09/2011
12 14911111B 2hT) =¥ 7 b 1 28/10/2011
13 17212192A N1 7> £7 23 7230 1 28/10/2011
14 46320537A o7 1 19/09/2011
15 71312661A ATy — 17.3X31X3.15 1 28/10/2011
16 15021831B A7) -hLA>+¥7h 1 28/10/2011
17 764020002 == N7 )7 1 28/10/2011
18 17212182A RN 7> ¥7 13 237 1 28/10/2011
19 067016155 AT vy - 1MM 1 28/10/2011
20 17210103C RN 7> ¥7 5724 1 28/10/2011
21 17214621A N1 7> ¥7 4 224 1 28/10/2011
22 17210081C K1) 7> ¥7 38 Z28 1 28/10/2011
23 17210113C K1) 7> ¥7 63 723 1 28/10/2011

SPARE PARTS CATALOGUE Page 31/178 1100 SPECIAL /19

26/04/2021 028000019




DRAWING 03B - 7 5 v + (FCC) [MOD:SCR11SPE]

CMBO00517
1100 SPECIAL /19 Page 32/178 SPARE PARTS CATALOGUE

028000019 26/04/2021




DRAWING 03B - 7 5 v # (FCC) [MOD:SCR11SPE]

CODE DESCRIPTION START DATE | END DATE VALIDITY NOTES

1 79710721A AT 19/12/2016
2 85611391B ATy - 3 02/05/2012
3 77211201A A7 2 - 3 02/05/2012
4 19410511A AARY > 7 1 02/05/2012
5 81810162A  CLUTCH CONTROL PIN (FCC) 1 25/03/2013
6 88641731A  O-RING 1.78X4.76 2 18/07/2011
7 75010071E F v | M25X15 1 25/03/2013
8 85110201A  LOCK WASHER 1 25/03/2013
9 19020232A IS FTART Y 1 02/05/2012
10 70250601A  ~7 > 7 1 02/05/2012
11 19610542C 5y FTLyyr—T 4 A7 (FCC) 1 06/09/2013
12 19610681A | PLATE HOLDER HUB (FCC) 1 06/10/2014
13 71313091A AN = — 1 02/05/2012
14 19820441A AT = RISy FATSY T 1 06/09/2013
15 71314831B AN = — 1 17/10/2012
16 11723621A V5yFIEIVAIvyaray R 1 19/12/2016
17 17021361A | PRIMARY DRIVE FRONT SPROCKET (Unit) 1 06/10/2014

SPARE PARTS CATALOGUE Page 33/178 1100 SPECIAL /19

26/04/2021 028000019




DRAWING 04A - 7 5 v F # /3 — [MOD:SCR11SPE]

CRT00812
1100 SPECIAL /19 Page 34/178 SPARE PARTS CATALOGUE

028000019 26/04/2021



DRAWING 04A - 7 5 v F # /3 — [MOD:SCR11SPE]

CODE DESCRIPTION START DATE | END DATE VALIDITY NOTES

1 24321571AZ 77y F AN = 1 19/12/2016
2 066549680 Tyya 1 11/12/2016
3 25440013A AN LN EBRE 1 11/12/2016
4 48611941A HE /SR 1 11/12/2016
5 77510721A A7V a-— 6 11/12/2016
6 78011001B PLUG, THREADED M10X1 1 11/12/2016
7 8271F641A SHEET ACOUSTIC DAMPER 1 11/12/2016
8 85213601A S ATy — 22x37.8x1 1 11/12/2016
9 85250631A AR e 1 11/12/2016
10 88450711A A7) 7)) T 1 11/12/2016
11 89320191A Fyrv 7ty b 1 11/12/2016
12 88642301A O-RING 1 05/03/2014
13 93040211A TANT =L 1 11/12/2016
14 77140717C SCREW TCEIF M6X30 10.9 6 19/12/2016
15 77140817C SCREW TCEIF M6X80 10.9 3 19/12/2016
16 77140837C SCREW TCEIF M6X90 10.9 1 19/12/2016
17 43313911A 7 /1 — ) "SHELL ULTRA" 1 11/12/2016

SPARE PARTS CATALOGUE Page 35/178 1100 SPECIAL /19

26/04/2021 028000019




SPARE PARTS CATALOGUE

CRT00789

Page 36/178

)
-
N
A
i
~
®
%
A
®
Z,
,
lﬁ
,
VN
,
A
X
H
2\
M
<
-
O
Z
e
W
a

1100 SPECIAL /19

023000013




DRAWING 04B- 2 = %L — ¥ — # /3 — [MOD:SCR11SPE]

CODE DESCRIPTION START DATE | END DATE VALIDITY NOTES

1 24221561AZ D N e A 1 19/12/2016
2 70250081A A= X71) > 7 6003 TN9 C3 1 11/12/2016
3 88450721A ATV T) T 1 11/12/2016
4 55243522A FTARAYITARY > aver - 1 02/03/2018
5 72050069E A7V a-— 2 19/12/2016
6 77150738BC A7V a~— 3 19/12/2016
7 82716091A AT L =K 1 19/12/2016
8 24714771AC gAIVTHN = 1 19/12/2016
9 77140677C A7) 2 - 2 19/12/2016
10 77140717C SCREW TCEIF M6X30 10.9 9 01/02/2018
11 77140727C A7) 2 - 2 01/02/2018
12 77750498C A 7 1) 2 — TSPEI M6X14 2 19/12/2016
13 77916041D HRHA7) 2 - 1 01/02/2018
14 88610951A 01) > 7 32.99X2.62 1 19/12/2016
15 937831524 FTANT =L 1 26/09/2017 PLT:DB10

SPARE PARTS CATALOGUE Page 37/178 1100 SPECIAL /19

26/04/2021 028000019




DRAWING 05A- 7% 7 5 (> 70 v } [MOD:SCR11SPE]

IMB00245
1100 SPECIAL /19 Page 38/178 SPARE PARTS CATALOGUE

028000019 26/04/2021




DRAWING 05A - 23 7 5 4> 70 v K [MOD:SCR11SPE]

CODE DESCRIPTION START DATE | END DATE VALIDITY NOTES

14622291AA 72> 73+ 7 b (Class 1-2) 1 19/12/2016

14622291AB 72> 73>+ 7 b (Class 3-4) 1 19/12/2016

14622291AC 72> 73+ 7 b (Class 5-6) 1 19/12/2016
2 77911092A HEAZRY) 2 - 1 16/07/2015
3 77915471A Z L v Rft& K/ STEI M8XS8 1 16/07/2015
4 15820123A X774 7By KX7 1 27/09/2017
5 779140458 AR F 4y 7Oy RAZY) 2 — 4 16/03/2010
6 68010131A S H F — 4X5X10 2 19/12/2016
7 75010121D HEF v b 1 19/12/2016
8 75011131A R 1 19/12/2016
9 85140031A BT — 1 19/12/2016
10 85212691A A 1 19/12/2016
11 11210121AA X774 70y K7L -7 7 Ly R 4

11210121AB X7 74> 70y K7L =27V T T) - 4

11210121AC AR T4y 7ay KT L -V R7YV 7 41— 4

11210121AD PLANE BEARING, CONNECTING ROD BLACK 4

11210121AE PLANE BEARING, CONNECTING ROD GREEN 4

SPARE PARTS CATALOGUE Page 39/178 1100 SPECIAL /19

26/04/2021 028000019




(bucar) DRAWING 06A - CYLINDERS - PISTONS [MOD:SCR11SPE;XST:EUR,GSO]

/

DUCATI

IMB00246

1100 SPECIAL /19 Page 40/178 SPARE PARTS CATALOGUE

028000019 26/04/2021




DRAWING 06A - CYLINDERS - PISTONS [MOD:SCR11SPE;XST:-EUR,GSO]  (bucar

CODE DESCRIPTION START DATE | END DATE VALIDITY NOTES

1 12022766AB RYYS Y INS )= - AN AT T 1 16/10/2017
2 12221653A EAMTXRT) 2 21/04/2017
3 12112111A PISTON PIN 2 11/02/2016
4 12120452A EAR) > T2y b 2 11/02/2016
5 88440111A EAMEVEE) T 4 11/02/2016
6 45120211A FEXSI A IV INNW Ty at)— 2 21/04/2017
7 12022774AB N=F AN N = -EAN AT )T 1 19/12/2016
8 55241452A SENSOR, TEMPERATURE 1 19/12/2016
9 71113011B Tyya 2 06/02/2018
10 78610981A ST =Ny NART Y b 2 19/12/2016
11 78611411A CYLINDER-CRANKCASE GASKET 2 19/12/2016
12 79120511B GASKETS SET 1 19/12/2016

SPARE PARTS CATALOGUE Page 41/178 1100 SPECIAL /19

26/04/2021 028000019




DRAWING 06A - CYLINDERS - PISTONS [MOD:SCR11SPE;XST:ROK]

DUCATI

IMB00247

1100 SPECIAL /19 Page 42/178 SPARE PARTS CATALOGUE

028000019 26/04/2021



DRAWING 06A - CYLINDERS - PISTONS [MOD:SCR11SPE;XST:ROK] (bucar?

CODE DESCRIPTION START DATE | END DATE VALIDITY NOTES

1 12022766AB RYYS Y INS )= - AN AT T 1 16/10/2017
2 12221653A EAMTXRT) 2 21/04/2017
3 12112111A PISTON PIN 2 11/02/2016
4 12120452A EAR) > T2y b 2 11/02/2016
5 88440111A EAMEVEE) T 4 11/02/2016
6 45120211A FEXSI A IV INNW Ty at)— 2 21/04/2017
7 12022774AB N=F AN N = -EAN AT )T 1 19/12/2016
8 55241452A SENSOR, TEMPERATURE 1 19/12/2016
9 71113011B Tyya 2 06/02/2018
10 78610981A ST =Ny NART Y b 2 19/12/2016
11 78611411A CYLINDER-CRANKCASE GASKET 2 19/12/2016
12 79120511B GASKETS SET 1 19/12/2016
13 70010401A MHEEZ /% — 40 10/04/2018

SPARE PARTS CATALOGUE Page 43/178 1100 SPECIAL /19

26/04/2021 028000019




TSTO0619
SPARE PARTS CATALOGUE

> 7> 25 A [MOD:SCR11SPE]

=
~
™~

Page 44/178

—
>
<
S
O
2
W
a

(@)}
=
—
<
@)
83
(2
N
el
(=]
—
i

o2
i}
i}
i}
e}
ca
o
o




DRAWING 07A - ¥ 1 3> 7> 27 . [MOD:SCR11SPE]

CODE DESCRIPTION START DATE | END DATE VALIDITY NOTES

1 24511691AZ IN=FANIA IV TN b A8 = 1 19/12/2016
2 77140697CF A7 1) 2 — 6x25 7 19/12/2016
3 73740211A YAIV7ay ha— )LEEfFENL B 2 19/12/2016
4 24511701AZ R Y INIAIV TN A= 1 19/12/2016
5 68010131A FHF - 4X5X10 3 15/03/2012
6 70350062A ELASTIC-STOP ) > 7' v 1 15/03/2012
7 45120201A mEXy A IV I\ N7y at— 2 15/03/2012
8 77210103A A7) 2 - 4 15/03/2012
9 147Z0011A LAY SHAFT 1 15/03/2012
10 17122421A SAIVITFTE2Y b 1 16/10/2017
11 85110131A BET VI ¥ — 1 15/03/2012
12 75011601A NUT M14X1X7 1 15/03/2012
13 71610732A T =) =) 7 AN =4 — 1 15/03/2012
14 88210031A ANy 7Y T 1 15/03/2012
15 25510233A No2A47 94370 ho—-F—Z20 2 15/03/2012
16 85610623A N bo-Z-HET vy - 1 15/03/2012
17 71610991B AN — 3 — 1 15/03/2012

SPARE PARTS CATALOGUE Page 45/178 1100 SPECIAL /19

26/04/2021 028000019




DRAWING 08A - + 1 /L & > 7 [MOD:SCR11SPE]

RAF00634
1100 SPECIAL /19 Page 46/178 SPARE PARTS CATALOGUE

028000019 26/04/2021



DRAWING 08A - + 1 /L & > 7 [MOD:SCR11SPE]

CODE DESCRIPTION START DATE | END DATE VALIDITY NOTES

19/12/2016
19/12/2016
19/12/2016
19/12/2016

174106218 TANKY T RIATFT
70450091A @ =5 =

85213021A DAV
88450371A ANy TN T

[\S)

w
L

4

SPARE PARTS CATALOGUE Page 47/178 1100 SPECIAL /19

26/04/2021 028000019




DRAWING 09A - HALF-CRANKCASES PAIR [MOD:SCR11SPE]

1100 SPECIAL /19

023000013

4
33

1
24

!
35
39

CRT00790
Page 48/178 SPARE PARTS CATALOGUE

26/04/2021




DRAWING 09A - HALF-CRANKCASES PAIR [MOD:SCR11SPE]

CODE DESCRIPTION START DATE | END DATE VALIDITY NOTES

1 22523472G Al WA A S AT 1 28/02/2018
2 93041271A SEAL RING 20X26X4 4

3 14710951B OIL PUMP DRIVE SHAFT 1 20/02/2014
4 17420731A Z 4 )R> 7 ROTOR 1 01/02/2018
5 22032083A TINIART Y b 1 04/02/2014
6 71110951A SR N 2 07/11/2011
7 24714612A TANKY T AN = 1 04/04/2014
8 45520181A JFzyv haz=yvh 1 23/09/2011
9 593206218 AU AV % 1 23/09/2011
10 46320222A oy >7r 2 02/04/2010
11 59310601B HOLDER READ VALVE 1 02/04/2010
12 77150068B A7) a— 3 07/12/2010
13 77250341B SCREW, TAPPING 3.5X12 1 02/04/2010
14 78811151A A AT b 1 02/04/2010
15 81110021A REED VALVE ASSY 1 02/04/2010
16 82716031A AN — 3 — 1 02/04/2010
17 68050101A KEY 2X2X10 1 23/09/2011
18 70010362A AL 7Oy 7 1 23/09/2011
19 70240131D X7 )T 1 04/02/2014
20 70240331A N7 ) > 7 17X40X12 2 04/02/2014
21 70250081A A= X71) > 7 6003 TN9 C3 1 04/02/2014
22 70250193A X7 T 1 23/09/2011
23 70450091A =5 = 1 20/02/2014
24 720941616 A7 1) 2 — TSPEI M6X12 4 04/02/2014
25 74710151A + v b 1 04/04/2014
26 735033380 F=-71) 7 2 04/02/2014
27 757941542 X7 T 1 04/02/2014
28 764000004 =N VA A 4 04/02/2014
29 77150653B SCREW TCEI M6X16 UNI5931 8.8 1 04/02/2014
30 771507588 A7V a-— 1 20/02/2014
31 773548688 A 7 1) 2 — TCEIR M6X16 7 20/02/2014
32 77510311B A 7 1) 2 — TBEI M5X10 2 23/09/2011
33 77910391A A7 1) 2 — M8X21.5 1 04/02/2014
34 77911982A ALy Bt & F v+ v 7 MI5X1 1 04/02/2014
35 T7927171A FHEZX71) 2 = 1 04/04/2014

SPARE PARTS CATALOGUE Page 49/178 1100 SPECIAL /19

26/04/2021 028000019




DRAWING 09A - HALF-CRANKCASES PAIR [MOD:SCR11SPE]

1100 SPECIAL /19

023000013

4
33

1
24

!
35
39

CRT00790
Page 50/178 SPARE PARTS CATALOGUE

26/04/2021




DRAWING 09A - HALF-CRANKCASES PAIR [MOD:SCR11SPE]

CODE DESCRIPTION START DATE | END DATE VALIDITY NOTES

88641961A oy >»7 1 18/04/2011
37 77950621A M#E * + v 7 M10X1 1 23/09/2011
38 78010921A 727 1 04/02/2014
39 79910491A Y = A7) 7 1 04/02/2014
40 79940171A ATV T 1 04/02/2014
41 81510281A TANTANY =Y aA> b=y TN 1 04/02/2014
42 83110151B PLATE 1 04/02/2014
43 84740061A A= 1 04/02/2014
44 85210532A 7wy — 8.2X20X1 1 04/02/2014
45 85211201A TINIHAT v b 1 04/02/2014
46 85213021A DAY e 1 20/02/2014
47 85250421A A A A7 v b 12.2X18X1.5 MM 1 04/02/2014
48 85611481A A2 4 04/02/2014
49 86050061A v M5X10 2 04/02/2014
50 87511461B vk 2 14/12/2015
51 88440531A ATV 7T 2 04/02/2014
52 88450371A ANy 7)o T 1 20/02/2014
53 88640331A O1) > 7 17.96X2.62 2 04/02/2014
54 88650131A O1) > 7 3.68X1.78 2 04/02/2014
55 89320062A FTANRNLAYTZT 1 04/02/2014
56 93040221A AN =L 1 04/02/2014
57 93040931A SEAL, OIL 17X25X4 1 04/02/2014
58 93041631B AN =L 1 01/02/2018
59 59310801B INAISANILT 1 20/02/2014
60 78010941C 727 1 20/02/2014
61 79915741B INANRRRT N > 7 1 20/02/2014
62 79920772A INANRRRT N > 7 1 14/12/2015
63 78710111A TIIAART v 14X22X2 2 14/12/2015
64 81510221A Kr=—ZAYaA v h=v 7))L M14X1.5 2 14/12/2015
65 85640141A A2 1 14/12/2015
66 71113391C Tyya 1 01/02/2018
67 77750508CC A7) 2 - 4 01/02/2018
68 77919881A HRHA7) 2 - 2 01/02/2018
69 82610391A ZL =k 4 01/02/2018

SPARE PARTS CATALOGUE Page 51/178 1100 SPECIAL /19

26/04/2021 028000019




M — !ﬂ/ﬂ//ﬁ.h.

_ o ~ )
{ 14 : 7N
A
FETS
%

DRAWING 09B - HALF-CRANKCASES PAIR [MOD:SCR11SPE]

CRT00791

m
-
Q
Q
2
<
@)
“
22
<
o
7
<
n

Page 52/178

1100 SPECIAL /19

023000013

26/04/2021




DRAWING 09B - HALF-CRANKCASES PAIR [MOD:SCR11SPE]

CODE DESCRIPTION START DATE | END DATE VALIDITY NOTES

1 77916041C HEA7) 2 - 1 01/11/2017
2 76611161A ANy R —EHEAY v KA N 8 19/12/2016
3 44440038A FANTANEY = 1 06/12/2017
4 71111601A [ N 2 3 19/12/2016
5 85250051A A A7 v b 32X38X1.5 1 19/12/2016
6 771513688 A7 1) 2 — TCEI M8X75 7 16/04/2013
7 77550211A A7 1) 2 — TBEI M6X16 1 23/09/2011
8 77150808B A7 1) 2 — TCEI M6X75 2 16/04/2013
9 88641321A oy >»7 1 16/04/2013
10 11210791AA HALF-BEARING RED 4 05/07/2013

11210791AB HALF-BEARING BLUE 4 05/07/2013

11210791AC HALF-BEARING YELLOW 4 05/07/2013

11210791AD HALF-BEARING BLACK 4 05/07/2013

11210791AE HALF-BEARING GREEN 4 05/07/2013
11 77150728B A7 1) 2 — TCEI M6X35 7 16/04/2013
12 71111281A [ N Y2 2 19/12/2016
13 85310031A A7 N> 77wy — 6 MM 1 16/04/2013
14 55241321C Y1437 &RPMy >+ — 1 16/04/2013
15 88641991A O-RING 2 16/04/2013
16 87310371A AL v NMf&F+ v 7 M32X1.5 1 19/12/2016
17 88641181A oy > 7 8 19/12/2016
18 89420121F TANAY S 2T 4NF — 1 19/12/2016

SPARE PARTS CATALOGUE Page 53/178 1100 SPECIAL /19

26/04/2021 028000019




[MOD:SCR11SPE]

Z
S
=
72
=
-
Z
<
©
=
:
=
o)
=
R
=~
Q
(]
—
58
<
=
©
2
e
a

IMP01118

SPARE PARTS CATALOGUE

Page 54/178

(@)}
=
—
<
@)
83
(2
N
el
(=]
—
i

o2
i}
i}
i}
e}
ca
o
o

26/04/2021




DRAWING 10A - ELECTRIC STARTING AND IGNITION
[MOD:SCR11SPE]

CODE DESCRIPTION START DATE | END DATE VALIDITY NOTES

1 27040106A Ay =—F—FE-%— 1 07/03/2018
2 85610751A ATy — 1 16/10/2017
3 77253330ZF A7V a- 8 24/08/2017
4 78810542A A=Y —F—-F—=HAXTvh 1 21/03/2013
5 77140677CF A 7 1) 2 — TCEIF M6X20 2 07/03/2018
6 77110521A A7 1) 2 — TCEI M6X30 1 21/03/2013
7 77140697CF A7) 2 — 6x25 1 02/02/2015
8 71319191A AN =+ — 1 21/03/2013
9 82113471A ARY =9 =0)57>arvx7h 1 21/03/2013
10 176Z0021A IDLE GEAR T74/13 1 21/03/2013
11 70140351A ARY =9 =0T vF 1 24/08/2017
12 26420471A GENERATOR DENSO 1 19/12/2016
13 160Z0011A RY =T AV T I TV FTITUY 1 24/08/2017
14 173Z0021A ARY =9 —-K)TUFT 1 24/08/2017
15 70240181B ==K xX7 )7 1 16/10/2017
16 27610781A COUPLING, FLYWHEEL 1 24/08/2017
17 67040351A Z /8 =7 72 7 NGK DCPRSE TERM.SOLIDPOST 4 19/12/2016
18 88110341A Tyvya 1 16/10/2017

SPARE PARTS CATALOGUE Page 55/178 1100 SPECIAL /19

26/04/2021 028000019




DRAWING 11A - VERTICAL CYLINDER HEAD - TIMING
[MOD:SCR11SPE]

19

TST00620
1100 SPECIAL /19 Page 56/178 SPARE PARTS CATALOGUE

028000019 26/04/2021




DRAWING 11A - VERTICAL CYLINDER HEAD - TIMING
[MOD:SCR11SPE]

CODE DESCRIPTION START DATE | END DATE VALIDITY NOTES

1 77950302A A7 1) 2 - TCM6X12 05/04/2011
2 70350062A ELASTIC-STOP ) > 7' v K 1 02/07/2015
3 85211731A 7 v ¥ = 15.2X24X1 1 17/11/2010
4 85610743A HH7 vy ¥ — 1 05/04/2011
5 25510243A N7y 9437\ bho—-7 - Z20 1 05/04/2011
6 16011051A V77 =) =07 1 05/04/2011
7 77110491A A7 1) 2 — TCEIM6X18 2 17/11/2010
8 24511711B N=F NN N >F—HN— 1 16/11/2017
9 93041621B FTANT =L 1 03/11/2014
10 76640172A IF/ = ZANRAY v RAKRL b M8X30 2 17/11/2010
11 68010131A FH+ - 4X5X10 1 17/11/2010
12 14815681A N=FANF ==~y KAL> ¥ 7 b 1 16/11/2017
13 78811111C ART v b 1 01/05/2010
14 23520421A4 VRN R A4 1 16/11/2017
15 85212461A WASHER, BRASS 6X13X2 MM 2 17/11/2010
16 77113861A A7) 2 — 2 17/11/2010
17 77510661A A7) 2 - 1 15/03/2012
18 85212971A SAEL A R N 1 15/03/2012
19 77157238B A 7 1) 2 — TCEIF M8X20 2 07/05/2014
20 16015511A A7 —-73%=k—-)ILK 1 16/11/2017
21 16311231A ~ 7> h VALVE 1 03/11/2014
22 82716351A AZNTL— b 1 03/11/2014
23 77918701A HEA7) 2 - 1 03/11/2014
24 88640991A oy > 7 1 03/11/2014
25 81140012B VALVE 1 03/11/2014
26 77240288C A7V a-— 2 03/11/2014
27 24714081A 7178 = 1 03/11/2014
28 88641481A O-RING 1 16/11/2017
29 74810501B 72> F v b 4 01/02/2018
30 856102518 A7 4 01/02/2018
31 71111261A Tyya 2 19/12/2016

SPARE PARTS CATALOGUE Page 57/178 1100 SPECIAL /19

26/04/2021 028000019




DRAWING 11B- k1) V> ¥~y K= 9 A IV 7L AT A
[MOD:SCR11SPE]

: L P X e J /)
‘ j - ‘ % ’\‘\ 2 - ’ J ‘
H : . \ \ - . ’ <)
2 ' = W
' - /’ Q | K - /
\ 3 r BN :
3 4 TST00621

1100 SPECIAL /19 Page 58/178 SPARE PARTS CATALOGUE

028000019 26/04/2021



DRAWING 11B- K1) /> 9 )~y N=9 A IV TS AT A
[MOD:SCR11SPE]

CODE DESCRIPTION START DATE | END DATE VALIDITY NOTES

1 77950302A A7 1) 2 - TCM6X12 05/04/2011
2 70350062A ELASTIC-STOP ) > 7' v K 1 03/11/2014
3 85211731A 7 v ¥ = 15.2X24X1 1 17/11/2010
4 85610743A HH7 vy ¥ — 1 05/04/2011
5 25510243A N7y 9437\ bho—-7 - Z20 1 05/04/2011
6 16011051A V77 =) =07 1 05/04/2011
7 77110491A A7 1) 2 — TCEIM6X18 2 17/11/2010
8 24511721B I NV VN (D e PA 1 16/11/2017
9 93041621B FTANT =L 1 03/11/2014
10 76640172A IF/ = ZANRAY v RAKRL b M8X30 2 17/11/2010
11 68010131A FH+ - 4X5X10 1 17/11/2010
12 14815671A RN Y INF ==y RALS+7 b 1 16/11/2017
13 78811111C ART v b 1 01/05/2010
14 23520421A4 VRN R A4 1 16/11/2017
15 85212461A WASHER, BRASS 6X13X2 MM 2 17/11/2010
16 77113861A A7) 2 — 2 17/11/2010
17 77510661A A7) 2 - 1 15/03/2012
18 85212971A SAEL A R N 1 15/03/2012
19 77157238B A 7 1) 2 — TCEIF M8X20 2 07/05/2014
20 16015511A A7 —-73%=k—-)ILK 1 16/11/2017
21 16311231A ~ 7> h VALVE 1 03/11/2014
22 82716351A AZNTL— b 1 03/11/2014
23 77918701A HEA7) 2 - 1 03/11/2014
24 88640991A oy > 7 1 03/11/2014
25 81140012B VALVE 1 03/11/2014
26 77240288C A7V a-— 2 03/11/2014
27 24714081A 7178 = 1 03/11/2014
28 88641481A O-RING 1 16/11/2017
29 74810501B 72> F v b 4 01/02/2018
30 856102518 A7 4 01/02/2018
31 71111261A Tyya 2 19/12/2016

SPARE PARTS CATALOGUE Page 59/178 1100 SPECIAL /19

26/04/2021 028000019




DRAWING 11C- /N = F AL~ v N [MOD:SCR11SPE;XST:EUR,GSO|

TST00622
1100 SPECIAL /19 Page 60/178 SPARE PARTS CATALOGUE

028000019 26/04/2021




DRAWING 11C- /N = F AL~ N [MOD:SCR11SPE;XST:EUR,GSO]

(bucar)

CODE DESCRIPTION START DATE | END DATE VALIDITY NOTES

84010012A
84010022A
84010032A
84010042A
84010052A
84010062A
84010072A
84010082A
84010092A
84010102A
84010112A
84010122A
84010132A
84010142A
84010152A
84010162A
84010172A
84010182A
84010192A
84010202A
84010212A
84010222A
84010232A
84010242A
84010252A
84010262A
84010272A
84010282A
84010292A
84010302A
84010312A
84010322A
84010332A
84010342A
84010722A

il

|

|1
AN

|

|1
\

|
|1

|
|1

|

| |
|1

|1

|

|1
A N N N AN
NN Y Y N NNy NN
OO0 Odogdogogag E E

|1

|

|
\
u]

|

|
\
O

|

|
\
u]

|

I
\
u]

|

I
\
u|

|

|

|
\
u|

|

|
\
u|

g

|

I
\

NN N NN Y NN YN
u|

u|

| | |
e e

|

n
v

v

I
AN AN AN AN AN AN AN

|

|
|1

|

| | | |
|1 1o

|
|1

|1
A N N N AN

|
|1

|

|1

\
NN NN NN YNy NN Yy Yy
0000000 OO0dOO0OogOogOogOogaOogaQg

4w¥4L%4L#4L#4L%%2*4¢¥44~¥4¢%4¢*4¢+44~44L¥4L44#44¢$4
|

NN NN NN NN N N NN N N N N N N N NN L Y QQ\QQ\J%\&Q%
| I
\ \

|

|
\
N
O

SPARE PARTS CATALOGUE

26/04/2021

v =

v 7
v 7
]
v 71
v 71
\\/j]__
\\/j]__
\\/j]__
v 7
v 7
v 7
v 7
v 7
v 7
v 7
v 7
v 7
v 7
v 7
v 7]
v 7
v 7
v 7
v 7
v 7
v 7
v 7
v 71
v 71
\\/j]__
\\/j]__
\\/j]__
v 7
v 7

7 =ALTY ¥ AY - 200 MM

=7 —LT7 Y ¥ AY - 205MM
=7 —LT7 Y ¥ AY - 210 MM
=7 —ALT7 ¥ AY - 215MM
=7 = LT ¥AY - 220 MM
=7 = LTV ¥ ARY - 225MM

7 =ATY ¥ XY - 230 MM
7 =AT Y ¥ XY — 235 MM
T =AT Y ¥ XY - 240 MM

=7 = LTV ¥ RY - 245 MM
=7 = L7V ¥ AY - 250 MM
=7 = LT Y ¥ ARY - 25MM
=7 = LTV ¥ AY - 260 MM
=7 = LT Y ¥ ARY - 2.65MM
=7 = LT ¥ AY - 270 MM
-7 —LAT7Y X AY - 2T5MM
-7 -ALT7Y ¥ AY - 280 MM
-7 =-LAT7Y X AY - 28 MM
-7 L7 Y ¥ AY - 290 MM
-7 - AT Y ¥R - 295MM
-7 —L7Y ¥ AY - 3.00MM
=7 —L7Y ¥ AY - 3.05MM
=7 —AL7Y ¥ AY - 310MM
=7 —ALT7Y ¥ AY - 315MM
=7 —ALT7 Y ¥ AY - 320MM
=7 —LT7 Y ¥ AY - 325MM
=7 —AL7 Y ¥ AY - 330 MM
-7 —L7 Y ¥ AY - 335MM
=7 —ALT7 Y ¥ AY - 340 MM
=7 —LT7 Y ¥ AY - 345MM

7 =AT Y ¥ XY - 1.80 MM
7 =AT Y ¥ XY - 185 MM
7 =ALTY ¥ XY - 190 MM

-7 =LA77V ¥ AY - 1.95MM
-7 A7 Y ¥ AY - 3.60 MM

2
2
2
2
2
2
2
2
2
2
2
2
2
2
2
2
2
2
2
2
2
2
2
2
2
2
2
2
2
2
2
2
2
2

Page 61/178

20/06/2012

1100 SPECIAL /19

023000013




DRAWING 11C- /N = F AL~ v N [MOD:SCR11SPE;XST:EUR,GSO|

TST00622
1100 SPECIAL /19 Page 62/178 SPARE PARTS CATALOGUE

028000019 26/04/2021




DRAWING 11C- /3 — 7 /L~ K [MOD:SCR11SPE;XST:-EUR,GSO] (bucar?

CODE DESCRIPTION START DATE | END DATE VALIDITY NOTES

84010732A T-—7=>70yh-T7 LT rARY - 380 MM 20/06/2012

84011082A T-—7=>70vyh-T7-LTYrARY - 350 MM 20/06/2012

84011092A FT-—7=>70yh-T-LTYrARY—-35MM 20/06/2012

84011102A T—7=>70yh-T-LTY¥rARY - 3.65MM 20/06/2012

84011112A T-—7=>7ayh-7-LT7¥ ¥ A¥ - 370 MM 20/06/2012

84011122A T-—7=>7ayh-7-LAT7¥ ¥ XY - 375MM 20/06/2012

84011132A ADJUSTER, OPENING ROCKER ARM 3.85 MM 20/06/2012

84011142A ADJUSTER, OPENING ROCKER ARM 3.9 MM 20/06/2012
2 84010412B 7a-y>7ayh -7 LTV ¥ AY - 220 MM

84010422B sa-yyr7ayh -7 -4LT7YrRAY - 225MM

84010432B 7a-y>7ayh -7 LTV ¥ AY - 230 MM

840104428 ra-yyr7ayh -7 LTV ¥ AY - 235MM

84010452B ra-yy7ayh-7 L7V AY - 240 MM

840104628 Ja->>7avhA-7 LT Y AY - 245 MM

84010472B Ja-—->>7avhA-7 L7 Y AY - 250 MM

84010482B Ja->>7avhA-7 AT ¥ AY - 2.5 MM

84010492B Ja->>7avA-7 L7 Y AY - 2.60 MM

84010502B 70 -y 7ay =7 L7 Y ¥ ARY - 265 MM

84010512B 7o0->>7ayvA-7 L7 r¥AY - 270 MM

84010522B 70 -y 7ay =7 L7 ¥ ARY - 2T5MM

84010532B 70-=>> 70y A-7 LT ¥ XY - 2.80 MM

840105428 70 -y 7ay =7 L7 ¥ ARY - 285 MM
84010552B 7O0-=>> 70y A-=7 LT ¥ A - 290 MM

BN DN NN NN NN DN DN NN NN NN DNDDNDDNDNNNN N DNDDNDDNDDNDNN N N NN

84010562B 70-=>>7avA-=7 LT ¥ A - 295 MM
84010572B 7O0->>7avA-=7 L7 ¥ XY - 3.00 MM
84010582B 7a-y>7ay -7 L7 ¥ AY - 3.05 MM
840105928 7a-y>7ay -7 -L7 ¥ AY - 310 MM
84010602B 7a-y>7ay -7 L7 ¥ RAY - 315MM
84010612B sa-y>7avA-7 L7 v AY - 320 MM
840106228 7a-y>7ay -7 -LT7P ¥ AT - 325MM
84010632B 7a-y>7ay -7 -L7Y ¥ AY - 330 MM
840106428 7a-y>7ay -7 -LT7Y ¥ AY - 3.35MM
84010652B 7a-yy7ayh -7 L7V ¥ AY - 3.40MM
840106628 ra-yyr7ayh-7-4L7Y v AY - 345MM
84010672B ra-yy7ayh -7 -4L7Y ¥ AY - 350MM

SPARE PARTS CATALOGUE Page 63/178 1100 SPECIAL /19

26/04/2021 028000019




DRAWING 11C- /N = F AL~ v N [MOD:SCR11SPE;XST:EUR,GSO|

TST00622
1100 SPECIAL /19 Page 64/178 SPARE PARTS CATALOGUE

028000019 26/04/2021




DRAWING 11C- /3 — 7 /L~ K [MOD:SCR11SPE;XST:-EUR,GSO] (bucar?

CODE DESCRIPTION START DATE | END DATE VALIDITY NOTES

84010682B 70-=>>7uavA-7 L7 ¥ AY - 3.55MM
840106928 7a-y>7ay -7 L7 ¥ AY - 3.60MM
84010702B 7a-y>7ay -7 L7 ¥ AT - 3.65MM
84010712B 70—y 7ay -7 L7 ¥ AY - 370 MM
84010722B sa-=y>7avA-7 L7 v AY - 375MM
84010732B 7a-y>7ay -7 -L7 ¥ AY - 3.80 MM
84010742B 70—y 7ay -7 -LT7P ¥ AT - 3.8 MM
84010752B ra-y>7ay -7 -L7Y ¥ A - 3.90 MM
84010762B 7a-yy7ayh -7 -4LT7Y ¥ AY - 3.95MM
84010772B ra-yyr7ayh-7-4L7YrAY - 400 MM
84010782B ra-yy7ayh -7 -4LT7Y ¥ AY - 405 MM
84010792B ra-vyr7ayh -7 L7V AY - 410 MM
84010802B ra-vyr7ayh -7 L7V AY - 415MM
84010812B Ja-—-y>7avhA-7 L7 AY - 420 MM
84010822B Ja-—->7avhA-7 L7 Y AY - 425 MM

84010832B sa—->>7avhA-7-4L7Y ¥ AY - 430 MM
84010842B ra—->y>7avhA-7 L7 Y AY - 435 MM

=N NN =N NN R R R NN 0N DN DN N NN NN NN ND NN NN NN NN

84010852B 70 -y 7ay =7 L7 ¥ AY - 440 MM

84010862B 70 -2y 7ay =7 L7 ¥ AY - 445 MM

84010872B ra—->>7ayvhA-7 A7 AY - 450 MM
3 77150668BA SCREW M6X18 17/11/2010
4 208Z0011A T-7=>r7avh-7-A4 17/11/2010
5 79912121A Oy h—=7—LWMAT) T 17/11/2010
6 82170011B Oy h—-7-LEY 17/11/2010
7 064770010 DAV 17/11/2010
8 66910011E IN=T )T 17/11/2010
9 209Z0011A Ja-=y>7ay =7 —A 17/11/2010
10 76410871A IWNIVT AT Ly =) 16/11/2017
11 79915021A 70 -y 7ay N =T LRI T 17/11/2010
12 30122761JB A7) = hAN=F ALY K 16/11/2017
13 30310781AA GUIDE, VALVE +0.03 MM 19/12/2016

30310781AB GUIDE, VALVE +0.06 MM 19/12/2016

30310781AC GUIDE, VALVE +0.09 MM 19/12/2016
14 30410741A A>T =7\ )LT7>— b 16/12/2016

30410741AB A>T =737 -k +0.03 MM 19/12/2016

SPARE PARTS CATALOGUE Page 65/178 1100 SPECIAL /19

26/04/2021 028000019




DRAWING 11C- /N = F AL~ v N [MOD:SCR11SPE;XST:EUR,GSO|

TST00622
1100 SPECIAL /19 Page 66/178 SPARE PARTS CATALOGUE

028000019 26/04/2021




DRAWING 11C- /3 — 7 /L~ K [MOD:SCR11SPE;XST:-EUR,GSO] (bucar?

CODE DESCRIPTION START DATE | END DATE VALIDITY NOTES

30410741AC > 7 =707y — |k +0.06 MM 1 19/12/2016
15 21011181A A>T =N\ T 1 16/11/2017
16 21111181A ZFY/ =R NALT 1 16/11/2017
17 78010871A ALy Fft&E Rz 2 23/07/2013
18 77911331A HEH A7 1) 2 — TCEI M6X12 1 24/12/2009
19 85250231A HAART Yk 1 24/12/2009
20 30410731A IFYV - AL TY - b 1 16/12/2016

30410731AB I+ - ARV T7Y - b +0.03MM 1 19/12/2016

30410731AC ¥V - ARV T7Y— b 4+0.06 MM 1 19/12/2016
21 88641381A O1) > 7 63.13X2.62 2 24/12/2009
22 24020393A INIVT AN = 2 13/02/2013
23 72050173C A7 1) 2 —M5X12 1 16/11/2017
24 82610371A A 1 16/11/2017

SPARE PARTS CATALOGUE Page 67/178 1100 SPECIAL /19

26/04/2021 028000019




DRAWING 11C- /3 — F A L~ w K [MOD:SCR11SPE;XST:ROK]

TST00625
1100 SPECIAL /19 Page 68/178 SPARE PARTS CATALOGUE

028000019 26/04/2021




DRAWING 11C- /3 — F A LA v K [MOD:SCR11SPE;XST:ROK]

CODE DESCRIPTION START DATE | END DATE VALIDITY NOTES

84010012A
84010022A
84010032A
84010042A
84010052A
84010062A
84010072A
84010082A
84010092A
84010102A
84010112A
84010122A
84010132A
84010142A
84010152A
84010162A
84010172A
84010182A
84010192A
84010202A
84010212A
84010222A
84010232A
84010242A
84010252A
84010262A
84010272A
84010282A
84010292A
84010302A
84010312A
84010322A
84010332A
84010342A
84010722A

il

|

|1
AN

|

|1
\

|
|1

|
|1

|

| |
|1

|1

|

|1
A N N N AN
NN Y Y N NNy NN
OO0 Odogdogogag E E

|1

|

|
\
u]

|

|
\
O

|

|
\
u]

|

I
\
u]

|

I
\
u|

|

|

|
\
u|

|

|
\
u|

g

|

I
\

NN N NN Y NN YN
u|

u|

| | |
e e

|

n
v

v

I
AN AN AN AN AN AN AN

|

|
|1

|

| | | |
|1 1o

|
|1

|1
A N N N AN

|
|1

|

|1

\
NN NN NN YNy NN Yy Yy
0000000 OO0dOO0OogOogOogOogaOogaQg

4w¥4L%4L#4L#4L%%2*4¢¥44~¥4¢%4¢*4¢+44~44L¥4L44#44¢$4
|

NN NN NN NN N N NN N N N N N N N NN L Y QQ\QQ\J%\&Q%
| I
\ \

|

|
\
N
O

SPARE PARTS CATALOGUE

26/04/2021

v =

v 7
v 7
]
v 71
v 71
\\/j]__
\\/j]__
\\/j]__
v 7
v 7
v 7
v 7
v 7
v 7
v 7
v 7
v 7
v 7
v 7
v 7]
v 7
v 7
v 7
v 7
v 7
v 7
v 7
v 71
v 71
\\/j]__
\\/j]__
\\/j]__
v 7
v 7

7 =ALTY ¥ AY - 200 MM

=7 —LT7 Y ¥ AY - 205MM
=7 —LT7 Y ¥ AY - 210 MM
=7 —ALT7 ¥ AY - 215MM
=7 = LT ¥AY - 220 MM
=7 = LTV ¥ ARY - 225MM

7 =ATY ¥ XY - 230 MM
7 =AT Y ¥ XY — 235 MM
T =AT Y ¥ XY - 240 MM

=7 = LTV ¥ RY - 245 MM
=7 = L7V ¥ AY - 250 MM
=7 = LT Y ¥ ARY - 25MM
=7 = LTV ¥ AY - 260 MM
=7 = LT Y ¥ ARY - 2.65MM
=7 = LT ¥ AY - 270 MM
-7 —LAT7Y X AY - 2T5MM
-7 -ALT7Y ¥ AY - 280 MM
-7 =-LAT7Y X AY - 28 MM
-7 L7 Y ¥ AY - 290 MM
-7 - AT Y ¥R - 295MM
-7 —L7Y ¥ AY - 3.00MM
=7 —L7Y ¥ AY - 3.05MM
=7 —AL7Y ¥ AY - 310MM
=7 —ALT7Y ¥ AY - 315MM
=7 —ALT7 Y ¥ AY - 320MM
=7 —LT7 Y ¥ AY - 325MM
=7 —AL7 Y ¥ AY - 330 MM
-7 —L7 Y ¥ AY - 335MM
=7 —ALT7 Y ¥ AY - 340 MM
=7 —LT7 Y ¥ AY - 345MM

7 =AT Y ¥ XY - 1.80 MM
7 =AT Y ¥ XY - 185 MM
7 =ALTY ¥ XY - 190 MM

-7 =LA77V ¥ AY - 1.95MM
-7 A7 Y ¥ AY - 3.60 MM

2
2
2
2
2
2
2
2
2
2
2
2
2
2
2
2
2
2
2
2
2
2
2
2
2
2
2
2
2
2
2
2
2
2

Page 69/178

20/06/2012

1100 SPECIAL /19

023000013




DRAWING 11C- /3 — F A L~ w K [MOD:SCR11SPE;XST:ROK]

TST00625
1100 SPECIAL /19 Page 70/178 SPARE PARTS CATALOGUE

028000019 26/04/2021




DRAWING 11C- /3 — F A LA v K [MOD:SCR11SPE;XST:ROK]

CODE DESCRIPTION START DATE | END DATE VALIDITY NOTES

84010732A T-—7=>70yh-T7 LT rARY - 380 MM 20/06/2012

84011082A T-—7=>70vyh-T7-LTYrARY - 350 MM 20/06/2012

84011092A FT-—7=>70yh-T-LTYrARY—-35MM 20/06/2012

84011102A T—7=>70yh-T-LTY¥rARY - 3.65MM 20/06/2012

84011112A T-—7=>7ayh-7-LT7¥ ¥ A¥ - 370 MM 20/06/2012

84011122A T-—7=>7ayh-7-LAT7¥ ¥ XY - 375MM 20/06/2012

84011132A ADJUSTER, OPENING ROCKER ARM 3.85 MM 20/06/2012

84011142A ADJUSTER, OPENING ROCKER ARM 3.9 MM 20/06/2012
2 84010412B 7a-y>7ayh -7 LTV ¥ AY - 220 MM

84010422B sa-yyr7ayh -7 -4LT7YrRAY - 225MM

84010432B 7a-y>7ayh -7 LTV ¥ AY - 230 MM

840104428 ra-yyr7ayh -7 LTV ¥ AY - 235MM

84010452B ra-yy7ayh-7 L7V AY - 240 MM

840104628 Ja->>7avhA-7 LT Y AY - 245 MM

84010472B Ja-—->>7avhA-7 L7 Y AY - 250 MM

84010482B Ja->>7avhA-7 AT ¥ AY - 2.5 MM

84010492B Ja->>7avA-7 L7 Y AY - 2.60 MM

84010502B 70 -y 7ay =7 L7 Y ¥ ARY - 265 MM

84010512B 7o0->>7ayvA-7 L7 r¥AY - 270 MM

84010522B 70 -y 7ay =7 L7 ¥ ARY - 2T5MM

84010532B 70-=>> 70y A-7 LT ¥ XY - 2.80 MM

840105428 70 -y 7ay =7 L7 ¥ ARY - 285 MM
84010552B 7O0-=>> 70y A-=7 LT ¥ A - 290 MM

BN DN NN NN NN DN DN NN NN NN DNDDNDDNDNNNN N DNDDNDDNDDNDNN N N NN

84010562B 70-=>>7avA-=7 LT ¥ A - 295 MM
84010572B 7O0->>7avA-=7 L7 ¥ XY - 3.00 MM
84010582B 7a-y>7ay -7 L7 ¥ AY - 3.05 MM
840105928 7a-y>7ay -7 -L7 ¥ AY - 310 MM
84010602B 7a-y>7ay -7 L7 ¥ RAY - 315MM
84010612B sa-y>7avA-7 L7 v AY - 320 MM
840106228 7a-y>7ay -7 -LT7P ¥ AT - 325MM
84010632B 7a-y>7ay -7 -L7Y ¥ AY - 330 MM
840106428 7a-y>7ay -7 -LT7Y ¥ AY - 3.35MM
84010652B 7a-yy7ayh -7 L7V ¥ AY - 3.40MM
840106628 ra-yyr7ayh-7-4L7Y v AY - 345MM
84010672B ra-yy7ayh -7 -4L7Y ¥ AY - 350MM

SPARE PARTS CATALOGUE Page 71/178 1100 SPECIAL /19

26/04/2021 028000019




DRAWING 11C- /3 — F A L~ w K [MOD:SCR11SPE;XST:ROK]

TST00625
1100 SPECIAL /19 Page 72/178 SPARE PARTS CATALOGUE

028000019 26/04/2021




DRAWING 11C- /3 — F A LA v K [MOD:SCR11SPE;XST:ROK]

CODE DESCRIPTION START DATE | END DATE VALIDITY NOTES

84010682B 70-=>>7uavA-7 L7 ¥ AY - 3.55MM
840106928 7a-y>7ay -7 L7 ¥ AY - 3.60MM
84010702B 7a-y>7ay -7 L7 ¥ AT - 3.65MM
84010712B 70—y 7ay -7 L7 ¥ AY - 370 MM
84010722B sa-=y>7avA-7 L7 v AY - 375MM
84010732B 7a-y>7ay -7 -L7 ¥ AY - 3.80 MM
84010742B 70—y 7ay -7 -LT7P ¥ AT - 3.8 MM
84010752B ra-y>7ay -7 -L7Y ¥ A - 3.90 MM
84010762B 7a-yy7ayh -7 -4LT7Y ¥ AY - 3.95MM
84010772B ra-yyr7ayh-7-4L7YrAY - 400 MM
84010782B ra-yy7ayh -7 -4LT7Y ¥ AY - 405 MM
84010792B ra-vyr7ayh -7 L7V AY - 410 MM
84010802B ra-vyr7ayh -7 L7V AY - 415MM
84010812B Ja-—-y>7avhA-7 L7 AY - 420 MM
84010822B Ja-—->7avhA-7 L7 Y AY - 425 MM

84010832B sa—->>7avhA-7-4L7Y ¥ AY - 430 MM
84010842B ra—->y>7avhA-7 L7 Y AY - 435 MM

=N NN =N NN R R R NN 0N DN DN N NN NN NN ND NN NN NN NN

84010852B 70 -y 7ay =7 L7 ¥ AY - 440 MM

84010862B 70 -2y 7ay =7 L7 ¥ AY - 445 MM

84010872B ra—->>7ayvhA-7 A7 AY - 450 MM
3 77150668BA SCREW M6X18 17/11/2010
4 208Z0011A T-7=>r7avh-7-A4 17/11/2010
5 79912121A Oy h—=7—LWMAT) T 17/11/2010
6 82170011B Oy h—-7-LEY 17/11/2010
7 064770010 DAV 17/11/2010
8 66910011E IN=T )T 17/11/2010
9 209Z0011A Ja-=y>7ay =7 —A 17/11/2010
10 76410871A IWNIVT AT Ly =) 16/11/2017
11 79915021A 70 -y 7ay N =T LRI T 17/11/2010
12 30122761JB A7) = hAN=F ALY K 16/11/2017
13 30310781AA GUIDE, VALVE +0.03 MM 19/12/2016

30310781AB GUIDE, VALVE +0.06 MM 19/12/2016

30310781AC GUIDE, VALVE +0.09 MM 19/12/2016
14 30410741A A>T =7\ )LT7>— b 16/12/2016

30410741AB A>T =737 -k +0.03 MM 19/12/2016

SPARE PARTS CATALOGUE Page 73/178 1100 SPECIAL /19

26/04/2021 028000019




DRAWING 11C- /3 — F A L~ w K [MOD:SCR11SPE;XST:ROK]

TST00625
1100 SPECIAL /19 Page 74/178 SPARE PARTS CATALOGUE

028000019 26/04/2021




DRAWING 11C- /3 — F A LA v K [MOD:SCR11SPE;XST:ROK]

CODE DESCRIPTION START DATE | END DATE VALIDITY NOTES

30410741AC > 7 =707y — |k +0.06 MM 1 19/12/2016
15 21011181A A>T =N\ T 1 16/11/2017
16 21111181A ZFY/ =R NALT 1 16/11/2017
17 78010871A ALy Fft&E Rz 2 23/07/2013
18 77911331A HEH A7 1) 2 — TCEI M6X12 1 24/12/2009
19 85250231A HAART Yk 1 24/12/2009
20 30410731A IFYV - AL TY - b 1 16/12/2016

30410731AB I+ - ARV T7Y - b +0.03MM 1 19/12/2016

30410731AC ¥V - ARV T7Y— b 4+0.06 MM 1 19/12/2016
21 88641381A O1) > 7 63.13X2.62 2 24/12/2009
22 24020393A INIVT AN = 2 13/02/2013
23 72050173C A7 1) 2 —M5X12 1 16/11/2017
24 82610371A A 1 16/11/2017
25 70010641A MHEEZ /% — 12 10/04/2018

SPARE PARTS CATALOGUE Page 75/178 1100 SPECIAL /19

26/04/2021 028000019




DRAWING 11D - 7;R51) /> 9 L~ v K [MOD:SCR11SPE;XST:EUR,GSO]

TST00623

1100 SPECIAL /19 Page 76/178 SPARE PARTS CATALOGUE
028000019 26/04/2021



DRAWING 11D - £ 1) /> ¥ )L~ v K [MOD:SCR11SPE;XST:EUR,GSO] (bucar?

CODE DESCRIPTION START DATE | END DATE VALIDITY NOTES

84010012A FT-—7=>70vyh-T7 LT rARY - 200 MM

84010022A FT—-—7=>70yh-T LT rARY—-205MM 2
84010032A FT-—7=>70vyh-T LT rARY - 210 MM 2
84010042A FT—7=>70yh-T LT rARY-215MM 2
84010052A T=7=>7ayh-7-LT7¥ ¥ AY - 220 MM 2
84010062A T =7=>7ayh-7 AT ¥ AY - 225MM 2
84010072A FT-—7=>70yh-T LT rARY - 230 MM 2
84010082A FT-—7=>7a0yh-T LT Y ARY—-235MM 2
84010092A F-=T=>7avhA-T7 LT Y ¥ AY - 240 MM 2
84010102A FT=—T7=2 70y h-T LT ¥ ARY - 245 MM 2
84010112A FT=—7=2 70y h-T LT ¥ ARY - 250 MM 2
84010122A FT=—T7=27avh-T LT ¥ ARY - 25MM 2
84010132A FT—=T7=2 70y h-T LT ¥ ARY - 260 MM 2
84010142A F=T7=278vA-T7 LTS ¥ ARY - 2.65MM 2
84010152A F=—7=>70yA-T7 LT+ ARY - 2T0MM 2
84010162A F=—7=>70yA-T7 LT ¥ ARY - 215MM 2
84010172A T-—7=>7avh-7-LT¥ ¥ AY - 280 MM 2
84010182A T -—7=>7avh-T7-LT¥ ¥ AY - 28 MM 2
84010192A T-—7=>70vh-T7 LTI rARY - 290 MM 2
84010202A T -—7=>7avh-T7-LT¥ ¥ AY - 295 MM 2
84010212A T-—7=>70vyh-7-LT7TrAY - 3.00MM 2
84010222A T-—7=>70vyh-T7 LT rARY—-3.05MM 2
84010232A T-—7=>70vyh-T7 LT rARY-310MM 2
84010242A T-—7=>70vyh-T LT rARY—-31I5MM 2
84010252A T-—7=>70yh-T LT rARY—-320MM 2
84010262A T—-—7=270yh-T LT+ ARY—-325MM 2
84010272A FT-—7=>70vyh -7 LT rARY—-330MM 2
84010282A T-7=>70yh-T LT rARY—-335MM 2
84010292A T-=7=>7ayh-7-LT7¥ ¥ AY - 340 MM 2
84010302A T=—7=>7ayh-7-LAT7¥ ¥ AY - 345 MM 2
84010312A FT-—7=>70yh-T7T-LTYrARY - 180 MM 2
84010322A FT-—7=>70vyh-T LT rARY - 185MM 2
84010332A F-T7=>r7avhA-7-LT7YrAY - 1.90 MM 2
84010342A FT=—7=27avh-T-LT7 ¥ ARY - 195MM 2
84010722A FT=—7=27avh-T-LT7¥ ¥ ARY - 3.60 MM 2 20/06/2012

SPARE PARTS CATALOGUE

26/04/2021

Page 77/178

1100 SPECIAL /19

023000013




DRAWING 11D - 7;R51) /> 9 L~ v K [MOD:SCR11SPE;XST:EUR,GSO]

TST00623

1100 SPECIAL /19 Page 78/178 SPARE PARTS CATALOGUE
028000019 26/04/2021



DRAWING 11D - £ 1) /> ¥ )L~ v K [MOD:SCR11SPE;XST:EUR,GSO] (bucar?

CODE DESCRIPTION START DATE | END DATE VALIDITY NOTES

84010732A T-—7=>70yh-T7 LT rARY - 380 MM 20/06/2012

84011082A T-—7=>70vyh-T7-LTYrARY - 350 MM 20/06/2012

84011092A FT-—7=>70yh-T-LTYrARY—-35MM 20/06/2012

84011102A T—7=>70yh-T-LTY¥rARY - 3.65MM 20/06/2012

84011112A T-—7=>7ayh-7-LT7¥ ¥ A¥ - 370 MM 20/06/2012

84011122A T-—7=>7ayh-7-LAT7¥ ¥ XY - 375MM 20/06/2012

84011132A ADJUSTER, OPENING ROCKER ARM 3.85 MM 20/06/2012

84011142A ADJUSTER, OPENING ROCKER ARM 3.9 MM 20/06/2012
2 84010412B 7a-y>7ayh -7 LTV ¥ AY - 220 MM

84010422B sa-yyr7ayh -7 -4LT7YrRAY - 225MM

84010432B 7a-y>7ayh -7 LTV ¥ AY - 230 MM

840104428 ra-yyr7ayh -7 LTV ¥ AY - 235MM

84010452B ra-yy7ayh-7 L7V AY - 240 MM

840104628 Ja->>7avhA-7 LT Y AY - 245 MM

84010472B Ja-—->>7avhA-7 L7 Y AY - 250 MM

84010482B Ja->>7avhA-7 AT ¥ AY - 2.5 MM

84010492B Ja->>7avA-7 L7 Y AY - 2.60 MM

84010502B 70 -y 7ay =7 L7 Y ¥ ARY - 265 MM

84010512B 7o0->>7ayvA-7 L7 r¥AY - 270 MM

84010522B 70 -y 7ay =7 L7 ¥ ARY - 2T5MM

84010532B 70-=>> 70y A-7 LT ¥ XY - 2.80 MM

840105428 70 -y 7ay =7 L7 ¥ ARY - 285 MM
84010552B 7O0-=>> 70y A-=7 LT ¥ A - 290 MM

BN DN NN NN NN DN DN NN NN NN DNDDNDDNDNNNN N DNDDNDDNDDNDNN N N NN

84010562B 70-=>>7avA-=7 LT ¥ A - 295 MM
84010572B 7O0->>7avA-=7 L7 ¥ XY - 3.00 MM
84010582B 7a-y>7ay -7 L7 ¥ AY - 3.05 MM
840105928 7a-y>7ay -7 -L7 ¥ AY - 310 MM
84010602B 7a-y>7ay -7 L7 ¥ RAY - 315MM
84010612B sa-y>7avA-7 L7 v AY - 320 MM
840106228 7a-y>7ay -7 -LT7P ¥ AT - 325MM
84010632B 7a-y>7ay -7 -L7Y ¥ AY - 330 MM
840106428 7a-y>7ay -7 -LT7Y ¥ AY - 3.35MM
84010652B 7a-yy7ayh -7 L7V ¥ AY - 3.40MM
840106628 ra-yyr7ayh-7-4L7Y v AY - 345MM
84010672B ra-yy7ayh -7 -4L7Y ¥ AY - 350MM

SPARE PARTS CATALOGUE Page 79/178 1100 SPECIAL /19

26/04/2021 028000019




DRAWING 11D - 7;R51) /> 9 L~ v K [MOD:SCR11SPE;XST:EUR,GSO]

TST00623

1100 SPECIAL /19 Page 80/178 SPARE PARTS CATALOGUE
028000019 26/04/2021



DRAWING 11D - £ 1) /> ¥ )L~ v K [MOD:SCR11SPE;XST:EUR,GSO] (bucar?

CODE DESCRIPTION START DATE | END DATE VALIDITY NOTES

84010682B 70-=>>7uavA-7 L7 ¥ AY - 3.55MM
840106928 7a-y>7ay -7 L7 ¥ AY - 3.60MM
84010702B 7a-y>7ay -7 L7 ¥ AT - 3.65MM
84010712B 70—y 7ay -7 L7 ¥ AY - 370 MM
84010722B sa-=y>7avA-7 L7 v AY - 375MM
84010732B 7a-y>7ay -7 -L7 ¥ AY - 3.80 MM
84010742B 70—y 7ay -7 -LT7P ¥ AT - 3.8 MM
84010752B ra-y>7ay -7 -L7Y ¥ A - 3.90 MM
84010762B 7a-yy7ayh -7 -4LT7Y ¥ AY - 3.95MM
84010772B ra-yyr7ayh-7-4L7YrAY - 400 MM
84010782B ra-yy7ayh -7 -4LT7Y ¥ AY - 405 MM
84010792B ra-vyr7ayh -7 L7V AY - 410 MM
84010802B ra-vyr7ayh -7 L7V AY - 415MM
84010812B Ja-—-y>7avhA-7 L7 AY - 420 MM
84010822B Ja-—->7avhA-7 L7 Y AY - 425 MM

84010832B sa—->>7avhA-7-4L7Y ¥ AY - 430 MM
84010842B ra—->y>7avhA-7 L7 Y AY - 435 MM

=N NN =N NN R R R NN 0N DN DN N NN NN NN ND NN NN NN NN

84010852B 70 -y 7ay =7 L7 ¥ AY - 440 MM

84010862B 70 -2y 7ay =7 L7 ¥ AY - 445 MM

84010872B ra—->>7ayvhA-7 A7 AY - 450 MM
3 77150668BA SCREW M6X18 17/11/2010
4 208Z0011A T-7=>r7avh-7-A4 17/11/2010
5 79912121A Oy h—=7—LWMAT) T 17/11/2010
6 82170011B Oy h—-7-LEY 17/11/2010
7 064770010 DAV 17/11/2010
8 66910011E IN=T )T 17/11/2010
9 209Z0011A Ja-=y>7ay =7 —A 17/11/2010
10 76410871A IWNIVT AT Ly =) 16/11/2017
11 79915021A 70 -y 7ay N =T LRI T 17/11/2010
12 30122751JB = DA N A ] 2NN 16/11/2017
13 30310781AA GUIDE, VALVE +0.03 MM 19/12/2016

30310781AB GUIDE, VALVE +0.06 MM 19/12/2016

30310781AC GUIDE, VALVE +0.09 MM 19/12/2016
14 30410741A A>T =7\ )LT7>— b 16/12/2016

30410741AB A>T =737 -k +0.03 MM 19/12/2016

SPARE PARTS CATALOGUE Page 81/178 1100 SPECIAL /19

26/04/2021 028000019




DRAWING 11D - 7;R51) /> 9 L~ v K [MOD:SCR11SPE;XST:EUR,GSO]

TST00623

1100 SPECIAL /19 Page 82/178 SPARE PARTS CATALOGUE
028000019 26/04/2021



DRAWING 11D - £ 1) /> ¥ )L~ v K [MOD:SCR11SPE;XST:EUR,GSO] (bucar?

CODE DESCRIPTION START DATE | END DATE VALIDITY NOTES

30410741AC > 7 =707y — |k +0.06 MM 1 19/12/2016
15 21011181A A>T =N\ T 1 16/11/2017
16 21111181A ZFY/ =R NALT 1 16/11/2017
17 78010871A ALy Fft&E Rz 1 23/07/2013
18 77911331A HEH A7 1) 2 — TCEI M6X12 1 24/12/2009
19 85250231A HAART Yk 1 24/12/2009
20 30410731A IFYV - AL TY - b 1 16/12/2016

30410731AB I+ - ARV T7Y - b +0.03MM 1 19/12/2016

30410731AC ¥V - ARV T7Y— b 4+0.06 MM 1 19/12/2016
21 88641381A O1) > 7 63.13X2.62 2 24/12/2009
22 24020393A INIVT AN = 1 13/02/2013
23 24020401A H 8 — 1 16/11/2017
24 72050173C A7 1) 2 —M5X12 1 16/11/2017
25 82610371A A 1 16/11/2017

SPARE PARTS CATALOGUE Page 83/178 1100 SPECIAL /19

26/04/2021 028000019




DRAWING 11D - £ 1) V> ¥ LA w | [MOD:SCR11SPE;XST:ROK]

TST00626

1100 SPECIAL /19 Page 84/178 SPARE PARTS CATALOGUE
028000019 26/04/2021



DRAWING 11D - k1) V> ¥ )L~ v K [MOD:SCR11SPE;XST:ROK] (bucar?

CODE DESCRIPTION START DATE | END DATE VALIDITY NOTES

84010012A FT-—7=>70vyh-T7 LT rARY - 200 MM

84010022A FT—-—7=>70yh-T LT rARY—-205MM 2
84010032A FT-—7=>70vyh-T LT rARY - 210 MM 2
84010042A FT—7=>70yh-T LT rARY-215MM 2
84010052A T=7=>7ayh-7-LT7¥ ¥ AY - 220 MM 2
84010062A T =7=>7ayh-7 AT ¥ AY - 225MM 2
84010072A FT-—7=>70yh-T LT rARY - 230 MM 2
84010082A FT-—7=>7a0yh-T LT Y ARY—-235MM 2
84010092A F-=T=>7avhA-T7 LT Y ¥ AY - 240 MM 2
84010102A FT=—T7=2 70y h-T LT ¥ ARY - 245 MM 2
84010112A FT=—7=2 70y h-T LT ¥ ARY - 250 MM 2
84010122A FT=—T7=27avh-T LT ¥ ARY - 25MM 2
84010132A FT—=T7=2 70y h-T LT ¥ ARY - 260 MM 2
84010142A F=T7=278vA-T7 LTS ¥ ARY - 2.65MM 2
84010152A F=—7=>70yA-T7 LT+ ARY - 2T0MM 2
84010162A F=—7=>70yA-T7 LT ¥ ARY - 215MM 2
84010172A T-—7=>7avh-7-LT¥ ¥ AY - 280 MM 2
84010182A T -—7=>7avh-T7-LT¥ ¥ AY - 28 MM 2
84010192A T-—7=>70vh-T7 LTI rARY - 290 MM 2
84010202A T -—7=>7avh-T7-LT¥ ¥ AY - 295 MM 2
84010212A T-—7=>70vyh-7-LT7TrAY - 3.00MM 2
84010222A T-—7=>70vyh-T7 LT rARY—-3.05MM 2
84010232A T-—7=>70vyh-T7 LT rARY-310MM 2
84010242A T-—7=>70vyh-T LT rARY—-31I5MM 2
84010252A T-—7=>70yh-T LT rARY—-320MM 2
84010262A T—-—7=270yh-T LT+ ARY—-325MM 2
84010272A FT-—7=>70vyh -7 LT rARY—-330MM 2
84010282A T-7=>70yh-T LT rARY—-335MM 2
84010292A T-=7=>7ayh-7-LT7¥ ¥ AY - 340 MM 2
84010302A T=—7=>7ayh-7-LAT7¥ ¥ AY - 345 MM 2
84010312A FT-—7=>70yh-T7T-LTYrARY - 180 MM 2
84010322A FT-—7=>70vyh-T LT rARY - 185MM 2
84010332A F-T7=>r7avhA-7-LT7YrAY - 1.90 MM 2
84010342A FT=—7=27avh-T-LT7 ¥ ARY - 195MM 2
84010722A FT=—7=27avh-T-LT7¥ ¥ ARY - 3.60 MM 2 20/06/2012

SPARE PARTS CATALOGUE

26/04/2021

Page 85/178

1100 SPECIAL /19

023000013




DRAWING 11D - £ 1) V> ¥ LA w | [MOD:SCR11SPE;XST:ROK]

TST00626

1100 SPECIAL /19 Page 86/178 SPARE PARTS CATALOGUE
028000019 26/04/2021



DRAWING 11D - k1) V> ¥ )L~ v K [MOD:SCR11SPE;XST:ROK] (bucar?

CODE DESCRIPTION START DATE | END DATE VALIDITY NOTES

84010732A T-—7=>70yh-T7 LT rARY - 380 MM 20/06/2012

84011082A T-—7=>70vyh-T7-LTYrARY - 350 MM 20/06/2012

84011092A FT-—7=>70yh-T-LTYrARY—-35MM 20/06/2012

84011102A T—7=>70yh-T-LTY¥rARY - 3.65MM 20/06/2012

84011112A T-—7=>7ayh-7-LT7¥ ¥ A¥ - 370 MM 20/06/2012

84011122A T-—7=>7ayh-7-LAT7¥ ¥ XY - 375MM 20/06/2012

84011132A ADJUSTER, OPENING ROCKER ARM 3.85 MM 20/06/2012

84011142A ADJUSTER, OPENING ROCKER ARM 3.9 MM 20/06/2012
2 84010412B 7a-y>7ayh -7 LTV ¥ AY - 220 MM

84010422B sa-yyr7ayh -7 -4LT7YrRAY - 225MM

84010432B 7a-y>7ayh -7 LTV ¥ AY - 230 MM

840104428 ra-yyr7ayh -7 LTV ¥ AY - 235MM

84010452B ra-yy7ayh-7 L7V AY - 240 MM

840104628 Ja->>7avhA-7 LT Y AY - 245 MM

84010472B Ja-—->>7avhA-7 L7 Y AY - 250 MM

84010482B Ja->>7avhA-7 AT ¥ AY - 2.5 MM

84010492B Ja->>7avA-7 L7 Y AY - 2.60 MM

84010502B 70 -y 7ay =7 L7 Y ¥ ARY - 265 MM

84010512B 7o0->>7ayvA-7 L7 r¥AY - 270 MM

84010522B 70 -y 7ay =7 L7 ¥ ARY - 2T5MM

84010532B 70-=>> 70y A-7 LT ¥ XY - 2.80 MM

840105428 70 -y 7ay =7 L7 ¥ ARY - 285 MM
84010552B 7O0-=>> 70y A-=7 LT ¥ A - 290 MM

BN DN NN NN NN DN DN NN NN NN DNDDNDDNDNNNN N DNDDNDDNDDNDNN N N NN

84010562B 70-=>>7avA-=7 LT ¥ A - 295 MM
84010572B 7O0->>7avA-=7 L7 ¥ XY - 3.00 MM
84010582B 7a-y>7ay -7 L7 ¥ AY - 3.05 MM
840105928 7a-y>7ay -7 -L7 ¥ AY - 310 MM
84010602B 7a-y>7ay -7 L7 ¥ RAY - 315MM
84010612B sa-y>7avA-7 L7 v AY - 320 MM
840106228 7a-y>7ay -7 -LT7P ¥ AT - 325MM
84010632B 7a-y>7ay -7 -L7Y ¥ AY - 330 MM
840106428 7a-y>7ay -7 -LT7Y ¥ AY - 3.35MM
84010652B 7a-yy7ayh -7 L7V ¥ AY - 3.40MM
840106628 ra-yyr7ayh-7-4L7Y v AY - 345MM
84010672B ra-yy7ayh -7 -4L7Y ¥ AY - 350MM

SPARE PARTS CATALOGUE Page 87/178 1100 SPECIAL /19

26/04/2021 028000019




DRAWING 11D - £ 1) V> ¥ LA w | [MOD:SCR11SPE;XST:ROK]

TST00626

1100 SPECIAL /19 Page 88/178 SPARE PARTS CATALOGUE
028000019 26/04/2021



DRAWING 11D - k1) V> ¥ )L~ v K [MOD:SCR11SPE;XST:ROK] (bucar?

CODE DESCRIPTION START DATE | END DATE VALIDITY NOTES

84010682B 70-=>>7uavA-7 L7 ¥ AY - 3.55MM
840106928 7a-y>7ay -7 L7 ¥ AY - 3.60MM
84010702B 7a-y>7ay -7 L7 ¥ AT - 3.65MM
84010712B 70—y 7ay -7 L7 ¥ AY - 370 MM
84010722B sa-=y>7avA-7 L7 v AY - 375MM
84010732B 7a-y>7ay -7 -L7 ¥ AY - 3.80 MM
84010742B 70—y 7ay -7 -LT7P ¥ AT - 3.8 MM
84010752B ra-y>7ay -7 -L7Y ¥ A - 3.90 MM
84010762B 7a-yy7ayh -7 -4LT7Y ¥ AY - 3.95MM
84010772B ra-yyr7ayh-7-4L7YrAY - 400 MM
84010782B ra-yy7ayh -7 -4LT7Y ¥ AY - 405 MM
84010792B ra-vyr7ayh -7 L7V AY - 410 MM
84010802B ra-vyr7ayh -7 L7V AY - 415MM
84010812B Ja-—-y>7avhA-7 L7 AY - 420 MM
84010822B Ja-—->7avhA-7 L7 Y AY - 425 MM

84010832B sa—->>7avhA-7-4L7Y ¥ AY - 430 MM
84010842B ra—->y>7avhA-7 L7 Y AY - 435 MM

=N NN =N NN R R R NN 0N DN DN N NN NN NN ND NN NN NN NN

84010852B 70 -y 7ay =7 L7 ¥ AY - 440 MM

84010862B 70 -2y 7ay =7 L7 ¥ AY - 445 MM

84010872B ra—->>7ayvhA-7 A7 AY - 450 MM
3 77150668BA SCREW M6X18 17/11/2010
4 208Z0011A T-7=>r7avh-7-A4 17/11/2010
5 79912121A Oy h—=7—LWMAT) T 17/11/2010
6 82170011B Oy h—-7-LEY 17/11/2010
7 064770010 DAV 17/11/2010
8 66910011E IN=T )T 17/11/2010
9 209Z0011A Ja-=y>7ay =7 —A 17/11/2010
10 76410871A IWNIVT AT Ly =) 16/11/2017
11 79915021A 70 -y 7ay N =T LRI T 17/11/2010
12 30122751JB = DA N A ] 2NN 16/11/2017
13 30310781AA GUIDE, VALVE +0.03 MM 19/12/2016

30310781AB GUIDE, VALVE +0.06 MM 19/12/2016

30310781AC GUIDE, VALVE +0.09 MM 19/12/2016
14 30410741A A>T =7\ )LT7>— b 16/12/2016

30410741AB A>T =737 -k +0.03 MM 19/12/2016

SPARE PARTS CATALOGUE Page 89/178 1100 SPECIAL /19

26/04/2021 028000019




DRAWING 11D - £ 1) V> ¥ LA w | [MOD:SCR11SPE;XST:ROK]

TST00626

1100 SPECIAL /19 Page 90/178 SPARE PARTS CATALOGUE
028000019 26/04/2021



DRAWING 11D - k1) V> ¥ )L~ v K [MOD:SCR11SPE;XST:ROK] (bucar?

CODE DESCRIPTION START DATE | END DATE VALIDITY NOTES

30410741AC > 7 =707y — |k +0.06 MM 1 19/12/2016
15 21011181A A>T =N\ T 1 16/11/2017
16 21111181A ZFY/ =R NALT 1 16/11/2017
17 78010871A ALy Fft&E Rz 1 23/07/2013
18 77911331A HEH A7 1) 2 — TCEI M6X12 1 24/12/2009
19 85250231A HAART Yk 1 24/12/2009
20 30410731A IFYV - AL TY - b 1 16/12/2016

30410731AB I+ - ARV T7Y - b +0.03MM 1 19/12/2016

30410731AC ¥V - ARV T7Y— b 4+0.06 MM 1 19/12/2016
21 88641381A O1) > 7 63.13X2.62 2 24/12/2009
22 24020393A INIVT AN = 1 13/02/2013
23 24020401A H 8 — 1 16/11/2017
24 72050173C A7 1) 2 —M5X12 1 16/11/2017
25 82610371A A 1 16/11/2017
26 70010641A MHEZ /% — 14 10/04/2018

SPARE PARTS CATALOGUE Page 91/178 1100 SPECIAL /19

26/04/2021 028000019




DRAWING 01A - DDS (2) TESTER [MOD:SCR11SPE]

1100 SPECIAL /19 Page 92/178 SPARE PARTS CATALOGUE
028000019 26/04/2021




DRAWING 01A - DDS (2) TESTER [MOD:SCR11SPE]

CODE DESCRIPTION START DATE | END DATE VALIDITY NOTES

979000252 DDS 2 (Ducati Diagnosis System 2.0)
979000253 BELT TENSIONING KIT
979000254 MAIN CABLE

979000255 MAIN CABLE (CAN)

979000256 DDSAwy 7 1) =6 DEIRT — 7 )N
28620441B CHIAVE "PC HASP DDS2.0"
979000259 WIRING MAP-KEY

1
2
3
4
5
6
7

SPARE PARTS CATALOGUE Page 93/178 1100 SPECIAL /19

e

26/04/2021 028000019




DRAWING 01B- > ¥ > 4 — £ 2"/ — L [MOD:SCR11SPE]

ATR00386

1100 SPECIAL /19 Page 94/178 SPARE PARTS CATALOGUE
028000019 26/04/2021




DRAWING 01B - > ¥ > # — & 2V — /L [MOD:SCR11SPE]

CODE DESCRIPTION START DATE | END DATE VALIDITY NOTES

1 887133218 g4IV TN bO-F -[EELYF 1
2 887132676 | ~v F+ v NEEL Y F (MI0) 1
3 887132103 Ay RED FHF N = & 1
4 887131994 OwA-—T7 —LEYIIANT Y — 1
5 887134411 INSERT 1
6 887130944 WRENCH TO TIGHTEN OIL FILTER CARTRIDGE 1
7 887132282 2RLTANY RN NI =5 =9 A4 32TV =)L 1
8 887131805 KSA 70— -ty -1 1
9 887131832 IV IEEAEES 1
10 887132442 T AN = VRO T Y =L (DT) 1
11 887130137 IS5V YN T RETNF—F L F 1
12 887134882 TR KT T -5 — 1
13 887651581 NATNTZREX YN (FAYLT-VRFEL ERA) 1
14 887132591 CLUTCH SCREW 1
15 887132556 75w F RNy TEEL Y F 1
16 887132906 AANTANT =LV F 1
17 887132011 75737 by by - 1
18 887131749 NSA70-5 -7 - 1
19 887132834 AFy 7N BT R 7 b 1
20 887131886 Iy ANR-T = b 1
21 887133334 74— 7MBROTL - b 1
22 887651298 07 3L 7 S ARERF AN — 4 — 1
23 887133367 TIAKRA =N LT 1
24 887132916 ATy TRUA Y -7 — AROFITEY - L 1
25 887651000 T4 -07747-47 -2 01MM 1

887651005 T4-07747 -4 -2 02MM 1

887651006 T4-07747-47 - 03MM 1
26 887132801 TSy FNTSU TN T I avY b 1
27 887132695 75y FEANERRY — L 1

SPARE PARTS CATALOGUE Page 95/178 1100 SPECIAL /19

26/04/2021 028000019




DRAWING 01C- 7 L — A4 — £ 2 — )L [MOD:SCR11SPE]

ATR00349

1100 SPECIAL /19 Page 96/178 SPARE PARTS CATALOGUE

028000019 26/04/2021



DRAWING 01C- 7 L — 44 — ¥ 2"/ — )L [MOD:SCR11SPE]

CODE DESCRIPTION START DATE | END DATE VALIDITY NOTES

1 887131062 AT TNy T Fa—TX7 ) 7B Y =L 1
2 800070139 70y hhA-LS ¥ 7 NAHLY F 1
3 887132562 Fr - EOHTY - 1
4 887130958 T A — 7 =N =k — LEEEN — 1
5 887131058 ATT )Y T Fa-T7Fry 7HROMFFLYF 1
6 887131072 IN=TXRT7NYTHRIAECY T AN wis— 1
7 887131010 HEHE A AR T 27 5 — 1
8 887133220 BENCH FOR ENGINE REPAIR 1
9 887132777 —w NI LT 1
10 887132776 =y TIEEDT LY F 1
11 887132775 2K =7 KA - L IBRDY — ) 1
12 887138835 Ta-TNYIRT] 1

SPARE PARTS CATALOGUE Page 97/178 1100 SPECIAL /19

26/04/2021 028000019




DRAWING Al - ¥ 4 + [MOD:SCR11SPE]

1100 SPECIAL /19 Page 98/178 SPARE PARTS CATALOGUE
028000019 26/04/2021




DRAWING Al - ¥ 1 4 [MOD:SCR11SPE]

CODE DESCRIPTION START DATE | END DATE VALIDITY NOTES

490PE339A 7o k¥ 4% MT60RS (120-70 ZR18) 19/03/2015 (*)=Pneumatico di primo
equipaggiamento
2 491PE293A 1) 7 9 144 MT 60 RS (180-55 ZR17) 1 04/06/2014 (*)=Pneumatico di primo

equipaggiamento
490P0112A 7> k¥ A+ ANGEL™ GT (120-70 ZR18)
49141271A 1) 7 % 4 ¥ ANGEL™ GT (180-55 ZR17)
490PE343A 71> h ¥4+ SCORPION™ RALLY STR (120-70 R18)
491PE348A 1) 7 9 14+ SCORPION™ RALLY STR (180-55 R17)

—_ = =

3
4
5
6

SPARE PARTS CATALOGUE Page 99/178 1100 SPECIAL /19

26/04/2021 028000019




DRAWING BI - (*) PIRELLI MT 60™ RS [MOD:SCR11SPE]

1100 SPECIAL /19 Page 100/178 SPARE PARTS CATALOGUE
028000019 26/04/2021




DRAWING BI - (*) PIRELLI MT 60™ RS [MOD:SCR11SPE]

CODE DESCRIPTION START DATE | END DATE VALIDITY NOTES

490PE339A 7o k¥ 4% MT60RS (120-70 ZR18) 19/03/2015 (*)=Pneumatico di primo
equipaggiamento
2 491PE293A 1) 7 9 144 MT 60 RS (180-55 ZR17) 1 04/06/2014 (*)=Pneumatico di primo

equipaggiamento

SPARE PARTS CATALOGUE Page 101/178 1100 SPECIAL /19

26/04/2021 028000019




DRAWING C1 - PIRELLI ANGEL™ GT [MOD:SCR11SPE]

1100 SPECIAL /19 Page 102/178 SPARE PARTS CATALOGUE
028000019 26/04/2021




DRAWING C1 - PIRELLI ANGEL™ GT [MOD:SCR11SPE]

CODE DESCRIPTION START DATE | END DATE VALIDITY NOTES

490P0112A 7o k¥ A4+ ANGEL™ GT (120-70 ZR18) 18/06/2014
2 49141271A 1) 7 9 4+ ANGEL™ GT (180-55 ZR17) 1 08/03/2013

SPARE PARTS CATALOGUE Page 103/178 1100 SPECIAL /19

26/04/2021 028000019




DRAWING I - PIRELLI SCORPION™ RALLY STR [MOD:SCR11SPE]

1100 SPECIAL /19 age 104/178 SPARE PARTS CATALOGUE
028000019 26/04/2021




DRAWING I - PIRELLI SCORPION™ RALLY STR [MOD:SCR11SPE]

CODE DESCRIPTION START DATE | END DATE VALIDITY NOTES

490PE343A 7o h ¥ A+ SCORPION™ RALLY STR (120-70 R18) 01/02/2016
2 491PE348A 1) 7 9 4+ SCORPION™ RALLY STR (180-55 R17) 1 01/02/2016

SPARE PARTS CATALOGUE Page 105/178 1100 SPECIAL /19

26/04/2021 028000019




DRAWING 16A - STAND [MOD:SCR11SPE]

TELO1150
1100 SPECIAL /19 Page 106/178 SPARE PARTS CATALOGUE

028000019 26/04/2021



DRAWING 16A - STAND [MOD:SCR11SPE]

CODE DESCRIPTION START DATE | END DATE VALIDITY NOTES

1 55611031AA 1 KX 9> K 1
2 79920881C COMPLETE SPRING 1
3 79915571AA {VF =TT 1
4 82716371AA YA KRV RRAT) Y THRLY =7 L — |k 1
5 74910031AA  + v | 1
6 55610662AB A9y REY 1
7 TI91241AA 27 1) 2 — 1
8 53910351A SWITCH, STAND 1
9 77110481A 2 77 1) 2 — TCEI M10X25 1
10 55620881AA |+ 1 K2 ¥ Kwwy b 1
11 83014941B TN FT 1
12 77510511B 2 7 1) 2 — TBEI M5X10 1

SPARE PARTS CATALOGUE Page 107/178 1100 SPECIAL /19

26/04/2021 028000019




DRAWING 17A- 70> b A7 8% v k — F = —> [MOD:SCR11SPE]

TELO1151

1100 SPECIAL /19 Page 108/178 SPARE PARTS CATALOGUE

028000019 26/04/2021




DRAWING 17A- 7 o> h 2784 v b - F = — > [MOD:SCR11SPE] (bucar?

CODE DESCRIPTION START DATE | END DATE VALIDITY NOTES

44910681A 7oy hNA7'07y hZ15
4601G751A 70y NA707y h AN -
67641041A CHAIN 103+1

67740231A Fz-=2N>7

77110391A A 7 1) 2 — TCEIF M6X16
75010071A + v b

85110041A RET Y ¥ —

e S I

1
2
3
4
5
6
7

SPARE PARTS CATALOGUE Page 109/178 1100 SPECIAL /19

26/04/2021 028000019




DRAWING 18A- 27 7 1) > 7 2= | [MOD:SCR11SPE]

SOS00926

1100 SPECIAL /19 Page 110/178 SPARE PARTS CATALOGUE

028000019 26/04/2021




DRAWING 18A- 277 1) > 7 2= | [MOD:SCR11SPE]

CODE DESCRIPTION START DATE | END DATE VALIDITY NOTES

1 34111191BB | 25 7 1) > 7~ v R 1 MOD:SCR11SPE
2 77157254B A 2— 7
3 70310131A ATFTYY TN TF v b 1
4 93010041B AALY -0 2
5 34221001BB | STEERING HEAD BASE 1 MOD:SCR11SPE
6 74750031A +v k M6 2
7 77912981A  EHAA Y ) 2 - 2
8 85211031AB 7 v > + — 1
9 70241231A BEARING, STEERING NTN SF07A17P 2
10 76410971A 58— 1
11 8301A591AA 754 v b L H — 1
12 77510541A 27 1) 2 — TBEI M6X10 1
13 83018691A GUIDE, FRONT BRAKE HOSE 1

SPARE PARTS CATALOGUE Page 111/178 1100 SPECIAL /19

26/04/2021 028000019




DRAWING 18B- 7 o> | 7 + — 77 [MOD:SCR11SPE]

SOS00943

1100 SPECIAL /19 Page 112/178 SPARE PARTS CATALOGUE

028000019 26/04/2021




DRAWING 18B- 7 o> | 7 + — 7 [MOD:SCR11SPE]

CODE DESCRIPTION START DATE | END DATE VALIDITY NOTES

1 34420911B E74-07 Ly I 72 T7)) 1
2 34520911B E7 4= Ly 7727 1
3 52910221A REFLECTOR, ADHESIVE AMBER 2
4 75810911A br—7NHA R 1
5 77211221B ERRAZ) 2 — 1
6 34922581A 2§y 3y F a—7 (Unit) 2
7 77156694B A7) 2 — 4 09/01/2018
8 75840601A TN HAR 5
9 34922521A T -V RIALAZY R+ 2 —Fa=y b (&) 1
10 34922541A EAVT ) - hRIEY 7L A2 b 1
11 34922561A 2271 — 74— 7%+ w7 LEFT 1
12 34922511A 74—V KRPLAZY R+ A =T 2=y (H) 1
13 34922531A HaY7) - bRV EYTIL AV b 1
14 34922571A SPRING KIT 2
15 34922551A a7 — N7 4 — 7%+ w7 RIGHT 1
16 069191030 25T 4
17 34922591A OVERHAUL KIT 1

SPARE PARTS CATALOGUE Page 113/178 1100 SPECIAL /19

26/04/2021 028000019




fa
Ay
£
>
O
&
-
O
=S
A
,
M
A
/41
N
N
<
S
@)
2
e
a

SOS00930

SPARE PARTS CATALOGUE

Page 114/178

(@)}
=
—
<
@)
83
(2
N
el
(=]
—
i

o2
i}
i}
i}
e}
ca
o
o

26/04/2021




DRAWING 19A - 1) 7 Z A > 7 7 — /» [MOD:SCR11SPE]

CODE DESCRIPTION START DATE | END DATE VALIDITY NOTES

37012221CA VT AAY T = A 1 MOD:SCR11SPE

2 88440071A ATV TN T 2
3 85210011B AT vy — 20.5X36X1.8 MM 2

85210021B ATy Yy — 20.5X36X0.2 MM 2

85210031B S AT v — 20.5X36X0.1 MM 2
4 87210971A ALV T T —LF¥rvT 1
5 75840601A br—7NHA R 5
6 36911571A AAYTT =Ly ¥ 7k 1
7 77915451B LR 2 — 2
8 88450341B AN YA Y 2
9 37310631A Fr-v7vyasf- 2
10 77550213C 2 77 1) 2 — TBEI M6X16 1
11 74140621A 75> 7 8MM 1
12 87210981A ALY TT —LF vy T 2
13 44712022A CHAIN SLIDER 1
14 77211261B ERAZ ) 2 — 4
15 44712032A CHAIN GUARD 1
16 77440321A CLTI Y TAIY 2 - 1
17 74840341B +v | M8 1
18 80810461A 757 1

SPARE PARTS CATALOGUE Page 115/178 1100 SPECIAL /19

26/04/2021 028000019




DRAWING 20A - 7 o> k7 L — ¥ 7K> 7 [MOD:SCR11SPE]

BRBEMDG629
1100 SPECIAL /19 Page 116/178 SPARE PARTS CATALOGUE

028000019 26/04/2021




DRAWING 20A - 71> k7 L — % > 7 [MOD:SCR11SPE]

CODE DESCRIPTION START DATE | END DATE VALIDITY NOTES

62441152A 7ay b 7L KT
53910441A MICROSWITCH

1
2
3 62640231A 7507

4 62640601A LA -—ky

5 63140591A 7Oy hN 7L —-FL A

6 89340261A Fry 7y b 70y T L -FRT
7 77913662AB HHAZ) 2 -

8 85250241A 7 vy — 10X14X1

DO = = = = R e

SPARE PARTS CATALOGUE Page 117/178 1100 SPECIAL /19

26/04/2021 028000019




DRAWING 20B- 70> h 7L — ¥ 3 2 7 A [MOD:SCR11SPE]

BRB00645
1100 SPECIAL /19 Page 118/178 SPARE PARTS CATALOGUE

028000019 26/04/2021




DRAWING 20B- 7 o> k7L — 3 27 A [MOD:SCR11SPE]

CODE DESCRIPTION START DATE | END DATE VALIDITY NOTES

1 61041302C H7OY N T L —FE 8- 1
2 61041292C E70Y N 7L —FF 1) 8- 1
3 77913311D 2 71) 2 — M10X60 4
4 61811181B 70V N7 L —FF K- -Fr ) —FK- 2R 1
5 18710021A FLAYALT 2
6 77914651A TL-—FK-AP A AT 2- 1
7 77913971A TL—FK-AYaA Y NR7Y a— 1
8 61240052A SANAH— K 1
9 85250241A 7wy p — 10X14X1 5
10 61240511A SPARE PIN AND SPRING 2
11 61341021A 70y F 7L -8y Kew b 2

SPARE PARTS CATALOGUE Page 119/178 1100 SPECIAL /19

26/04/2021 028000019




DRAWING 20C - BRAKING SYSTEM ABS [MOD:SCR11SPE]

BRB00646
1100 SPECIAL /19 Page 120/178 SPARE PARTS CATALOGUE

028000019 26/04/2021




DRAWING 20C - BRAKING SYSTEM ABS [MOD:SCR11SPE]

CODE DESCRIPTION START DATE | END DATE VALIDITY NOTES

1 54240801A CONTROL UNIT ABS 1
2 8301A601AA BRACKET ABS 1
3 76410241A ME =7 /N — 2
4 71610031A AN =4 — 2
5 77240443C A7V a-— 2
6 77240393C SCREW TBEIF M6X10 10.9 2
7 61811162B CPU - FRONT CALIPERS LINE 1
8 77913662AB HERA7) 2 - 4
9 61811152B FRONT MASTER CYLINDER - CPU LINE 1
10 61911021A CPU - REAR CALIPER LINE 1
11 85250241A 7 v ¥ — 10X14X1 8
12 61911011A REAR MASTER CYLINDER - CPU LINE 1

SPARE PARTS CATALOGUE Page 121/178 1100 SPECIAL /19

26/04/2021 028000019




DRAWING 20D - ) 7 7 L — ¥ Z 7 A [MOD:SCR11SPE]

BRBO0631

SPARE PARTS CATALOGUE

0
~
—
~
(Q
N
—
)
on
<
(a W}

1100 SPECIAL /19

023000013

26/04/2021




DRAWING 20D - |) 7 7' L — ¥ 3 2 7 4 [MOD:SCR11SPE]

CODE DESCRIPTION START DATE | END DATE VALIDITY NOTES

1 58540301A VAVEE &0 VY A 1
2 89340241A VAV Y R NS A A 1
3 77210591A Z 1) 2 — TEF M6X10 1
4 77913662AB  EHF A 7 1) 2 — 2
5 85250241A 7 vy — 10X14X1 4
6 87711131A =R 1
7 74140431A 7507 2
8 61240301A T AN AN 2
9 62540191A N7 7L —F> )y — 1
10 61141651A D77 L —FFr 8- 1
11 61340761A D77 L —F85y Rew b 1
12 63140281A LA 1
13 61240081A §" A b # — K+ + v 7 (confezione da 20 pezzi) 1
14 61241221A TL—F Ry RV A —N—F-Atv k 1

SPARE PARTS CATALOGUE Page 123/178 1100 SPECIAL /19

26/04/2021 028000019




DRAWING 21A -+ >/ NX—=7 L — NI g —
[MOD:SCR11SPE;XST:-EUR,GSO,ROK]

TELO1155
1100 SPECIAL /19 Page 124/178 SPARE PARTS CATALOGUE

028000019 26/04/2021




DRAWING 21IA - > NX=7'L — f R Y —
IMOD:SCR11SPE;XST:EUR,GSO,ROK]

CODE DESCRIPTION START DATE | END DATE VALIDITY NOTES

1 4601G441A COVER »> N =7L -7V 7 1 09/01/2018
2 46020041B NUMBER PLATE HOLDER UPPER 1 09/01/2018
3 86612811A AV 1 10/12/2017
4 46020051B NUMBER PLATE HOLDER BOTTOM 1 09/01/2018
5 86612621A AN 1 20/12/2017
6 52510432B FNR=TL - T T 1 09/01/2018
7 52910231A V7Y 7L7 8= 1 09/01/2018
8 56113632AA FUN=T L= RALY -7 TR 1
9 71614102AB AN =4 — 2 09/01/2018
10 74950011B A7) > 7Fy b 2 09/01/2018
11 76411061A T8 = 2 09/01/2018
12 76411141A M5 = /3 — 1 09/01/2018
13 77240583C SCREW TBEIF M8X16 2 09/01/2018
14 77240623C SCREW TBEIF M8X25 2 09/01/2018
15 77240418C A7) 2— 3 01/02/2018
16 56113392A FTUN=TL = hrHENLT - 1 01/02/2018
17 77510161A A7) 2— 2 09/01/2018
18 85212511A 7w — 4.5X9X0.5 4 09/01/2018
19 85041031A A7 N> 7+ v kM5 4 09/01/2018
20 77440131A SCREW, TAPPING 5X25 WN1411 1 09/01/2018
21 74140381A 777 4 09/01/2018
22 77110441A A 7 1) 2 — TCEIF M5X16 2 09/01/2018

SPARE PARTS CATALOGUE Page 125/178 1100 SPECIAL /19

26/04/2021 028000019




DRAWING 22A - /1> KL /3 — [MOD:SCR11SPE]

SOS00931
1100 SPECIAL /19 2 126 /178 SPARE PARTS CATALOGUE

028000019 26/04/2021




DRAWING 22A - /»> R L /3 — [MOD:SCR11SPE]

CODE DESCRIPTION START DATE | END DATE VALIDITY NOTES

1 36015641AB g7y RILA=T 547y k 1

2 36015731AA 7y =Y KA =T 54y | 1

3 70010541A NY RLA=HA LY N Tay s 2

4 74840241AB + v~ M10X1.25 2

5 77159414B 27 2 - 2

6 85213701A 7w — 2

7 85250401A 7 v — 10.5X18X1.6 2

8 36015651BA /> RS — 1 01/01/2018 MOD:SCR11SPE

9 66020141A ZTw hLIY hO— L 1

10 71011071A Twa 2

11 71111301A T a 2

12 15310261AA WY R = ATy 9 =724 R 2

13 77150738B 2 77 1) 2 — TCEI M6X40 2

14 77157254B A7) 2 — 4

15 65010242C RIGHT SWITCH 1 XST:EUR,GSO,ROK
16 65110241C LEFT SWITCH 1 XST:EUR,GSO,ROK
17 52310482B REAR-VIEW MIRROR L H. 1 09/01/2018

18 52310492B REAR-VIEW MIRROR R.H. 1 09/01/2018

19 24715051A LEFT COVER 1

20 24715041A RIGHT COVER 1

SPARE PARTS CATALOGUE Page 127/178 1100 SPECIAL /19

26/04/2021 028000019




DRAWING 22B - CLUTCH CONTROL [MOD:SCR11SPE]

BRB0O0647
1100 SPECIAL /19 Page 128/178 SPARE PARTS CATALOGUE

028000019 26/04/2021




DRAWING 22B - CLUTCH CONTROL [MOD:SCR11SPE]

CODE DESCRIPTION START DATE | END DATE VALIDITY NOTES

1 19510411D AN —H — 1
2 18710021A RLAYALT 1
3 19540081B PARYa=y b 1 21/03/2018
4 61240052A FA A=K 1
5 63040791A TIYFRAI =) v = 1
6 62640291A IS wFRAY =3 )T =TF47 v b 1
7 63210842A 75y FR-R 1
8 78811641C H AT v b 1
9 53910511A MICROSWITCH 1
10 77913971A TL-FKR-AYaA VP ART) a— 1
11 85250241A 7 vy ¢ — 10X14X1 4
12 77354898B 2 7 1) 2 — TCEIR M6X30 3
13 62640601A LA—Ey 1 12/03/2018
14 63140661A 75y F LN — 1 12/03/2018
15 89340271A 757 1 12/03/2018
16 77913662AB BRAZZ) 2 - 1

SPARE PARTS CATALOGUE Page 129/178 1100 SPECIAL /19

26/04/2021 028000019




DRAWING 23A- 1) 7> 5 v 7 77/ — /3 — [MOD:SCR11SPE]

S0OS00928
1100 SPECIAL /19 Page 130/178 SPARE PARTS CATALOGUE

028000019 26/04/2021



DRAWING 23A- 1) 7> 5 v 7 77/ — /3 — [MOD:SCR11SPE]

CODE DESCRIPTION START DATE | END DATE VALIDITY NOTES

36521622A V7S ay I 77 == 1 07/02/2018
2 71615511AA SPACER 2 07/02/2018
3 74850021A VAN 1 09/01/2018
4 77915041A HRHA7) 2 - 1 09/01/2018
5 T791A991AA HRAA7) 2 - 1 09/01/2018

SPARE PARTS CATALOGUE Page 131/178 1100 SPECIAL /19

26/04/2021 028000019




DRAWING 24A - 70> k< v K4 — K [MOD:SCR11SPE]

VST01801
1100 SPECIAL /19 Page 132/178 SPARE PARTS CATALOGUE

028000019 26/04/2021




DRAWING 24A - 7 o> b < v K 4 — K [MOD:SCR11SPE]

CODE DESCRIPTION START DATE | END DATE VALIDITY NOTES

1 43713191AT DECAL DUCATI SAFETY PACK R.H. 1 09/01/2018

2 43713201AT DECAL DUCATI SAFETY PACK L.H. 1 09/01/2018

3 56426581AA 7O0¥ hxy KA-FK 1 MOD:SCR11SPE;XCO:LGM
4 71614121A AN =4 — 2 MOD:SCR11SPE

5 77210893B A7V a-— 6 09/01/2018

6 772112218 HHA7) 2 - 2 09/01/2018

7 8301A861AA 7727y N TIv7 1 MOD:SCR11SPE

8 8301A871AA ETI27y N T7v7 1 MOD:SCR11SPE

SPARE PARTS CATALOGUE Page 133/178 1100 SPECIAL /19

26/04/2021 028000019




DRAWING 26A - %7 v kX 7 [MOD:SCR11SPE]

CMB00518
1100 SPECIAL /19 Page 134/178 SPARE PARTS CATALOGUE

028000019 26/04/2021




DRAWING 26A - 72 7 v s ~X 7" [MOD:SCR11SPE]

CODE DESCRIPTION START DATE | END DATE VALIDITY NOTES

1 82412831AC L.H. FOOT PEG HOLDER PLATE 1 MOD:SCR11SPE
2 88450031A BENZING 1) > 7" DIN 6799 2 29/10/2014
3 84740021A A- 1 29/10/2014
4 79910241A A7) T 1 29/10/2014
5 82110901B 7y hXT KBV 1 29/10/2014
6 82711611B 7L =k 2 29/10/2014
7 46510611A )77y LA 1 29/10/2014
8 85213861AA Dy = 1 29/10/2014
9 821106818 7y hXT bV 1 29/10/2014
10 46410941BA SO N 1 29/10/2014
11 79914991A 7y NXT A7) T 1 29/10/2014
12 46410601AA 7w hXRT 1 09/01/2018
13 76510111A /8 — 1 01/02/2016
14 45622452AA LEVA COMANDO CAMBIO 1 09/01/2018
15 77156678B A 7 1) 2 — TCEIF M6X20 1 29/10/2014
16 74940041A # AT b~ M6 1 29/10/2014
17 11723561B Fry7h)>» 7oy N 1 29/10/2014
18 70010391A DAMPER FOOTREST 1 29/10/2014
19 77911511AA BHEX7) 2 - 1 29/10/2014
20 77914181AA HEAAZ) 2 - 1 29/10/2014
21 77912061AB A7) 2 — 1 29/10/2014
22 70010491A AL hNT7ay 7 2 29/10/2014
23 85210651B 7 v ¥+ — 10.2X31X1.5 2 29/10/2014
24 749411288 + v h M8 1 17/03/2015
25 85213871AA HE7vY v — 1 29/10/2014
26 45612071AA GEAR CONTROL LEVER 7' — 1 29/10/2014
27 77110191A A 7 1) 2 — TCEIF M6X20 1 29/10/2014
28 88642431A oy >»7 2 29/10/2014
29 85211571A 7wy — 12.2X25X1.5 1 29/10/2014
30 76510031A FOOT PEG RUBBER COVER L.H. 1 09/01/2018
31 771566888 A7 1) 2 — TCEIF 1 09/01/2018

SPARE PARTS CATALOGUE Page 135/178 1100 SPECIAL /19

26/04/2021 028000019




DRAWING 26B - £ 7 v | < 2 [MOD:SCR11SPE]

CMBO00519
1100 SPECIAL /19 Page 136/178 SPARE PARTS CATALOGUE

028000019 26/04/2021




DRAWING 26B - 57 v h -~ 7 [MOD:SCR11SPE]

CODE DESCRIPTION START DATE | END DATE VALIDITY NOTES

1 82412822AC R.H. FOOT PEG HOLDER PLATE 1 12/04/2018 MOD:SCR11SPE
2 88450031A BENZING 1) > 7" DIN 6799 2 29/10/2014
3 84740021A A= 1 29/10/2014
4 79910241A A7) T 1 29/10/2014
5 82110901B 7y hXT KBV 1 29/10/2014
6 82711611B 7L =k 2 29/10/2014
7 46510601A GV 77y LA 1 29/10/2014
8 85213861AA Dy = 1 29/10/2014
9 821106818 7y hXT bV 1 29/10/2014
10 46410941BA SO N 1 29/10/2014
11 79914991A 7y NXT A7) T 1 29/10/2014
12 46410591AA H7 v kX7 1 09/01/2018
13 74750031A 7 v h M6 2 29/10/2014
14 77916471A A7) - 1 29/10/2014
15 45721002AA BRAKE CONTROL LEVER 1 09/01/2018
16 79915863A TL=FXFTNAT) T 1 29/10/2014
17 77911511AA BHREA7) 2 - 1 29/10/2014
18 85211571A 7wy — 12.2X25X1.5 1 29/10/2014
19 70010391A DAMPER FOOTREST 1 29/10/2014
20 77914181AA HEAAZ) 2 - 2 29/10/2014
21 42020008A SHBL A Z 7y b 11X8.2X1 1 29/10/2014
22 53940031B V7 ANY T ALy F 1 29/10/2014
23 70010491A AL NT7ay 7 2 29/10/2014
24 76510021A FOOT PEG RUBBER COVER R.H. 1 09/01/2018
25 74941128B + v h M8 1 17/03/2015
26 85213871AA HE7vY v — 1 29/10/2014
27 11711523AA JL-F>)ry-ogv i 1 29/01/2016
28 85010151A IAY T 77 RF— 1 29/10/2014
29 88642431A oy >»7 2 29/10/2014
30 18410051A 7 4 — 7~y K DIN 71752 1 12/11/2013
31 82718591AA AN 1 09/01/2018
32 77550131A A7V a-— 2 19/03/2018
33 8301A721AA BRACKET, FUEL TANK 1 09/01/2018
34 77210631A A7 1) 2 — TEF M6X20 2 09/01/2018

SPARE PARTS CATALOGUE Page 137/178 1100 SPECIAL /19

26/04/2021 028000019




DRAWING 27A - 1) 7 < v R # — § [MOD:SCR11SPE]

TELO1172

1100 SPECIAL /19 Page 138/178 SPARE PARTS CATALOGUE

028000019 26/04/2021




DRAWING 27A - 1) 7 < v K # — K [MOD:SCR11SPE]

CODE DESCRIPTION START DATE | END DATE VALIDITY NOTES

1 86612511A AT2AN 09/01/2018
2 56511261AA V7=<y RA-FK 1
3 56511251A REAR LOWER MUDGUARD 1 09/01/2018
4 71615651AA AN =4 — 2 09/01/2018
5 77214411BA HHA7) 2 - 4 06/02/2018
6 2

MOD:SCR11SPE;XCO:LGM

77244183B A7V -

SPARE PARTS CATALOGUE Page 139/178 1100 SPECIAL /19

26/04/2021 028000019




DRAWING 28A - 70> b k1 — L [MOD:SCR11SPE]

TELO1162

1100 SPECIAL /19 Page 140/178 SPARE PARTS CATALOGUE

028000019 26/04/2021




DRAWING 28A - 7o > | K1 — /L [MOD:SCR11SPE]

CODE DESCRIPTION START DATE | END DATE VALIDITY NOTES

1 74810651A + v b 09/01/2018
2 85212221A A0 1 09/01/2018
3 72010513C A7V a- 10 12/11/2013
4 50410051A PHONIC WHEEL 1 12/11/2013
5 49241011A 70y N7 L—=FT 4R 2 19/04/2017
6 46047521A a7 7yay 7 Fa-7 1

7 50340051A ETFa=7 1

8 71413281AA AV F = AX=4— 1 19/04/2017
9 49640041BA " —NVAKR-7 36

10 81910842AA 70 hRA - v T b 1 09/01/2018
11 7131B901AA FEAN =4 — 1 09/01/2018
12 71413261AA HAN =4 — 1 09/01/2018
13 50122331AA 70y hRA - 1 12/02/2017 PLT:DB10
14 70250451A X7 )T 2

15 81540051AA AR=T7 =y 7 36

16 16220681AA 78y hRA =T 1

SPARE PARTS CATALOGUE Page 141/178 1100 SPECIAL /19

26/04/2021 028000019




DRAWING 29A - 1) 7 7 A — L [MOD:SCR11SPE]

TELO1164
1100 SPECIAL /19 142 /178 SPARE PARTS CATALOGUE

028000019 26/04/2021




DRAWING 29A - 1) 7 7 A — L [MOD:SCR11SPE]

CODE DESCRIPTION START DATE | END DATE VALIDITY NOTES

1 43314601A Fx-VRBAT VA - 1 27/02/2018 XST:EUR,GSO,ROK
2 67621141A T77AFTINEEZATF Y b 1 16/02/2018
3 748102328 VAN 2 09/01/2018
4 81910791AA V7 HRA=N>¥7 b 1 09/01/2018
5 49411931AA ) 7 A7a7y ~Z39 1 13/02/2018
6 74840241AB + v~ M10X1.25 5 01/09/2014
7 7131A811A T = AN—H— 1 01/09/2014
8 88440061A H=71)y7 1 18/04/2013
9 46040321A a7 7yay 7 Fa-7 1

10 71311841A AV F = AX=#— 1 18/04/2013
11 50410061A REAR PHONIC WHEEL 1 12/11/2013
12 77351223BF A7) a— 6 12/11/2013
13 49240032A N7 7L =-FT4R7 1 12/11/2013
14 50222101AA )7 KA = 1 20/09/2017 PLT:DB10
15 70250621A X7 7 2 19/03/2014
16 7131B05S1AA RXT7N)TA Y F = AN =4 — 1

17 70010591A ANT YT =R/ = 5 29/05/2014
18 82110091B ANZw T - KNEY 5 01/09/2014
19 16010922A VW7 A7ary b 770y 1 18/01/2013
20 7131A801A 1> F = AX—4— 1 29/10/2014
21 70240381A X7 )7 2 18/04/2013
22 81540051AA AR=7 =y 7 36

23 50340021A 7 F2-7()7) 1

24 49640031BA AA =L AR -7 194 MM 36

25 16220481BA VT ARA = INT

—

SPARE PARTS CATALOGUE Page 143/178 1100 SPECIAL /19

26/04/2021 028000019




DRAWING 30A - 7 = — =)L ¥ > 7 [MOD:SCR11SPE;XST:EUR,GSO,ROK]

VST01802

1100 SPECIAL /19 Page 144/178 SPARE PARTS CATALOGUE
028000019 26/04/2021




DRAWING 30A - 7 2 — =)L ¥ > 7 [MOD:SCR11SPE;XST:EUR,GSO,ROK]|  (Ducar)

CODE DESCRIPTION START DATE | END DATE VALIDITY NOTES

1 16024352B Ta-—TIRVT 1 01/01/2017
2 58612661AC FUEL TANK, GRAY 1 MOD:SCR11SPE;XCO:LGM
3 59032401A Not orderable - To be define 1 09/01/2018
4 59013051B FLAYA-X 1 09/01/2018
5 71615611AA AN =t — 1 09/01/2018
6 77156418B Z 7 1) 2 — TCEIF M5X16 4 09/01/2018
7 77215061AA BHHZA71) 2 - 2 09/01/2018
8 77244213B A7) 2 — 6 09/01/2018
9 77250808B A7) 2 — 1 09/01/2018
10 77919281AA A7) 2 — 2 09/01/2018
11 85611361A A 2 09/01/2018
12 86612561A TN 1 09/01/2018
13 86612571A Ta-TIY> 78y R 2 09/01/2018
14 86612341A 25y R 2

15 69926951A GASKET KIT 1

16 74140641A PS50 F 1

SPARE PARTS CATALOGUE Page 145/178 1100 SPECIAL /19

26/04/2021 028000019




DRAWING 31A - EXHAUSRT PIPE ASSY [MOD:SCR11SPE]

SCR00279
1100 SPECIAL /19 Page 146/178 SPARE PARTS CATALOGUE

028000019 26/04/2021




DRAWING 31A - EXHAUSRT PIPE ASSY [MOD:SCR11SPE]

CODE DESCRIPTION START DATE | END DATE VALIDITY NOTES

1 4601G271A HEAT GUARD N - F A )T FfV/ - A w=Hh - /LK 1 09/01/2018

2 4601G281C THERMOREFLECTING PROTECTION 1 09/01/2018

3 55214011A FZLT - 2 09/01/2018

4 57014892AB KV g9~y Nox/ =2 h/i4 7 CHROME 1 MOD:SCR11SPE
5 57114922AB N=FhL~Ny R+ - Z /{17 CHROME 1 MOD:SCR11SPE
6 57114932AB T ¥/ — A /341 7 MIDDLE CROMATO 1 MOD:SCR11SPE
7 57211832AB >y -x%/ - Rk 7 CHROME 1 MOD:SCR11SPE
8 57211841BB /N7 >4 — CHROME 1 MOD:SCR11SPE;XST:EUR,GSC
9 74840331A + v~k M8 4 09/01/2018

10 57610671A YALYH =T b 1 09/01/2018

11 76410641B M = /3 = 2 09/01/2018

12 771566948 A7) 2— 2 09/01/2018

13 79010261A IFY - ANART v I 2 09/01/2018

14 79925941A COMPLETE SPRING 4 09/01/2018

15 85240131A 7wy — 5.3X15X1 2 09/01/2018

16 4601C172A HEAT GUARD UPPER EXHAUST PIPE VERTICAL 1 09/01/2018

17 4601C201BA HEAT GUARD BOTTOM EXHAUST PIPE VERTICAL 1 06/02/2018 MOD:SCR11SPE
18 4601C601A THERMOREFLECTING PROTECTION EXHAUST PIPE VERTICAL 1 09/01/2018

19 77211021A A 7 1) 2 — TBEIF M6X10 2 09/01/2018

20 77214411BA HEAAZ) 2 - 1 09/01/2018

21 85040551A I7AY 777 AR — 4 09/01/2018

22 85040381A 74y 777 AT — 2 09/01/2018

23 78020011A Frv7Zvyh 2

24 72050159EA A7V a-— 2 09/01/2018

25 8301G221AA AL - T Z 7y b 1 19/04/2017

26 71614141A DISTANZIALE 6,25X10X5,75 4 09/01/2018

SPARE PARTS CATALOGUE Page 147/178 1100 SPECIAL /19

26/04/2021 028000019




DRAWING 31B - EXHAUST SILENCER [MOD:SCR11SPE]

SCR00307

1100 SPECIAL /19 Page 148/178 SPARE PARTS CATALOGUE
028000019 26/04/2021



DRAWING 31B - EXHAUST SILENCER [MOD:SCR11SPE]

CODE DESCRIPTION START DATE | END DATE VALIDITY NOTES

1 57211891AA NIVvH—=[HFA Ly -—2F/ - ANSAT 1 09/01/2018
2 57314571A GHA L - 1 10/12/2017
3 4601G231AA HEAT GUARD RH. 7 o> | 1 10/12/2017
4 4601G241AA HEAT GUARD R.H. (1) 7) 1 10/12/2017
5 7131D141AA ANX=4—= (1) 7) 2 10/12/2017
6 7131D151AA AX=#— 7oV | 2 10/12/2017
7 77244308B A7V a-— 2 10/12/2017
8 77244358BA A7V a-— 4 10/12/2017
9 85040381A IAY 777 ARF = 2 10/12/2017
10 86612661A AN 4 10/12/2017
11 57414571A ALt - 1 10/12/2017
12 4601G251AA HEAT GUARD LH. 7o > 1 10/12/2017
13 4601G261AA HEAT GUARD LH. (1) 7) 1 10/12/2017
14 59340393A ITFY AN TE—Y — 1 09/01/2018
15 71314361A COLLAR, SILENCER MOUNTING 4 09/01/2018
16 73210701B CABLE, EXHAUST VALVE 1 09/01/2018
17 74141641A 777 1 09/01/2018
18 74941128B + v~ M8 2 09/01/2018
19 76410011A AL NT7ay 7 4 09/01/2018
20 77355068B SCREW TCEIR M8X35 4 09/01/2018
21 7791B071AA BHEA7) 22— 2 09/01/2018
22 8301A681AA ALY -T2 b 1 09/01/2018
23 77156389E A7V a-— 6 19/04/2017
24 4601G081AA Ui 1 2 19/04/2017
25 77157238B A 7 1) 2 — TCEIF M8X20 4 19/04/2017
26 85240161A 7w ¥+ — 8.4X20X1.2 4 19/04/2017
27 57611001AA E777 Yk 1 19/04/2017
28 57611011AA ETZT v b 1 19/04/2017

SPARE PARTS CATALOGUE Page 149/178 1100 SPECIAL /19

26/04/2021 028000019




DRAWING 32A - 3 — | [MOD:SCR11SPE;PLT:DB10]

VST01798
1100 SPECIAL /19 Page 150/178 SPARE PARTS CATALOGUE

028000019 26/04/2021



DRAWING 32A - 3 — | [MOD:SCR11SPE;PLT:DB10]

CODE DESCRIPTION START DATE | END DATE VALIDITY NOTES

1 59516132A 1 MOD:SCR11SPE

2 75940041A RUBBER BAND, TOOLS KIT 1 23/10/2017

3 76410631B =8 — 2 23/10/2017

4 86610191A Y-hrvwyav 6 23/10/2017

5 86610301A BTN 2 23/10/2017

6 69720312D DA WA 1 30/01/2018

7 91373981A F—F-Av=aT7Il 1 09/02/2018 XST:EUR IT-UK-FR-DE
91373981B F—F-Av=aT7Il 1 XST:EUR UK-ES-FR-JP
91373981C F—F—-Av=aT7IL 1 XST:EUR ES-PT-GR
91373981D F—F—-Ax=aT Il 1 XST:EUR,ROK FR-NL-KR-UK-TW-CN
91373981E F—F-Axv=aT Il 1 XST:EUR SE-FI-DK-NO
91373981F *T—F-Xxv=a7I 1 XST:EUR PL-CZ-SK-SL-HR
91373981G *T-—F-Xx=a7I 1 XST:EUR HU-RO-BG-RU
91373981R *-—F-Xx=aT7NL 1 XST:GSO UK-AR

SPARE PARTS CATALOGUE Page 151/178 1100 SPECIAL /19

26/04/2021 028000019




DRAWING 33A - 7 | — A [MOD:SCR11SPE]

TELO1153

1100 SPECIAL /19 Page 152/178 SPARE PARTS CATALOGUE

028000019 26/04/2021




DRAWING 33A - 7 | — /4 [MOD:SCR11SPE]

CODE DESCRIPTION START DATE | END DATE VALIDITY NOTES

1 47028241AA 7L -4 1 10/01/2018 XST:EUR,GSO,ROK
2 84840111A A-NyaAfrb 1 24/10/2017
3 74841011AA 72¥F v b 2 09/01/2018
4 77156393B A7 1) 2 —M5X12 2 09/01/2018
5 77156633B A7V a-— 2 09/01/2018
6 T791A131AA Iy hEY 7Oy b 1 09/01/2018
7 7791B191AA >y hey()7) 1 09/01/2018
8 8301A571AA 727 v b 1 09/01/2018
9 8301A581AA BRACKET, IGNITER 1 09/01/2018
10 85040381A IAY 777 AF — 2 09/01/2018
11 85040671A 7 2> 7 TUCKER 11 09/01/2018

SPARE PARTS CATALOGUE Page 153/178 1100 SPECIAL /19

26/04/2021 028000019




DRAWING 33B- 1) 7+ 7 7 L — A [MOD:SCR11SPE]

TEL01292

1100 SPECIAL /19 Page 154/178 SPARE PARTS CATALOGUE

028000019 26/04/2021




DRAWING 33B - 1) 7+ 7 7 L — A [MOD:SCR11SPE]

CODE DESCRIPTION START DATE | END DATE VALIDITY NOTES

1 47111072BA  REAR FRAME R H. 1 09/01/2018
2 47111082BA  REAR FRAME LH. 1 09/01/2018
3 764122814 | 53— 2 09/01/2018
4 T2 | 27 ) o 4 09/01/2018
5 771572388 27 1) 2 — TCEIF M8X20 4 09/01/2018
6 77240393C  SCREW TBEIF M6X10 10.9 3 09/01/2018
7 77240583C  SCREW TBEIF M8X16 2 09/01/2018
8 77240773B 27 1) 2 — 2 09/01/2018
9 791B2IIAA ALY o 3 09/01/2018
10 8301A621BA | BRACKET FRONT 1 09/01/2018
11 8301A631AA  BRACKET, REAR 1 20/10/2017
12 | 8301AG4IAA 7 - L5 1( kv 1 09/01/2018
13 | 8301A671BA  BRACKET, FUEL TANK 1 09/01/2018
14 821BIIA L4+ v 1 09/01/2018
15 8211321A Kty 1 09/01/2018
16 87240821A 757 2 09/01/2018
17 75840981A 157 1

18 87241291A 75 7 1 19/02/2018
19 | 8291H731AA  BRACKET, MOTOR EXHAUST VALVE 1

20 TATAA ) fiES 5 — 1

21 | 7R21421AA | =R 2 L

SPARE PARTS CATALOGUE Page 155/178 1100 SPECIAL /19

26/04/2021 028000019




SPARE PARTS CATALOGUE

RAF00635

Page 156/178

)
-
£
>
O
%
a
O
2z
,
N
,
ENN
2
/41
o
<
<r
o Q)
O
=
e
a

(@)}
=
—
<
@)
83
(2
N
el
(=]
—
i

o2
i}
i}
i}
e}
ca
o
o




DRAWING 34A - + 1 )L 7 — 5 — [MOD:SCR11SPE]

CODE DESCRIPTION START DATE | END DATE VALIDITY NOTES

1 53940302A TANENAA Yy F7 2> 7) 1 09/01/2018
2 54841171A TANT =T — 1 09/01/2018
3 54911441C TANT YN —FK-R 1 09/01/2018
4 54911451C FANY ¥ =2 iK—R 1 09/01/2018
5 70010111B M E 9> /8 — 2 09/01/2018
6 77240393C SCREW TBEIF M6X10 10.9 2 09/01/2018
7 78710111A TIIART v 14X22X2 2 09/01/2018
8 81510221A K=—AYaA v h=v 7))L M14X1.5 2 09/01/2018
9 85211951A A A7 v b 10.5X17X2 1 09/01/2018
10 75811421A R—AAANR 2 09/01/2018

SPARE PARTS CATALOGUE Page 157/178 1100 SPECIAL /19

26/04/2021 028000019




DRAWING 35A- L7 (> 7 — 7 -4 A /L7 1) —# — [MOD:SCR11SPE]

RAFO0636
1100 SPECIAL /19 Page 158/178 SPARE PARTS CATALOGUE

028000019 26/04/2021




DRAWING35A- =7 (> 7 — 7 -4 A L 71) —+ — [MOD:SCR11SPE] (bucar?

CODE DESCRIPTION START DATE | END DATE VALIDITY NOTES

1 13510541A 777 R 1 09/01/2018
2 42610491A IT7 74N — 1 09/01/2018
3 44218981C IT7 74N —Ry 7 A 70k 1 09/01/2018
4 44221761B I7T74NY—KRy 7 A ()T) 1 09/01/2018
5 55240121A Kt > — 1 09/01/2018
6 59018141A IT7HRY TARLA YR =R 1 09/01/2018
7 7131C891A AN =+ — 1 09/01/2018
8 71610061A AN =+ — 2 09/01/2018
9 74140651A 7207 1 09/01/2018
10 74941118B + v~ M6 2 09/01/2018
11 76410241A M = /3 = 2 09/01/2018
12 76410861A T8 — 1 09/01/2018
13 77156743C A7V a— 3 09/01/2018
14 77240403C A7V a— 2 09/01/2018
15 77251033B A7 1) 2 — TEF M6X25 8.8 3 09/01/2018
16 77440111A A7) 2 — 2 09/01/2018
17 77440321A N7y TRAT) 2 — 13 09/01/2018
18 78811041A GASKET, COOLING WATER SENSOR 1 09/01/2018
19 78811761A ART v b 1 09/01/2018
20 8301A561AA 777y b 1 09/01/2018
21 85040471A 74y 777 A+ = M5 6 09/01/2018
22 85211601B 7y r - 6.4X14X1.2 3 09/01/2018
23 85611741AA AN =4 — 1 09/01/2018
24 86610301A AN 1 09/01/2018
25 88642891A O-RING 3 09/01/2018
26 77354743B SCREW TCEIR M5X20 DIN6912 8.8 4 09/01/2018

SPARE PARTS CATALOGUE Page 159/178 1100 SPECIAL /19

26/04/2021 028000019




DRAWING 35B- &+ /> ¢'1) — =73 27 A [MOD:SCR11SPE]

IMP0O1119

1100 SPECIAL /19 Page 160/178 SPARE PARTS CATALOGUE

028000019 26/04/2021




DRAWING 35B- & /> ¥'1) — £ 73> 27 /A [MOD:SCR11SPE]

CODE DESCRIPTION START DATE | END DATE VALIDITY NOTES

1 58511141A FTANT) = =527 1 09/01/2018
2 59018521A FETBE & — A 1 09/01/2018
3 59340531A ACTUATOR (AIS) 1 09/01/2018
4 71614142B AN =t — 2 09/01/2018
5 74140431A 707 2 09/01/2018
6 74141811A 7 2> 7°16-27 MM 2 09/01/2018
7 74142211A 707 2 09/01/2018
8 74142371A 707 2 09/01/2018
9 74142401A 707 2 09/01/2018
10 77914271A A7) 2 — 2 09/01/2018
11 78811741A HAT Y b 1 09/01/2018
12 8291D011A N2> —#/3— 1 09/01/2018
13 87613961B 797 NITTRY A 1 09/01/2018
14 87613971A 7 ¥ 7 b Verticale 1 09/01/2018
15 87613981A T 7 % 7 | Orizzontale 1 09/01/2018
16 87620051B HOSE, BLOW-BY 1 09/01/2018

SPARE PARTS CATALOGUE Page 161/178 1100 SPECIAL /19

26/04/2021 028000019




DRAWING 36A - 20 v /LA 7 ¢ [MOD:SCR11SPE]

IMP01349

SPARE PARTS CATALOGUE

Page 162/178

(@)}
=
—
<
@)
83
(2
N
el
(=]
—
i

o2
i}
i}
i}
e}
ca
o
o

26/04/2021




DRAWING 36A - 20 v k)L A7 ¢ [MOD:SCR11SPE]

CODE DESCRIPTION START DATE | END DATE VALIDITY NOTES

1 14010851E A>T —J7=hK-ILFK 1 09/01/2018
2 74141801A 7 2> 7 40-60 MM 2 09/01/2018
3 81411111C R-—AYaAr b=y 7L 1 09/01/2018
4 81413341A EEPA 1 09/01/2018
5 85250231A HAART Y b 2 09/01/2018
6 28040231A IRV EAS 2 09/01/2018
7 28241071A Ay MLRT 4 1 09/01/2018
8 74141871A 7 2> 7 60-80 MM 1 09/01/2018
9 771563988 A7 1) 2 — TCEIF M5X12 2 09/01/2018
10 81441211A Frv7 2

SPARE PARTS CATALOGUE Page 163/178 1100 SPECIAL /19

26/04/2021 028000019




DRAWING 36B - & + = Z ¥ — 7 4 /L ¥ — [MOD:SCR11SPE]

IMPO1121

1100 SPECIAL /19 Page 164/178 SPARE PARTS CATALOGUE

028000019 26/04/2021



DRAWING 36B -  + = 2 ¥ — 7 4 L ¥ — [MOD:SCR11SPE]

CODE DESCRIPTION START DATE | END DATE VALIDITY NOTES

1 42640041B FYr—AY -4 Y — 1 09/01/2018
2 86612481A AN 1 09/01/2018
3 4601G061B COVER HOT AIR PIPE CANISTER 1 09/01/2018
4 93510561A AN N 1 09/01/2018
5 59032501A Not orderable - To be define 1 09/01/2018
6 65540101A KLAY L7 1 09/01/2018
7 93510391A FN—FK—A LAY\ LT 1 09/01/2018
8 74140581A 707 1 09/01/2018
9 81440101A 74y 73178 — 1 09/01/2018
10 88640721A O1) > 7 7.65X1.78 1 24/12/2009
11 88640731A oy 1 24/12/2009
12 81440491B JOINT Y 1 09/01/2018
13 74140651A 77 1 09/01/2018
14 74140641A 77 2 09/01/2018
15 28740241B 70y 7727 16.8MM 6 09/01/2018
16 59017891A 7 2 —T/)Lk — A MIDDLE 3 09/01/2018
17 74110121A F =7 5> 7 62MM 8 09/01/2018
18 77440131A SCREW, TAPPING 5X25 WN1411 2 09/01/2018
19 86611981A VIBRATIONDAMPER 1 > Yz 7> a>ayha—-/)La=vy |k 1 09/01/2018
20 77510511B A 7 1) 2 — TBEI M5X10 1 09/01/2018
21 83014941B T=TNT VT 1 09/01/2018
22 4601HO81A THERMOREFLECTING PROTECTION 7 o > | 1 01/03/2018
23 4601HO091A THERMOREFLECTING PROTECTION LOWER 1 01/03/2018

SPARE PARTS CATALOGUE Page 165/178 1100 SPECIAL /19

26/04/2021 028000019




DRAWING 37A - 7 = 7 1) > 7 [MOD:SCR11SPE]

VSTO1799
1100 SPECIAL /19 Page 166/178 SPARE PARTS CATALOGUE

028000019 26/04/2021




DRAWING 37A - 7 = 7 1) > 7 [MOD:SCR11SPE]

CODE DESCRIPTION START DATE | END DATE VALIDITY NOTES

1 4381B341A RIGHT STICKER 1 09/01/2018
2 4381B351A LEFT STICKER 1 09/01/2018
3 4601G101AA E7a7 7y ayv 1 09/01/2018
4 4601G111AA E7a7 73y 1 09/01/2018
5 4601G331AB CAPRH 7 L - A 1 13/03/2018
6 4601G341BB CAPLH 7 L - A 1 13/03/2018
7 48019131AA CAP RH 1 07/02/2018 MOD:SCR11SPE
8 866118318 8 — 1 14/11/2017
9 86612581A Z/,3—= 70> b 2 14/11/2017
10 48019141AA CAP LH 1 07/02/2018 MOD:SCR11SPE
11 76411671A T8 = 4 09/01/2018
12 77244168B A7) a— 8 09/01/2018
13 77750398C A7V a— 2 01/02/2018

SPARE PARTS CATALOGUE Page 167/178 1100 SPECIAL /19

26/04/2021 028000019




ALPHANUMERIC INDEX

027291090 02A 8 14911101A ()3A 19610542C ()3B 25510243A 11A 5
040009050 02A 21 14911111B 03A 12 19610681A 03B 12 25510243A 11B 5
040029126 02A 17 15021821A 03A 3 19820441A 03B 14 26420471A 10A 12
064770010 11C 7 15021831B 03A 16 208Z0011A 11C 4 27040106A 10A 1
064770010 11C 7 15310261AA 22A 12 208Z0011A 11C 4 27610781A 10A 16
064770010 11D 7 15820123A 05A 4 208Z0011A 11D 4 28040231A 36A 6
064770010 11D 7 16010922A 29A 19 208Z0011A 11D 4 28241071A 36A 7
066013143 02A 9 16011051A 11A 6 209Z0011A 11C 9 28620441B 01A 6
066549680 04A 2 16011051A 11B 6 209Z0011A 11C 9 28643081A 13D 1
067016145 03A 7 16015511A 11A 20 209Z0011A 11D 9 28643161A 13D 1
067016155 03A 19 16015511A 11B 20 209Z0011A 11D 9 28740241B 36B 15
069191030 18B 16 16024352B 30A 1 21011181A 11C 15 30122751JB 11D 12
11210121AA 05A 11 160Z0011A 10A 13 21011181A 11C 15 30122751JB 11D 12
11210121AB 05A 11 16220481BA 29A 25 21011181A 11D 15 30122761JB 11C 12
11210121AC 05A 11 16220681AA 28A 16 21011181A 11D 15 30122761JB 11C 12
11210121AD 05A 11 16311231A 11A 21 21111181A 11C 16 30310781AA 11C 13
11210121AE 05A 11 16311231A 11B 21 21111181A 11C 16 30310781AA 11C 13
11210791AA 09B 10 17021361A 03B 17 21111181A 11D 16 30310781AA 11D 13
11210791AB 09B 10 17122421A 07A 10 21111181A 11D 16 30310781AA 11D 13
11210791AC 09B 10 17210021B 03A 10 22032083A 09A 5 30310781AB 11C 13
11210791AD 09B 10 17210081C 03A 22 22523472G 09A 1 30310781AB 11C 13
11210791AE 09B 10 17210103C 03A 20 23520421A4 11A 14 30310781AB 11D 13
11711523AA 26B 27 17210113C 03A 23 23520421A4 11B 14 30310781AB 11D 13
11723561B 26A 17 17212182A 03A 18 24020393A 11C 22 30310781AC 11C 13
11723621A 03B 16 17212192A 03A 13 24020393A 11C 22 30310781AC 11C 13
12022766AB 06A 1 17214591A 03A 8 24020393A 11D 22 30310781AC 11D 13
12022766AB 06A 1 17214601A 03A 5 24020393A 11D 22 30310781AC 11D 13
12022774AB 06A 7 17214611A 03A 9 24020401A 11D 23 30410731A 11C 20
12022774AB 06A 7 17214621A 03A 21 24020401A 11D 23 30410731A 11C 20
12112111A 06A 3 173Z0021A 10A 14 24221561AZ 04B 1 30410731A 11D 20
12112111A 06A 3 17410621B 08A 1 24321571AZ 04A 1 30410731A 11D 20
12120452A 06A 4 17420731A 09A 4 24511691AZ 07A 1 30410731AB 11C 20
12120452A 06A 4 176Z0021A 10A 10 24511701AZ 07A 4 30410731AB 11C 20
12221653A 06A 2 18020401A 02A 6 24511711B 11A 8 30410731AB 11D 20
12221653A 06A 2 180Z0031A 02A 11 24511721B 11B 8 30410731AB 11D 20
13510541A 35A 1 180Z0041A 02A 12 24714081A 11A 27 30410731AC 11C 20
14010851E 36A 1 18220671B 02A 18 24714081A 11B 27 30410731AC 11C 20
14622291AA 05A 1 18410051A 26B 30 24714612A 09A 7 30410731AC 11D 20
14622291AB 05A 1 18710021A 20B 5 24714771AC 04B 8 30410731AC 11D 20
14622291AC 05A 1 18710021A 22B 2 24714911A 15A 2 30410741A 11C 14
14710951B 09A 3 19020232A 03B 9 24715041A 22A 20 30410741A 11C 14
147Z0011A 07A 9 19410511A 03B 4 24715051A 22A 19 30410741A 11D 14
14815671A 11B 12 19510411D 22B 1 25440013A 04A 3 30410741A 11D 14
14815681A 11A 12 19540081B 22B 3 25510233A 07A 15 30410741AB 11C 14

1100 SPECIAL /19 Page 168/178 SPARE PARTS CATALOGUE

028000019 26/04/2021




ALPHANUMERIC INDEX

30410741AB 11C 14 42610491A 35A 2 46040321A 29A 9 51610041B 13D 2
30410741AB 11D 14 42640041B 36B 1 46047521A 28A 6 51840051B 13E 2
30410741AB 11D 14 43313911A 04A 17 46320222A 09A 10 52010441C 14A 8
30410741AC 11C 14 43314601A 29A 1 46320537A 03A 14 52310482B 22A 17
30410741AC 11C 14 43713191AT 24A 1 46410591AA 26B 12 52310492B 22A 18
30410741AC 11D 14 43713201AT 24A 2 46410601AA 26A 12 52510432B 21A 6
30410741AC 11D 14 4381B341A 37A 1 46410941BA 26A 10 52510507A 14B 1
34111191BB 18A 1 4381B351A 37A 2 46410941BA 26B 10 52910221A 18B 3
34221001BB 18A 5 44218981C 35A 3 46510601A 26B 7 52910231A 21A 7
34420911B 18B 1 44221761B 35A 4 46510611A 26A 7 53010321A 14A 17
34520911B 18B 2 44440038A 09B 3 47028241AA 33A 1 53010321A 14B 9
34922511A 18B 12 44712022A 19A 13 47111072BA 33B 1 53010331A 14A 20
34922521A 18B 9 44712032A 19A 15 47111082BA 33B 2 53010331A 14B 10
34922531A 18B 13 44910681A 17A 1 48019131AA 37A 7 53910351A 16A 8
34922541A 18B 10 45120201A 07A 7 48019141AA 37A 10 53910441A 20A 2
34922551A 18B 15 45120211A 06A 6 48611941A 04A 4 53910511A 22B 9
34922561A 18B 11 45120211A 06A 6 490P0112A Al 3 53940031B 26B 22
34922571A 18B 14 45520181A 09A 8 490P0112A Cl1 1 53940302A 34A 1
34922581A 18B 6 45612071AA 26A 26 490PE339A Al 1 54040111C 13D 4
34922591A 18B 17 45622452AA 26A 14 490PE339A B1 1 54140101A 13B 9
36015641AB 22A 1 45721002AA 26B 15 490PE343A Al 5 54240801A 20C 1
36015651BA 22A 8 4601C172A 31A 16 490PE343A I 1 54841171A 34A 2
36015731AA 22A 2 4601C201BA 31A 17 49141271A Al 4 54911441C 34A 3
36521622A 23A 1 4601C601A 31A 18 49141271A Cl1 2 54911451C 34A 4
36911571A 19A 6 4601G061B 36B 3 491PE293A Al 2 55212121B 13D 5
37012221CA 19A 1 4601GO81AA 31B 24 491PE293A B1 2 55214011A 31A 3
37310631A 19A 9 4601G101AA 37A 3 491PE348A Al 6 55214911A 02A 24
38040101C 13A 1 4601G111AA 37A 4 491PE348A I 2 55240121A 13D 8
38510905A 13C 6 4601G231AA 31B 3 49240032A 29A 13 55240121A 35A 5
38540073B 13C 15 4601G241AA 31B 4 49241011A 28A 5 55241321C 09B 14
38640591A 13C 8 4601G251AA 31B 12 49411931AA 29A 5 55241452A 06A 8
38940191A 13B 5 4601G261AA 31B 13 49640031BA 29A 24 55241452A 06A 8
38940201A 13B 5 4601G271A 31A 1 49640041BA 28A 9 55243161B 13D 9
38940211A 13B 5 4601G281C 31A 2 50122331AA 28A 13 55243522A 04B 4
38940221A 13B 5 4601G331AB 37A 5 50222101AA 29A 14 55610662AB 16A 6
38940231A 13C 30 4601G341BB 37A 6 50340021A 29A 23 55611031AA 16A 1
38940241A 13B 5 4601G441A 21A 1 50340051A 28A 7 55620881AA 16A 10
38940261A 13B 5 4601G751A 17A 2 50410051A 28A 4 56113392A 21A 16
38940301A 13B 5 4601G811A 13B 12 50410061A 29A 11 56113632AA 21A 8
39040291A 14A 24 4601HO81A 36B 22 5101D202D 13B 1 56426581AA 24A 3
39040341A 14A 23 4601HO091A 36B 23 5101D211D 13B 10 56511251A 27A 3
39740081B 13C 27 46020031AA 14A 7 51310782B 13C 26 56511261AA 27A 2
40611532B 15A 1 46020041B 21A 2 51410911B 13C 24 57014892AB 31A 4
42020008A 26B 21 46020051B 21A 4 51410921B 13C 25 57114922AB 31A 5

SPARE PARTS CATALOGUE Page 169/178 1100 SPECIAL /19

26/04/2021 028000019




ALPHANUMERIC INDEX

CODE NO. TABLE CODE NO. TABLE CODE NO. TABLE CODE NO. TABLE
61911021A 20C 10 70010491A 26A 22 71314703A 14B

57114932AB 31A 6 8
57211832AB 31A 7 62441152A 20A 1 70010491A 26B 23 71314831B 03B 15
57211841BB 31A 8 62540191A 20D 9 70010541A 22A 3 71314901A 13D 6
57211891AA 31B 1 62640231A 20A 3 70010591A 29A 17 71319151A 02A 2
57314571A 31B 2 62640291A 22B 6 70010641A 11C 25 71319191A 10A 8
5741457T1A 31B 11 62640601A 20A 4 70010641A 11D 26 71319201A 13D 6
57610671A 31A 10 62640601A 22B 13 70040241A 14A 3 T131A792A 14A 5
57611001AA 31B 27 63040791A 22B 5 70140051A 03A 4 7131A801A 29A 20
57611011AA 31B 28 63140281A 20D 12 70140351A 10A 11 7131A811A 29A 7
58511141A 35B 1 63140591A 20A 5 70240131D 09A 19 7131B0S1AA 29A 16
58540301A 20D 1 63140661A 22B 14 70240181B 10A 15 7131B901AA 28A 11
58612661 AC 30A 2 63210842A 22B 7 70240331A 09A 20 7131C891A 35A 7
59013051B 30A 4 65010242C 22A 15 70240381A 29A 21 7131C981A 14A 19
59017891A 36B 16 65110241C 22A 16 70241231A 18A 9 7131D141AA 31B 5
59018141A 35A 6 65240241C 13E 5 70250081A 04B 2 7131D151AA 31B 6
59018521A 35B 2 65540101A 36B 6 70250081A 09A 21 71413261AA 28A 12
59032401A 30A 3 66020141A 22A 9 70250193A 09A 22 71413281AA 28A 8
59032501A 36B 5 66910011E 11C 8 70250451A 28A 14 71610031A 13C 3
59310601B 09A 11 66910011E 11C 8 70250601A 03B 10 71610031A 20C 4
59310801B 09A 59 66910011E 11D 8 70250621A 29A 15 71610061A 13C 18
59320621B 09A 9 66910011E 11D 8 70310131A 18A 3 71610061A 35A 8
59340393A 31B 14 67040351A 10A 17 70350062A 07A 6 71610732A 07A 13
59340531A 35B 3 67110771B 13A 2 70350062A 11A 2 71610991B 07A 17
59516132A 32A 1 67110781B 13A 3 70350062A 11B 2 71614102AB 21A 9
59810201A 13E 6 67110792B 13A 4 70450091A 08A 2 71614121A 24A 4
59810401A 13C 31 67110802B 13A 5 70450091A 09A 23 71614141A 31A 26
59820611A 13C 10 67210471A 13C 32 71011071A 22A 10 71614142B 35B 4
59821441D 13E 7 67621141A 29A 2 71011901A 14A 11 71615091AA 13C 12
59840291A 13E 4 67641041A 17A 3 71110951A 09A 6 71615151AA 15A 3
61041292C 20B 2 67740231A 17A 4 71111261A 11A 31 71615261AA 14B 5
61041302C 20B 1 68010131A 05A 6 71111261A 11B 31 71615511AA 23A 2
61141651A 20D 10 68010131A 07A 5 71111281A 09B 12 71615611AA 30A 5
61240052A 20B 8 68010131A 11A 11 71111301A 22A 11 71615651AA 27A 4
61240052A 22B 4 68010131A 11B 11 71111601A 09B 4 72010513C 28A 3
61240081A 20D 13 68050101A 09A 17 71113011B 06A 9 72050069E 04B 5
61240301A 20D 8 68540081A 14A 15 71113011B 06A 9 72050159EA 31A 24
61240511A 20B 10 69720312D 32A 6 71113391C 09A 66 72050173C 11C 23
61241221A 20D 14 69926751A 13C 22 71115491A 14A 12 72050173C 11C 23
61340761A 20D 11 69926951A 30A 15 71310141E 03A 11 72050173C 11D 24
61341021A 20B 11 70010111B 34A 5 71311841A 29A 10 72050173C 11D 24
61811152B 20C 9 70010362A 09A 18 71312661A 03A 15 720941616 09A 24
61811162B 20C 7 70010391A 26A 18 71313091A 03B 13 73210701B 31B 16
61811181B 20B 4 70010391A 26B 19 71313931A 03A 1 735001542 02A 15
61911011A 20C 12 70010401A 06A 13 71314361A 31B 15 735033380 09A 26

1100 SPECIAL /19 Page 170/178 SPARE PARTS CATALOGUE

028000019 26/04/2021




ALPHANUMERIC INDEX

73740211A 07A 3 75010121D ()SA 76611161A ()9B 77156398B 36A
74110121A 36B 17 75011131A 05A 8 76640172A 11A 10 77156418B 30A 6
74110551A 13B 2 75011551A 13C 11 76640172A 11B 10 77156628B 13C 28
74140381A 21A 21 75011601A 07A 12 768351134 02A 10 77156633B 33A 5
74140431A 20D 7 75050051A 13C 34 77110191A 26A 27 77156678B 26A 15
74140431A 35B 5 757941542 09A 27 77110212A 33B 4 77156688B 26A 31
74140581A 36B 8 75810911A 18B 4 77110391A 17A 5 77156694B 18B 7
74140621A 19A 11 75811421A 34A 10 77110441A 14B 6 771566948 31A 12
74140641A 30A 16 75840601A 18B 8 77110441A 21A 22 77156743C 35A 13
74140641A 36B 14 75840601A 19A 5 77110481A 16A 9 77157238B 11A 19
74140651A 35A 9 75840771A 13B 11 77110491A 11A 7 77157238B 11B 19
74140651A 36B 13 75840981A 33B 17 77110491A 11B 7 77157238B 31B 25
74141641A 31B 17 75840991A 13B 7 77110521A 10A 6 77157238B 33B 5
74141801A 36A 2 75910371A 13C 21 77113861A 11A 16 77157254B 18A 2
74141811A 35B 6 75940041A 32A 2 77113861A 11B 16 77157254B 22A 14
T4141871A 36A 8 764000004 09A 28 77140677C 04B 9 77159414B 22A 5
74142211A 35B 7 764020002 03A 17 77140677CF 10A 5 77210103A 07A 8
74142371A 35B 8 76410011A 31B 19 77140697CF 07A 2 77210423C 13D 7
74142401A 35B 9 76410241A 13C 4 77140697CF 10A 7 77210591A 20D 3
74710151A 09A 25 76410241A 20C 3 77140717C 04A 14 77210631A 26B 34
74750031A 18A 6 76410241A 35A 11 77140717C 04B 10 77210893B 24A 5
74750031A 26B 13 76410631B 32A 3 77140727C 04B 11 77211021A 13D 3
74810232B 29A 3 76410641A 14A 6 77140817C 04A 15 77211021A 31A 19
74810501B 11A 29 76410641A 14B 7 77140837C 04A 16 77211061A 13B 3
74810501B 11B 29 76410641B 31A 11 77150068B 09A 12 77211201A 03B 3
74810651A 28A 1 76410861A 35A 12 77150258B 14A 22 77211221B 18B 5
74840241AB 22A 4 76410871A 11C 10 77150443B 15A 5 77211221B 24A 6
74840241AB 29A 6 76410871A 11C 10 77150653B 09A 29 77211261B 19A 14
74840331A 31A 9 76410871A 11D 10 77150668BA 11C 3 77214221AA 33B 21
74840341B 19A 17 76410871A 11D 10 77150668BA 11C 3 77214411BA 27A 5
74841011AA 33A 3 76410971A 18A 10 77150668BA 11D 3 77214411BA 31A 20
74841101AA 14A 1 76411061A 21A 11 77150668BA 11D 3 77215061AA 30A 7
74850021A 23A 3 76411141A 15A 4 77150670ZF 02A 3 77240263C 14A 18
74910031AA 16A 5 76411141A 21A 12 77150728B 09B 11 77240288C 11A 26
74940041A 26A 16 76411141A 33B 20 77150738B 22A 13 77240288C 11B 26
74941118B 13C 16 76411301A 13E 9 77150738BC 04B 6 77240308C 13C 35
74941118B 14A 4 76411491A 13C 13 77150758B 09A 30 77240393C 20C 6
74941118B 35A 10 76411671A 14B 2 77150768B 14A 2 77240393C 33B 6
74941128B 26A 24 76411671A 37A 11 77150808B 09B 8 77240393C 34A 6
74941128B 26B 25 76412281A 33B 3 T7151250ZF 02A 1 77240403C 35A 14
74941128B 31B 18 76412421B 13C 7 77151278B 13E 8 77240418C 21A 15
74950011B 21A 10 76510021A 26B 24 77151368B 09B 6 77240433C 13C 17
75010071A 17A 6 76510031A 26A 30 77156389E 31B 23 77240443C 20C 5
75010071E 03B 7 76510111A 26A 13 77156393B 33A 4 77240453C 13C 2

SPARE PARTS CATALOGUE Page 171/178 1100 SPECIAL /19

26/04/2021 028000019




ALPHANUMERIC INDEX

77240583C 21A 13 77911331A llC 78010871A 11C 79920881C 16A
77240583C 33B 7 77911331A 11C 18 78010871A 11D 17 79925941A 31A 14
77240623C 21A 14 77911331A 11D 18 78010871A 11D 17 79940171A 09A 40
77240773B 33B 8 77911331A 11D 18 78010921A 09A 38 79940201A 14A 16
77244168B 13E 10 77911511AA 26A 19 78010941C 09A 60 800070139 01C 2
772441688 37A 12 T7911511AA 26B 17 78011001B 04A 6 80810461A 19A 18
77244183B 27A 6 77911982A 09A 34 78020011A 31A 23 81110021A 09A 15
77244213B 30A 8 77912033A 02A 7 78610981A 06A 10 81140012B 11A 25
77244308B 31B 7 77912061AB 26A 21 78610981A 06A 10 81140012B 11B 25
77244358BA 31B 8 77912981A 18A 7 78611411A 06A 11 81411111C 36A 3
77250341B 09A 13 77913311D 20B 3 78611411A 06A 11 81413341A 36A 4
772508088 30A 9 77913662AB 20A 7 78710111A 09A 63 81440101A 36B 9
77251033B 35A 15 77913662AB 20C 8 78710111A 34A 7 81440491B 36B 12
77253330ZF 10A 3 77913662AB 20D 4 78810542A 10A 4 81441211A 36A 10
77351223BF 29A 12 77913662AB 22B 16 78811041A 35A 18 81510221A 09A 64
77354743B 35A 26 77913971A 20B 7 78811111C 11A 13 81510221A 34A 8
77354868B 09A 31 77913971A 22B 10 78811111C 11B 13 81510281A 09A 41
77354898B 22B 12 77914045B 05A 5 78811151A 09A 14 81540051AA 28A 15
77355068B 31B 20 7T7914181AA 26A 20 78811641C 22B 8 81540051AA 29A 22
77440031A 13C 19 77914181AA 26B 20 78811741A 35B 11 81810162A 03B 5
77440111A 35A 16 77914271A 35B 10 78811761A 35A 19 81910791AA 29A 4
77440131A 13C 20 77914651A 20B 6 79010261A 31A 13 81910842AA 28A 10
77440131A 21A 20 77915041A 23A 4 79120511B 06A 12 82110091B 29A 18
77440131A 36B 18 77915451B 19A 7 79120511B 06A 12 82110681B 26A 9
77440321A 19A 16 T7915471A 05A 3 79710721A 03B 1 82110681B 26B 9
77440321A 35A 17 77916041C 09B 1 79910241A 26A 4 82110901B 26A 5
77510161A 21A 17 77916041D 04B 13 79910241A 26B 4 82110901B 26B 5
77510171A 14A 9 77916471A 26B 14 79910491A 09A 39 82113471A 10A 9
77510171A 14B 4 T7917241AA 16A 7 79912121A 11C 5 82113881A 02A 13
77510311B 09A 32 77918701A 11A 23 79912121A 11C 5 82114731A 02A 5
77510511B 16A 12 77918701A 11B 23 79912121A 11D 5 82120132A 02A 25
77510511B 36B 20 77919281AA 30A 10 79912121A 11D 5 82170011B 11C 6
77510541A 18A 12 77919881A 09A 68 79912961A 02A 20 82170011B 11C 6
77510661A 11A 17 T791A131AA 33A 6 79914991A 26A 11 82170011B 11D 6
77510661A 11B 17 7791A991AA 23A 5 79914991A 26B 11 82170011B 11D 6
77510721A 04A 5 7791B071AA 31B 21 79915021A 11C 11 82412822AC 26B 1
77550131A 26B 32 7791B191AA 33A 7 79915021A 11C 11 82412831AC 26A 1
77550211A 09B 7 7791B211AA 33B 9 79915021A 11D 11 82610261A 02A 16
77550213C 19A 10 77927171A 09A 35 79915021A 11D 11 82610371A 11C 24
77750398C 37A 13 77941952A 14A 14 79915061A 02A 4 82610371A 11C 24
77750498C 04B 12 77950302A 11A 1 79915571AA 16A 3 82610371A 11D 25
77750508CC 09A 67 77950302A 11B 1 79915741B 09A 61 82610371A 11D 25
77910391A 09A 33 77950621A 09A 37 79915863A 26B 16 82610391A 09A 69
77911092A 05A 2 78010871A 11C 17 79920772A 09A 62 82711611B 26A 6

1100 SPECIAL /19 Page 172/178 SPARE PARTS CATALOGUE

028000019 26/04/2021




ALPHANUMERIC INDEX

82711611B 26B 6 84010032A 11D 1 84010142A 11D 1 84010252A 11D 1
82714821A 13C 9 84010032A 11D 1 84010142A 11D 1 84010252A 11D 1
82716031A 09A 16 84010042A 11C 1 84010152A 11C 1 84010262A 11C 1
82716091A 04B 7 84010042A 11C 1 84010152A 11C 1 84010262A 11C 1
82716351A 11A 22 84010042A 11D 1 84010152A 11D 1 84010262A 11D 1
82716351A 11B 22 84010042A 11D 1 84010152A 11D 1 84010262A 11D 1
82716371AA 16A 4 84010052A 11C 1 84010162A 11C 1 84010272A 11C 1
82718591AA 26B 31 84010052A 11C 1 84010162A 11C 1 84010272A 11C 1
8271F641A 04A 7 84010052A 11D 1 84010162A 11D 1 84010272A 11D 1
8291D011A 35B 12 84010052A 11D 1 84010162A 11D 1 84010272A 11D 1
8291E041A 14A 10 84010062A 11C 1 84010172A 11C 1 84010282A 11C 1
8291HO051B 13C 23 84010062A 11C 1 84010172A 11C 1 84010282A 11C 1
8291H361AA 14A 21 84010062A 11D 1 84010172A 11D 1 84010282A 11D 1
8291H731AA 33B 19 84010062A 11D 1 84010172A 11D 1 84010282A 11D 1
8292A711A 13C 1 84010072A 11C 1 84010182A 11C 1 84010292A 11C 1
83014941B 16A 11 84010072A 11C 1 84010182A 11C 1 84010292A 11C 1
83014941B 36B 21 84010072A 11D 1 84010182A 11D 1 84010292A 11D 1
83018691A 18A 13 84010072A 11D 1 84010182A 11D 1 84010292A 11D 1
8301A561AA 35A 20 84010082A 11C 1 84010192A 11C 1 84010302A 11C 1
8301A571AA 33A 8 84010082A 11C 1 84010192A 11C 1 84010302A 11C 1
8301A581AA 33A 9 84010082A 11D 1 84010192A 11D 1 84010302A 11D 1
8301A591AA 18A 11 84010082A 11D 1 84010192A 11D 1 84010302A 11D 1
8301A601AA 20C 2 84010092A 11C 1 84010202A 11C 1 84010312A 11C 1
8301A611AA 13C 14 84010092A 11C 1 84010202A 11C 1 84010312A 11C 1
8301A621BA 33B 10 84010092A 11D 1 84010202A 11D 1 84010312A 11D 1
8301A631AA 33B 11 84010092A 11D 1 84010202A 11D 1 84010312A 11D 1
8301A641AA 33B 12 84010102A 11C 1 84010212A 11C 1 84010322A 11C 1
8301A671BA 33B 13 84010102A 11C 1 84010212A 11C 1 84010322A 11C 1
8301A681AA 31B 22 84010102A 11D 1 84010212A 11D 1 84010322A 11D 1
8301A721AA 26B 33 84010102A 11D 1 84010212A 11D 1 84010322A 11D 1
8301A861AA 24A 7 84010112A 11C 1 84010222A 11C 1 84010332A 11C 1
8301A871AA 24A 8 84010112A 11C 1 84010222A 11C 1 84010332A 11C 1
8301G221AA 31A 25 84010112A 11D 1 84010222A 11D 1 84010332A 11D 1
83110151B 09A 42 84010112A 11D 1 84010222A 11D 1 84010332A 11D 1
84010012A 11C 1 84010122A 11C 1 84010232A 11C 1 84010342A 11C 1
84010012A 11C 1 84010122A 11C 1 84010232A 11C 1 84010342A 11C 1
84010012A 11D 1 84010122A 11D 1 84010232A 11D 1 84010342A 11D 1
84010012A 11D 1 84010122A 11D 1 84010232A 11D 1 84010342A 11D 1
84010022A 11C 1 84010132A 11C 1 84010242A 11C 1 84010412B 11C 2
84010022A 11C 1 84010132A 11C 1 84010242A 11C 1 84010412B 11C 2
84010022A 11D 1 84010132A 11D 1 84010242A 11D 1 84010412B 11D 2
84010022A 11D 1 84010132A 11D 1 84010242A 11D 1 84010412B 11D 2
84010032A 11C 1 84010142A 11C 1 84010252A 11C 1 84010422B 11C 2
84010032A 11C 1 84010142A 11C 1 84010252A 11C 1 84010422B 11C 2

SPARE PARTS CATALOGUE Page 173/178 1100 SPECIAL /19

26/04/2021 028000019




ALPHANUMERIC INDEX

84010422B 11D 2 84010532B 11D 2 84010642B 11D 2 84010732B 11D 2
84010422B 11D 2 84010532B 11D 2 84010642B 11D 2 84010732B 11D 2
84010432B 11C 2 84010542B 11C 2 84010652B 11C 2 84010742B 11C 2
84010432B 11C 2 84010542B 11C 2 84010652B 11C 2 84010742B 11C 2
84010432B 11D 2 84010542B 11D 2 84010652B 11D 2 84010742B 11D 2
84010432B 11D 2 84010542B 11D 2 84010652B 11D 2 84010742B 11D 2
84010442B 11C 2 84010552B 11C 2 84010662B 11C 2 84010752B 11C 2
84010442B 11C 2 84010552B 11C 2 84010662B 11C 2 84010752B 11C 2
84010442B 11D 2 84010552B 11D 2 84010662B 11D 2 84010752B 11D 2
84010442B 11D 2 84010552B 11D 2 84010662B 11D 2 84010752B 11D 2
84010452B 11C 2 84010562B 11C 2 84010672B 11C 2 84010762B 11C 2
84010452B 11C 2 84010562B 11C 2 84010672B 11C 2 84010762B 11C 2
84010452B 11D 2 84010562B 11D 2 84010672B 11D 2 84010762B 11D 2
84010452B 11D 2 84010562B 11D 2 84010672B 11D 2 84010762B 11D 2
84010462B 11C 2 84010572B 11C 2 84010682B 11C 2 84010772B 11C 2
84010462B 11C 2 84010572B 11C 2 84010682B 11C 2 84010772B 11C 2
84010462B 11D 2 84010572B 11D 2 84010682B 11D 2 84010772B 11D 2
84010462B 11D 2 84010572B 11D 2 84010682B 11D 2 84010772B 11D 2
84010472B 11C 2 84010582B 11C 2 84010692B 11C 2 84010782B 11C 2
84010472B 11C 2 84010582B 11C 2 84010692B 11C 2 84010782B 11C 2
84010472B 11D 2 84010582B 11D 2 84010692B 11D 2 84010782B 11D 2
84010472B 11D 2 84010582B 11D 2 84010692B 11D 2 84010782B 11D 2
84010482B 11C 2 84010592B 11C 2 84010702B 11C 2 84010792B 11C 2
84010482B 11C 2 84010592B 11C 2 84010702B 11C 2 84010792B 11C 2
84010482B 11D 2 84010592B 11D 2 84010702B 11D 2 84010792B 11D 2
84010482B 11D 2 84010592B 11D 2 84010702B 11D 2 84010792B 11D 2
84010492B 11C 2 84010602B 11C 2 84010712B 11C 2 84010802B 11C 2
84010492B 11C 2 84010602B 11C 2 84010712B 11C 2 84010802B 11C 2
84010492B 11D 2 84010602B 11D 2 84010712B 11D 2 84010802B 11D 2
84010492B 11D 2 84010602B 11D 2 84010712B 11D 2 84010802B 11D 2
84010502B 11C 2 84010612B 11C 2 84010722A 11C 1 84010812B 11C 2
84010502B 11C 2 84010612B 11C 2 84010722A 11C 1 84010812B 11C 2
84010502B 11D 2 84010612B 11D 2 84010722A 11D 1 84010812B 11D 2
84010502B 11D 2 84010612B 11D 2 84010722A 11D 1 84010812B 11D 2
84010512B 11C 2 84010622B 11C 2 84010722B 11C 2 84010822B 11C 2
84010512B 11C 2 84010622B 11C 2 84010722B 11C 2 84010822B 11C 2
84010512B 11D 2 84010622B 11D 2 84010722B 11D 2 84010822B 11D 2
84010512B 11D 2 84010622B 11D 2 84010722B 11D 2 84010822B 11D 2
84010522B 11C 2 84010632B 11C 2 84010732A 11C 1 84010832B 11C 2
84010522B 11C 2 84010632B 11C 2 84010732A 11C 1 84010832B 11C 2
84010522B 11D 2 84010632B 11D 2 84010732A 11D 1 84010832B 11D 2
84010522B 11D 2 84010632B 11D 2 84010732A 11D 1 84010832B 11D 2
84010532B 11C 2 84010642B 11C 2 84010732B 11C 2 84010842B 11C 2
84010532B 11C 2 84010642B 11C 2 84010732B 11C 2 84010842B 11C 2

1100 SPECIAL /19 Page 174/178 SPARE PARTS CATALOGUE

028000019 26/04/2021




ALPHANUMERIC INDEX

84010842B 11D 2 84740061A ()9A 85240131A 14B 86612481A 36B 2
84010842B 11D 2 84840111A 33A 2 85240131A 31A 15 86612511A 27A 1
84010852B 11C 2 85010151A 26B 28 85240161A 31B 26 86612561A 30A 12
84010852B 11C 2 85040381A 31A 22 85250051A 09B 5 86612571A 30A 13
84010852B 11D 2 85040381A 31B 9 85250231A 11C 19 86612581A 37A 9
84010852B 11D 2 85040381A 33A 10 85250231A 11C 19 86612621A 21A 5
84010862B 11C 2 85040471A 35A 21 85250231A 11D 19 86612641A 13B 8
84010862B 11C 2 85040551A 31A 21 85250231A 11D 19 86612661A 31B 10
84010862B 11D 2 85040671A 33A 11 85250231A 36A 5 86612811A 21A 3
84010862B 11D 2 85041031A 21A 19 85250241A 20A 8 86640111A 13E 3
84010872B 11C 2 85110041A 17A 7 85250241A 20B 9 87210532A 13B 6
84010872B 11C 2 85110131A 07A 11 85250241A 20C 11 87210971A 19A 4
84010872B 11D 2 85110201A 03B 8 85250241A 20D 5 87210981A 19A 12
84010872B 11D 2 85140031A 05A 9 85250241A 22B 11 87211311A 33B 14
84011082A 11C 1 85210011B 19A 3 85250311AB 13E 11 87211321A 33B 15
84011082A 11C 1 85210021B 19A 3 85250401A 22A 7 87240821A 33B 16
84011082A 11D 1 85210031B 19A 3 85250421A 09A 47 87241291A 33B 18
84011082A 11D 1 85210051A 02A 14 85250631A 04A 9 87310371A 09B 16
84011092A 11C 1 85210532A 09A 44 85310031A 09B 13 87511461B 09A 50
84011092A 11C 1 85210651B 26A 23 85340021A 14A 13 87613961B 35B 13
84011092A 11D 1 85210941A 02A 19 85350091A 13C 33 87613971A 35B 14
84011092A 11D 1 85211031AB 18A 8 85350101A 13C 29 87613981A 35B 15
84011102A 11C 1 85211201A 09A 45 85550001B 13B 4 87620051B 35B 16
84011102A 11C 1 85211571A 26A 29 85610011A 03A 6 87711131A 20D 6
84011102A 11D 1 85211571A 26B 18 85610251B 11A 30 88110121A 02A 23
84011102A 11D 1 85211601B 35A 22 85610251B 11B 30 88110341A 10A 18
84011112A 11C 1 85211731A 11A 3 85610623A 07A 16 88210031A 07A 14
84011112A 11C 1 85211731A 11B 3 85610743A 11A 4 88440061A 29A 8
84011112A 11D 1 85211951A 34A 9 85610743A 11B 4 88440071A 19A 2
84011112A 11D 1 85212221A 28A 2 85610751A 10A 2 88440111A 06A 5
84011122A 11C 1 85212461A 11A 15 85611361A 30A 11 88440111A 06A 5
84011122A 11C 1 85212461A 11B 15 85611391B 03B 2 88440531A 09A 51
84011122A 11D 1 85212511A 21A 18 85611481A 09A 48 88450031A 26A 2
84011122A 11D 1 85212691A 05A 10 85611741AA 35A 23 88450031A 26B 2
84011132A 11C 1 85212971A 11A 18 85640141A 09A 65 88450341B 02A 22
84011132A 11C 1 85212971A 11B 18 86050061A 09A 49 88450341B 19A 8
84011132A 11D 1 85213021A 08A 3 86610191A 32A 4 88450371A 08A 4
84011132A 11D 1 85213021A 09A 46 86610301A 32A 5 88450371A 09A 52
84011142A 11C 1 85213601A 04A 8 86610301A 35A 24 88450711A 04A 10
84011142A 11C 1 85213701A 22A 6 86611521A 13C 5 88450721A 04B 3
84011142A 11D 1 85213861AA 26A 8 86611831B 37A 8 88610951A 04B 14
84011142A 11D 1 85213861AA 26B 8 86611921A 13C 36 88640331A 09A 53
84740021A 26A 3 85213871AA 26A 25 86611981A 36B 19 88640721A 36B 10
84740021A 26B 3 85213871AA 26B 26 86612341A 30A 14 88640731A 36B 11

SPARE PARTS CATALOGUE Page 175/178 1100 SPECIAL /19

26/04/2021 028000019




ALPHANUMERIC INDEX

CODE NO. TABLE CODE NO. TABLE CODE NO. TABLE
88640991A 11A 24 887132906 01B 16 979000254 01A

3
88640991A 11B 24 887132916 01B 24 979000255 01A 4
88641181A 09B 17 887133218 01B 1 979000256 01A 5
88641321A 09B 9 887133220 01C 8 979000259 01A 7
88641381A 11C 21 887133334 01B 21
88641381A 11C 21 887133367 01B 23
88641381A 11D 21 887134411 01B 5
88641381A 11D 21 887134882 01B 12
88641481A 11A 28 887138835 01C 12
88641481A 11B 28 887651000 01B 25
88641731A 03B 6 887651005 01B 25
88641961A 09A 36 887651006 01B 25
88641991A 09B 15 887651298 01B 22
88642301A 04A 12 887651581 01B 13
88642431A 26A 28 89320062A 09A 55
88642431A 26B 29 89320191A 04A 11
88642891A 35A 25 89340241A 20D 2
88650131A 09A 54 89340261A 20A 6
887130137 01B 11 89340271A 22B 15
887130944 01B 6 89420121F 09B 18
887130958 01C 4 89520481B 13E 1
887131010 01C 7 91373981A 32A 7
887131058 01C 5 91373981B 32A 7
887131062 01C 1 91373981C 32A 7
887131072 01C 6 91373981D 32A 7
887131749 01B 18 91373981E 32A 7
887131805 01B 8 91373981F 32A 7
887131832 01B 9 91373981G 32A 7
887131886 01B 20 91373981R 32A 7
887131994 01B 4 93010041B 18A 4
887132011 01B 17 93040211A 04A 13
887132103 01B 3 93040221A 09A 56
887132282 01B 7 93040931A 09A 57
887132442 01B 10 93041271A 09A 2
887132556 01B 15 93041621B 11A 9
887132562 01C 3 93041621B 11B 9
887132591 01B 14 93041631B 09A 58
887132676 01B 2 93510391A 36B 7
887132695 01B 27 93510561A 36B 4
887132775 01C 11 937831524 04B 15
887132776 01C 10 944650035 L 1
887132777 01C 9 944650037 L 2
887132801 01B 26 979000252 01A 1
887132834 01B 19 979000253 01A 2

1100 SPECIAL /19 Page 176/178 SPARE PARTS CATALOGUE

028000019 26/04/2021







Uffici Commerciali Amministrativi:

Via A. Cavalieri Ducati n. 3
40132 Bologna, Italy
Telefono 051 6413111
Fax 051 406580
Internet www.ducati.com



http://www.ducati.com

	General information
	Colours
	Index
	Group エレクトリック
	Drawing 13A - WIRING HARNESS (COIL) [MOD:SCR11SPE]
	Drawing 13B - 車両電気システム [MOD:SCR11SPE;XST:EUR,GSO,ROK]
	Drawing 13C - バッテリーマウント [MOD:SCR11SPE]
	Drawing 13D - エレクトリカル装置 [MOD:SCR11SPE]
	Drawing 13E - エレクトリカル装置 [MOD:SCR11SPE;PLT:DB10]
	Drawing 14A - ヘッドライト [MOD:SCR11SPE;XST:EUR,GSO,ROK]
	Drawing 14B - テールライト [MOD:SCR11SPE;XST:EUR,GSO,ROK]
	Drawing 15A - INSTRUMENT PANEL [MOD:SCR11SPE]

	Group LUBRIFICANTI
	Drawing L - SHELL ADVANCE [MOD:SCR11SPE]

	Group エンジン
	Drawing 02A - ギアチェンジコントロール [MOD:SCR11SPE]
	Drawing 03A - ギアボックス [MOD:SCR11SPE]
	Drawing 03B - クラッチ (FCC) [MOD:SCR11SPE]
	Drawing 04A - クラッチカバー [MOD:SCR11SPE]
	Drawing 04B - ジェネレーターカバー [MOD:SCR11SPE]
	Drawing 05A - コネクティングロッド [MOD:SCR11SPE]
	Drawing 06A - CYLINDERS - PISTONS [MOD:SCR11SPE;XST:EUR,GSO]
	Drawing 06A - CYLINDERS - PISTONS [MOD:SCR11SPE;XST:ROK]
	Drawing 07A - タイミングシステム [MOD:SCR11SPE]
	Drawing 08A - オイルポンプ [MOD:SCR11SPE]
	Drawing 09A - HALF-CRANKCASES PAIR [MOD:SCR11SPE]
	Drawing 09B - HALF-CRANKCASES PAIR [MOD:SCR11SPE]
	Drawing 10A - ELECTRIC STARTING AND IGNITION [MOD:SCR11SPE]
	Drawing 11A - VERTICAL CYLINDER HEAD - TIMING [MOD:SCR11SPE]
	Drawing 11B - ホリゾンタルヘッド – タイミングシステム [MOD:SCR11SPE]
	Drawing 11C - バーチカルヘッド [MOD:SCR11SPE;XST:EUR,GSO]
	Drawing 11C - バーチカルヘッド [MOD:SCR11SPE;XST:ROK]
	Drawing 11D - ホリゾンタルヘッド [MOD:SCR11SPE;XST:EUR,GSO]
	Drawing 11D - ホリゾンタルヘッド [MOD:SCR11SPE;XST:ROK]

	Group ツール
	Drawing 01A - DDS (2) TESTER [MOD:SCR11SPE]
	Drawing 01B - エンジンサービスツール [MOD:SCR11SPE]
	Drawing 01C - フレームサービスツール [MOD:SCR11SPE]

	Group タイヤ
	Drawing A1 - タイヤ [MOD:SCR11SPE]
	Drawing B1 - (*) PIRELLI MT 60™ RS [MOD:SCR11SPE]
	Drawing C1 - PIRELLI ANGEL™ GT [MOD:SCR11SPE]
	Drawing I - PIRELLI SCORPION™ RALLY STR [MOD:SCR11SPE]

	Group フレーム
	Drawing 16A - STAND [MOD:SCR11SPE]
	Drawing 17A - フロントスプロケット – チェーン [MOD:SCR11SPE]
	Drawing 18A - ステアリングユニット [MOD:SCR11SPE]
	Drawing 18B - フロントフォーク [MOD:SCR11SPE]
	Drawing 19A - リアスイングアーム [MOD:SCR11SPE]
	Drawing 20A - フロントブレーキポンプ [MOD:SCR11SPE]
	Drawing 20B - フロントブレーキシステム [MOD:SCR11SPE]
	Drawing 20C - BRAKING SYSTEM ABS [MOD:SCR11SPE]
	Drawing 20D - リアブレーキシステム [MOD:SCR11SPE]
	Drawing 21A - ナンバープレートホルダー [MOD:SCR11SPE;XST:EUR,GSO,ROK]
	Drawing 22A - ハンドルバー [MOD:SCR11SPE]
	Drawing 22B - CLUTCH CONTROL [MOD:SCR11SPE]
	Drawing 23A - リアショックアブソーバー [MOD:SCR11SPE]
	Drawing 24A - フロントマッドガード [MOD:SCR11SPE]
	Drawing 26A - 左フットペグ [MOD:SCR11SPE]
	Drawing 26B - 右フットペグ [MOD:SCR11SPE]
	Drawing 27A - リアマッドガード [MOD:SCR11SPE]
	Drawing 28A - フロントホイール [MOD:SCR11SPE]
	Drawing 29A - リアホイール [MOD:SCR11SPE]
	Drawing 30A - フューエルタンク [MOD:SCR11SPE;XST:EUR,GSO,ROK]
	Drawing 31A - EXHAUSRT PIPE ASSY [MOD:SCR11SPE]
	Drawing 31B - EXHAUST SILENCER [MOD:SCR11SPE]
	Drawing 32A - シート [MOD:SCR11SPE;PLT:DB10]
	Drawing 33A - フレーム [MOD:SCR11SPE]
	Drawing 33B - リアサブフレーム [MOD:SCR11SPE]
	Drawing 34A - オイルクーラー [MOD:SCR11SPE]
	Drawing 35A - エアインテーク - オイルブリーザー [MOD:SCR11SPE]
	Drawing 35B - セカンダリーエアシステム [MOD:SCR11SPE]
	Drawing 36A - スロットルボディ [MOD:SCR11SPE]
	Drawing 36B - キャニスターフィルター [MOD:SCR11SPE]
	Drawing 37A - フェアリング [MOD:SCR11SPE]

	Alphanumeric index

